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Andy Gardner           M25-29       1/232       51:11        4:23     5:00:07        4:26       21:09     3:08:40     9:08:47
Evan MacFarlane        M25-29       2/232     1:12:15        3:36     5:07:18        2:29       19:17     2:54:03     9:19:41
Brian Kaminski         M35-39       1/360       55:17        3:31     5:04:17        2:29       22:02     3:17:51     9:23:25
Mark Carey             M35-39       2/360       58:33        2:44     5:18:49        2:50       20:56     3:03:23     9:26:19
Darian Dykyj           M30-34       1/266     1:11:34        3:48     5:02:04        3:54       20:40     3:11:07     9:32:28
Curtis Straub          M30-34       2/266     1:09:00        3:28     5:03:44        2:35       21:59     3:14:51     9:33:39
Edward Walker          M40-44       1/398     1:06:41        3:47     5:03:33        2:29       23:16     3:17:50     9:34:21
Jeremy Davis           M30-34       3/266     1:18:36        4:18     5:01:07        6:39       21:20     3:04:01     9:34:41
Ryan Barnett           M35-39       3/360     1:01:01        3:40     4:58:49        3:14       22:53     3:30:44     9:37:29
Kevin Koch             M30-34       4/266     1:17:50        4:21     4:52:23        3:31       22:03     3:19:54     9:38:00
Nicholas Brown         M25-29       3/232       58:07        3:49     5:15:48        2:59       22:14     3:18:06     9:38:49
Stephan Schwarze       M40-44       2/398     1:09:11        3:45     5:10:03        4:02       22:00     3:12:27     9:39:29
Eric Bowles            M18-24        1/87     1:00:21        3:19     5:15:27        2:43       22:56     3:17:56     9:39:47
Daniel Siwon           M35-39       4/360     1:08:23        4:16     5:07:32        4:40       21:52     3:16:31     9:41:22
Charles Kemeny         M30-34       5/266       55:49        4:54     5:18:27        3:25       22:50     3:19:00     9:41:35
Kevin Scelfo           M25-29       4/232     1:08:26        4:33     5:07:36        4:09       20:48     3:17:32     9:42:17
Erich Van Stralen      M40-44       3/398     1:03:53        4:35     5:12:34        5:59       22:22     3:17:10     9:44:11
Valentin Lopes         M25-29       5/232     1:01:05        2:56     5:14:46        5:55       22:55     3:20:51     9:45:34
David Jones            M45-49       1/224     1:11:34        3:17     5:11:29        6:38       22:33     3:13:37     9:46:35
Corey Perez            M30-34       6/266     1:01:40        4:54     5:16:55        3:49       22:27     3:19:36     9:46:55
Scott Bolin            M30-34       7/266     1:14:25        4:36     5:12:48        3:50       21:50     3:12:14     9:47:53
Jasper Mikkelsen       M35-39       5/360     1:02:18        3:53     5:09:22        4:08       23:28     3:28:25     9:48:06
Cal Biesecker          M45-49       2/224     1:03:35        4:12     5:09:01        4:02       22:28     3:27:31     9:48:22
Jeff Gosselin          M18-24        2/87     1:11:30        3:06     5:09:36        2:57       21:54     3:21:20     9:48:29
Allan Faulds           M40-44       4/398     1:12:40        4:46     5:18:03        4:04       20:01     3:09:23     9:48:57
Philip Schmidt         M30-34       8/266       55:35        3:23     5:20:43        3:59       23:26     3:25:44     9:49:25
Lee Hunt               M30-34       9/266     1:19:04        3:19     5:08:35        3:53       21:03     3:15:46     9:50:38
Joshua Wolf            M25-29       6/232     1:08:36        3:54     5:11:52        4:39       23:23     3:23:02     9:52:03
Christopher Wehan      M25-29       7/232     1:15:52        3:50     5:12:17        3:32       22:11     3:16:50     9:52:22
John Chambers          M40-44       5/398     1:10:35        4:11     5:08:28        2:54       23:07     3:27:04     9:53:12
Matthew Amman          M30-34      10/266       57:55        3:17     5:20:56        2:57       23:49     3:28:11     9:53:17
Douglas MacLean        M25-29       8/232     1:09:50        6:18     5:14:29        4:34       21:08     3:19:27     9:54:38
Chad Holderbaum        M25-29       9/232     1:02:17        2:51     5:12:36        2:45       23:03     3:34:24     9:54:53
Patrick Dickey         M35-39       6/360       57:34        3:25     5:21:50        3:01       22:15     3:29:30     9:55:20
Marty Taylor           M35-39       7/360     1:12:07        3:34     5:12:34        2:43       22:41     3:24:28     9:55:27
Scott Woodbury         M25-29      10/232     1:00:18        4:20     5:28:02        4:27       22:04     3:18:28     9:55:36
Martin Pieck           M40-44       6/398     1:05:33        4:20     5:18:04        5:17       23:28     3:22:49     9:56:04
Iain Banks             M30-34      11/266     1:06:14        2:51     5:17:53        2:14       21:14     3:27:35     9:56:47
Matthew Hoffman        M18-24        3/87     1:02:50        4:23     5:21:08        3:34       21:00     3:25:16     9:57:11
Robert Adams           M35-39       8/360     1:14:38        4:45     5:06:05        4:46       21:49     3:27:22     9:57:36
Jason Jacobs           M25-29      11/232     1:10:36        6:18     5:14:37        4:00       22:21     3:22:31     9:58:02
Paul White             M45-49       3/224     1:19:05        4:30     5:09:53        2:56       22:54     3:21:53     9:58:18
Chris Quinn            M35-39       9/360     1:11:09        4:47     5:12:39        3:14       23:23     3:26:44     9:58:34
Ron Tribendis          M30-34      12/266       59:29        2:36     5:27:36        2:51       23:01     3:26:11     9:58:44
John Potter            M40-44       7/398       58:12        3:07     5:12:49        2:51       23:38     3:41:53     9:58:53
Alex Gonzalez          M30-34      13/266     1:08:58        3:15     5:03:41        5:11       24:21     3:37:57     9:59:03
Jason Jaloszynski      M30-34      14/266     1:08:05        3:09     5:32:54        2:31       20:27     3:13:01     9:59:40
Chris Toffolo          M25-29      12/232     1:01:40        3:25     5:15:17        3:47       22:17     3:35:33     9:59:43
Tim Legge              M40-44       8/398     1:04:59        4:20     5:15:51        3:48       23:27     3:31:29    10:00:28
Mike Hermanson         M18-24        4/87       59:59        2:54     5:19:04        2:42       20:35     3:36:08    10:00:47
Scott Duprex           M40-44       9/398       59:15        3:16     5:18:37        3:40       21:15     3:36:18    10:01:06
Guy Boucher            M35-39      10/360     1:10:18        3:23     5:02:08        3:48       22:47     3:42:03    10:01:40
Scott Gac              M35-39      11/360     1:09:14        4:23     5:11:08        3:40       23:34     3:33:18    10:01:44
Pablo Testa            M40-44      10/398     1:03:48        4:51     5:19:44        5:14       25:00     3:28:15    10:01:53
Nate Spong             M35-39      12/360     1:10:41        4:11     5:24:09        3:29       21:40     3:20:04    10:02:34
Alan Beauregard        M45-49       4/224     1:13:30        3:51     5:13:49        5:37       22:50     3:26:01    10:02:48
Lee Walker             M30-34      15/266       58:50        3:15     5:20:07        4:17       22:27     3:36:35    10:03:04
Kevin Kunkel           M35-39      13/360     1:21:22        3:43     5:02:03        2:48       24:07     3:33:16    10:03:13
Ricardo Garcia         M35-39      14/360     1:05:24        3:13     5:29:13        2:48       22:10     3:22:37    10:03:16
Mark Sortino           M40-44      11/398     1:09:43        4:03     5:24:13        3:15       23:31     3:23:04    10:04:18
Adam Fitzhenry         M25-29      13/232     1:11:31        4:34     5:17:49        4:54       23:18     3:27:33    10:06:21
Justin Riddle          M30-34      16/266       58:26        3:17     5:30:24        4:07       23:27     3:30:09    10:06:23
Bill Murphy            M45-49       5/224     1:01:57        4:24     5:08:43        4:13       23:38     3:47:51    10:07:09
Rick Crump             M45-49       6/224       56:52        3:22     5:30:01        4:08       24:40     3:32:54    10:07:17
James Stromberg        M35-39      15/360     1:10:08        3:16     5:04:25        4:56       25:45     3:44:51    10:07:37
Jim Rhodes             M30-34      17/266     1:07:05        3:24     5:20:41        2:46       23:25     3:33:44    10:07:41
Aubrey Aldy            M25-29      14/232     1:17:35        4:43     5:35:42        2:40       20:42     3:07:07    10:07:47
John Behme             M35-39      16/360     1:10:33        3:15     5:19:46        3:31       22:59     3:30:51    10:07:56
Wil Emery              M30-34      18/266     1:05:53        3:34     5:12:56        3:12       23:38     3:42:31    10:08:07
Matt Mauclair          M30-34      19/266     1:02:24        2:50     5:36:04        3:34       22:59     3:23:42    10:08:35
Lance Leo              M35-39      17/360       59:48        5:22     5:17:55        3:25       23:55     3:42:57    10:09:27
Christian Kurilko      M30-34      20/266       54:05        3:26     5:14:00        3:29       24:35     3:54:58    10:09:59
Richard Sena           M35-39      18/360     1:22:45        4:56     5:13:09        3:01       22:59     3:26:18    10:10:10
Adam Blake             M35-39      19/360       57:22        4:53     5:21:47        5:45       23:18     3:40:33    10:10:21
Chad Holloway          M35-39      20/360     1:09:50        4:20     5:22:05        3:10       23:07     3:31:15    10:10:40
Robert Taylor Jr.      M45-49       7/224     1:11:13        5:47     5:13:34        6:44       23:23     3:33:27    10:10:46
Christopher Viskup     M18-24        5/87     1:12:39        4:44     5:25:08        5:10       23:25     3:23:10    10:10:51
Ron Shashy             M40-44      12/398     1:13:16        3:49     5:14:14        4:42       23:25     3:35:18    10:11:20
Kenneth Bush           M35-39      21/360     1:08:25        2:35     5:28:55        2:51       25:27     3:28:46    10:11:33
Rebecca Villers        W35-39       1/114       57:26        4:04     5:31:45        4:35       24:07     3:33:45    10:11:36
Tim Kaiser             M25-29      15/232     1:20:26        3:24     5:28:47        3:20       20:45     3:15:54    10:11:51
Mark Savedes           M40-44      13/398     1:07:21        2:48     5:23:00        5:02       23:00     3:34:20    10:12:31
Tim Hancock            M25-29      16/232     1:04:29        4:47     5:20:29        3:57       22:48     3:38:51    10:12:34
Jimi Young             M40-44      14/398     1:15:18        4:08     5:10:54        3:19       24:03     3:39:37    10:13:17
Chris Huff             M35-39      22/360     1:00:29        3:47     5:25:45        5:02       24:09     3:38:17    10:13:20
James Sunners          M45-49       8/224     1:16:04        4:29     4:55:20        2:49       25:04     3:54:43    10:13:26
David Tallo            M40-44      15/398     1:09:30        3:11     5:22:47        3:12       27:25     3:34:50    10:13:30
Scott Kingston         M35-39      23/360     1:14:09        3:36     5:17:38        3:22       22:52     3:34:55    10:13:41
Duane Pierce           M40-44      16/398     1:15:07        6:15     5:25:40        3:32       22:42     3:23:30    10:14:04
Steve Russell          M40-44      17/398     1:11:47        5:01     5:25:46        3:57       23:22     3:27:59    10:14:31
Kelzie Beebe           W25-29        1/89     1:07:49        4:22     5:26:05        3:10       23:51     3:33:37    10:15:04
Ron Wally              M50-54       1/127     1:07:53        3:17     5:16:37        3:45       25:02     3:44:28    10:16:01
Chris Geist            M35-39      24/360     1:08:47        4:59     5:23:30        3:20       23:21     3:35:50    10:16:27
Scott Goertemiller     M45-49       9/224     1:04:34        3:25     5:19:39        4:36       24:23     3:44:28    10:16:43
Mark Villwock          M25-29      17/232     1:13:17        5:27     5:25:40        5:20       22:44     3:27:04    10:16:48
Shannon Ells           M30-34      21/266     1:08:44        2:53     5:14:30        3:41       23:51     3:47:04    10:16:53
Nicolas Gomez          M30-34      22/266     1:16:15        2:59     5:20:07        3:47       23:57     3:35:13    10:18:22
Michael Raemisch       M40-44      18/398     1:07:34        3:40     5:25:36        4:31       25:42     3:37:37    10:18:58
Tom Shepard            M18-24        6/87     1:12:40        3:42     5:12:53        4:23       24:00     3:45:22    10:19:00
Tim Hawkins            M30-34      23/266     1:20:07        4:38     5:31:31        4:21       22:31     3:18:28    10:19:05
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Peter Mills            M40-44      19/398     1:27:43        4:25     5:19:45        3:42       21:49     3:24:49    10:20:25
Tosh Ueda              M45-49      10/224     1:06:18        3:46     5:31:10        3:47       24:18     3:36:22    10:21:23
Brad Moore             M50-54       2/127     1:21:16        7:31     5:15:58        5:11       24:18     3:31:29    10:21:26
Amy Gluck              W35-39       2/114     1:13:16        4:24     5:29:10        3:31       23:25     3:31:41    10:22:03
Scott Anderson         M35-39      25/360     1:02:38        4:04     5:28:20        4:07       24:25     3:43:01    10:22:10
Bryan Krabbe           M30-34      24/266     1:03:28        4:17     5:27:37        3:46       21:48     3:43:05    10:22:13
Daniel Arnett          M35-39      26/360     1:03:13        3:34     5:29:39        3:03       24:12     3:43:17    10:22:46
Trevor Blair           M30-34      25/266     1:10:49        3:00     5:31:59        3:19       22:27     3:33:43    10:22:51
Michelle Harburg       W25-29        2/89     1:24:52        8:26     5:16:46        5:36       21:41     3:27:34    10:23:14
Amy McGrath            W35-39       3/114     1:09:03        3:23     5:41:24        4:12       23:31     3:25:21    10:23:24
David Browning         M30-34      26/266     1:09:50        4:37     5:24:54        2:58       23:44     3:41:25    10:23:44
David Mullaney         M40-44      20/398     1:19:24        3:53     5:17:26        4:46       23:00     3:38:18    10:23:47
Rafal Medak            M35-39      27/360     1:13:38        4:36     5:17:45        3:52       24:07     3:44:00    10:23:51
Matt Morrow            M40-44      21/398     1:07:00        4:18     5:27:10        5:04       23:35     3:40:21    10:23:53
Robert Smith           M30-34      27/266     1:18:30        4:41     5:21:06        4:18       22:51     3:35:40    10:24:16
Dan Wilson             M35-39      28/360     1:05:56        3:12     5:23:58        3:16       25:12     3:47:54    10:24:16
Thomas Wood            M25-29      18/232       58:03        3:09     5:36:40        3:51       22:36     3:43:05    10:24:48
Andy Rumsey            M50-54       3/127     1:15:24        3:49     5:17:37        3:38       23:35     3:44:38    10:25:07
Dan Perkins            M50-54       4/127     1:14:59        4:11     5:21:46        3:05       24:41     3:41:16    10:25:18
Bryan Sieber           M30-34      28/266     1:16:18        6:16     5:09:20        4:53       24:22     3:48:35    10:25:23
Trent Prough           M35-39      29/360     1:10:37        3:58     5:20:00        4:49       25:31     3:46:19    10:25:44
Robert Nolan           M30-34      29/266     1:12:29        5:24     5:28:28        4:48       24:06     3:35:02    10:26:11
Jeff Watern            M45-49      11/224     1:13:01        3:29     5:17:46        3:24       24:35     3:48:34    10:26:14
John Hansen            M30-34      30/266     1:04:11        3:01     5:38:34        3:16       24:11     3:37:36    10:26:38
Christopher Boettcher  M18-24        7/87     1:13:48        3:46     5:22:56        3:51       24:42     3:42:37    10:26:59
Edward Toole           M50-54       5/127     1:14:09        3:59     5:15:54        4:36       24:36     3:48:34    10:27:12
Missy Kuck             W30-34        1/91       55:32        3:12     5:34:31        3:43       25:40     3:50:57    10:27:56
Kebby Holden           W35-39       4/114     1:00:14        3:34     5:28:16        2:56       27:22     3:53:31    10:28:31
Jeff Swartz            M35-39      30/360     1:11:26        3:48     5:28:01        4:46       25:02     3:41:06    10:29:08
Mike Donahue           M45-49      12/224     1:11:28        4:21     5:24:31        3:23       25:51     3:45:37    10:29:20
Mathew Li                             0/0     1:00:00        4:24     5:20:39        3:01       24:18     4:02:11    10:30:16
Chris Starcher         M35-39      31/360     1:10:02        4:33     5:24:26        3:14       23:49     3:48:04    10:30:20
D'Arcy Dawson          W30-34        2/91     1:00:24        3:24     5:44:58        4:35       23:40     3:37:13    10:30:35
Don Sullivan           M40-44      22/398     1:08:15        3:59     5:23:28        3:31       24:13     3:51:51    10:31:04
Daniel Labarca         M45-49      13/224     1:12:19        5:12     5:30:56        5:59       24:31     3:37:08    10:31:34
Graham Forbes          M30-34      31/266     1:09:09        7:31     5:42:36        8:09       23:41     3:24:10    10:31:35
Gareth Scobie          M35-39      32/360     1:22:50        4:31     5:17:47        5:17       23:54     3:41:59    10:32:25
Jeff Kindelan          M45-49      14/224     1:13:13        4:33     5:39:37        5:19       23:06     3:30:17    10:32:59
Ron Schmidt            M40-44      23/398     1:17:22        4:06     5:16:43        3:24       23:58     3:51:57    10:33:32
Beth Daunhauer         W25-29        3/89     1:03:10        4:45     5:40:20        3:36       25:19     3:42:01    10:33:53
Steve Brookner         M50-54       6/127     1:22:17        4:55     5:28:40        4:00       23:53     3:34:42    10:34:35
Brian Bradley          M18-24        8/87     1:17:52        4:02     5:15:28        3:22       25:36     3:54:05    10:34:49
Alan Hawse             M40-44      24/398     1:18:04        5:45     5:17:38        8:15       27:01     3:45:12    10:34:55
Craig Ellis            M35-39      33/360     1:21:54        5:59     5:18:31        5:55       24:31     3:42:56    10:35:15
David Galli            M25-29      19/232     1:01:56        4:26     5:33:56        4:03       24:56     3:51:27    10:35:49
Dave Schieber          M40-44      25/398     1:05:37        2:50     5:22:36        3:28       24:12     4:01:28    10:35:59
Timothy Mickleborough  M45-49      15/224     1:02:17        6:42     5:59:55        6:28       22:40     3:20:53    10:36:16
Anna Markus            W35-39       5/114     1:04:06        4:59     5:33:54        7:16       24:29     3:46:23    10:36:38
Jared Kuntz            M35-39      34/360       55:15        4:21     5:26:52        4:00       27:08     4:06:31    10:36:59
Brad Scholtz           M40-44      26/398     1:12:55        4:03     5:35:59        3:56       24:25     3:40:08    10:37:02
Chad Tolbert           M25-29      20/232     1:08:34       10:11     6:00:55        7:56       22:00     3:09:38    10:37:15
Christopher Mandelaris M35-39      35/360     1:18:43        3:38     5:36:19        4:49       24:35     3:34:01    10:37:30
Brad Wickard           M30-34      32/266       57:06        3:40     5:40:25        4:03       24:30     3:52:43    10:37:57
Jason Sieber           M18-24        9/87     1:12:36        4:17     5:24:00        5:55       26:00     3:52:25    10:39:14
Norman Scarazzo        M35-39      36/360     1:15:51        6:16     5:23:08        4:58       24:19     3:49:19    10:39:33
Andreas Boehme         M35-39      37/360     1:17:44        5:26     5:20:24        3:53       24:48     3:52:40    10:40:08
Jon Anderson           M18-24       10/87     1:04:32        3:06     5:18:08        4:03       26:39     4:10:32    10:40:21
Bruce Richter          M35-39      38/360     1:11:39        4:20     5:28:40        3:49       25:08     3:52:08    10:40:37
Scott Horns            M35-39      39/360     1:07:48        4:01     5:39:45        4:31       27:17     3:44:47    10:40:52
Robert Lynde           M45-49      16/224     1:11:03        5:39     5:20:32        5:43       25:39     3:58:11    10:41:08
Matthew Davidson       M30-34      33/266     1:21:13        4:25     5:20:09        2:51       24:26     3:52:31    10:41:10
Brian Yueill           M40-44      27/398     1:15:46        5:44     5:23:19        3:40       24:52     3:52:42    10:41:12
Rob Thompson           M25-29      21/232     1:19:05        5:15     5:26:08        4:18       24:38     3:46:27    10:41:13
Garrett McAlister      M30-34      34/266     1:06:16        4:03     5:30:22        3:42       28:44     3:56:53    10:41:16
Colin Underhill        M25-29      22/232       51:45        3:42     5:41:08        4:48       24:45     4:00:14    10:41:38
Stephanie Tobin        W25-29        4/89     1:11:29        4:09     5:41:08        4:16       24:39     3:40:46    10:41:48
Teemu Kyllonen         M25-29      23/232     1:07:09        2:52     5:32:29        5:46       24:35     3:53:46    10:42:02
Paul Linck             M40-44      28/398     1:27:41        3:53     5:19:46        4:52       24:30     3:45:54    10:42:06
Dustin Bengston        M30-34      35/266       55:17        3:29     5:59:33        5:00       26:08     3:38:46    10:42:06
Gary Ditsch            M30-34      36/266     1:15:17        3:52     5:51:27        4:29       22:47     3:27:10    10:42:15
Jerald Kilgore         M35-39      40/360     1:04:27        4:31     5:23:18        3:19       26:58     4:06:48    10:42:23
Matthew Poffenroth     M40-44      29/398     1:14:59        5:28     5:26:36        5:14       25:46     3:50:16    10:42:34
Daniela Hafner         W25-29        5/89     1:15:54        2:53     5:37:34        3:28       25:40     3:42:49    10:42:39
Philip Mazza           M40-44      30/398     1:11:57        4:36     5:38:05        8:36       27:17     3:39:24    10:42:39
Alex Fomenko           M45-49      17/224     1:00:58        3:01     5:43:57        2:56       25:42     3:52:06    10:42:58
Nicholas Fleming       M40-44      31/398       56:13        7:53     5:44:16        6:24       24:02     3:48:30    10:43:16
Loni Smith             W25-29        6/89     1:17:26        5:51     5:45:15        4:53       24:29     3:30:01    10:43:26
John Sosniecki         M40-44      32/398     1:26:17        4:13     5:22:29        3:36       26:14     3:47:02    10:43:37
Kevin Crossman         M35-39      41/360     1:10:38        4:52     5:22:31        5:28       25:36     4:00:37    10:44:06
Gabriel Paquin         M18-24       11/87     1:13:09        3:02     5:35:35        3:27       25:07     3:49:02    10:44:15
Dan McDonnell          M40-44      33/398     1:06:51        3:12     5:24:24        4:11       25:13     4:06:02    10:44:41
Brian Teller           M30-34      37/266     1:18:31        3:25     5:42:07        2:51       23:18     3:38:07    10:45:01
Sally Speck            W35-39       6/114     1:09:43        3:48     5:43:23        3:53       23:08     3:44:25    10:45:12
Owen Calvert           M35-39      42/360     1:16:09        4:41     5:17:13        6:26       26:06     4:00:53    10:45:23
David Duecker          M18-24       12/87       52:31        3:32     5:30:33        5:39       24:03     4:13:56    10:46:11
Chuck Babin            M50-54       7/127     1:12:54        4:02     5:22:54        4:18       27:04     4:02:03    10:46:12
Brad Fraedrich         M35-39      43/360     1:21:49        5:02     5:17:09        5:20       26:17     3:56:53    10:46:13
Barry Ogden            M40-44      34/398     1:13:12        4:33     5:20:47        5:09       25:25     4:02:32    10:46:14
Jason Ramboer          M25-29      24/232     1:14:41        8:03     5:35:09        6:45       23:37     3:41:40    10:46:18
Travis Fittro          M40-44      35/398     1:08:25        3:36     5:39:07        4:35       24:23     3:50:53    10:46:36
Alex Baldwin           M18-24       13/87     1:15:17        6:20     5:21:17        3:22       26:30     4:00:22    10:46:39
Vaughn Rightley        M35-39      44/360     1:18:19        6:16     5:42:22        5:22       21:56     3:34:22    10:46:42
Christophe Domain      M35-39      45/360     1:17:25        4:28     5:19:02        4:33       26:02     4:01:17    10:46:45
Mj Slikas              W40-44       1/101     1:09:06        3:58     5:35:45        3:37       26:54     3:54:19    10:46:46
Eric Nelson            M25-29      25/232     1:06:51        7:26     5:48:35        5:11       24:47     3:38:54    10:46:58
Matthew Zepeda         M35-39      46/360     1:13:49        3:52     5:39:46        3:05       24:29     3:46:43    10:47:15
Brian Reilly           M40-44      36/398     1:09:42        3:04     5:32:03        3:56       24:02     3:58:37    10:47:22
Jennifer Hanley-Pinto  W30-34        3/91     1:09:30        4:23     5:50:23        5:04       23:08     3:38:05    10:47:25
David Scott-Miller     M55-59        1/52     1:06:21        5:46     5:44:21        5:39       25:02     3:45:31    10:47:38
Greg Hall              M50-54       8/127     1:25:05        3:45     5:20:56        3:18       25:01     3:54:51    10:47:55
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Frank Castro           M45-49      18/224     1:12:45        6:38     5:11:21        7:20       26:18     4:10:14    10:48:19
Poncho Smith           M50-54       9/127     1:16:06        3:55     5:37:46        4:33       25:06     3:47:13    10:49:34
Gary Papka             M30-34      38/266     1:28:35        3:51     5:10:05        7:08       26:28     4:00:12    10:49:51
Gwynneth Dykyj         W35-39       7/114     1:14:15        4:34     5:50:34        2:56       25:40     3:37:38    10:49:58
Eric Spencer           M35-39      47/360     1:27:01        5:17     5:28:09        3:26       25:05     3:46:14    10:50:08
Kathleen Malone        W35-39       8/114     1:12:41        4:08     5:39:28        4:37       23:35     3:49:20    10:50:14
Mark Hering            M18-24       14/87     1:33:36        4:26     5:12:57        4:37       23:33     3:54:39    10:50:16
Bradley McDonald       M35-39      48/360     1:17:13        4:54     5:49:45        3:54       23:34     3:34:31    10:50:17
David Bulot            M30-34      39/266     1:23:18        4:36     5:38:00        5:18       24:21     3:39:09    10:50:22
Michael Ross           M35-39      49/360     1:18:23        5:02     5:47:32        6:35       24:36     3:33:06    10:50:38
Marc Galietta          M35-39      50/360     1:01:46        4:34     5:34:10        5:22       24:59     4:05:19    10:51:11
Douglas Graham         M50-54      10/127     1:14:52        4:16     5:40:17        3:47       25:33     3:48:01    10:51:13
Tatsuya Inoue          M35-39      51/360     1:17:51        6:23     5:43:40        5:15       22:14     3:38:17    10:51:27
Edward Slovenkay       M35-39      52/360     1:09:46        4:52     5:36:42        6:49       24:11     3:53:24    10:51:34
Steve Oehrle           M50-54      11/127     1:26:02        8:48     5:21:52        8:05       25:09     3:46:47    10:51:35
Andrew Greenaway       M30-34      40/266     1:05:40        3:17     5:50:29        4:06       25:19     3:48:12    10:51:45
Adam Jackson           M25-29      26/232     1:06:47        4:03     5:32:24        4:22       25:37     4:04:12    10:51:48
Della Irby             W45-49        1/71     1:29:45        3:16     5:29:28        2:58       23:39     3:46:27    10:51:54
Andrew Hegner          M30-34      41/266     1:07:49        8:07     5:49:19        5:33       24:18     3:41:12    10:52:01
Jamie Tassa            W30-34        4/91       58:45        3:58     5:57:29        4:25       25:18     3:47:28    10:52:05
Rick Simpson           M55-59        2/52     1:06:20        4:04     5:28:00        2:58       27:44     4:11:09    10:52:31
Bob Blanchard          M25-29      27/232     1:09:32        3:39     5:18:56        3:36       25:28     4:16:50    10:52:33
Josh West              M25-29      28/232     1:16:27        4:50     5:36:41        5:05       23:17     3:49:49    10:52:52
Paul Gutierrez         M35-39      53/360     1:15:34        6:10     5:38:10        5:48       24:20     3:47:09    10:52:52
Martin Ambacher        M45-49      19/224     1:20:02        4:38     5:38:14        2:54       24:18     3:47:20    10:53:08
Scot Carr              M40-44      37/398     1:15:34        4:40     5:33:45        9:18       25:39     3:49:53    10:53:10
Donna Anderson         W40-44       2/101     1:08:13        4:12     6:00:10        3:38       23:45     3:37:08    10:53:22
Paul Cupo              M35-39      54/360     1:17:51        3:32     5:28:55        3:52       25:20     3:59:24    10:53:34
Kelly McLaughlin       W30-34        5/91       57:49        3:41     5:15:44        4:47       26:51     4:31:38    10:53:39
Greg Alverson          M45-49      20/224     1:16:00        2:48     5:26:11        4:31       27:20     4:04:12    10:53:43
Marni Rakes            W25-29        7/89     1:04:20        4:08     5:44:21        4:07       26:16     3:56:49    10:53:46
Douglas Hall           M35-39      55/360     1:21:51        6:42     5:30:26        7:27       24:35     3:47:25    10:53:51
Kevin Patek            M30-34      42/266     1:09:12        4:15     5:32:58        4:19       25:22     4:03:08    10:53:52
Lauren Henzler         W35-39       9/114     1:05:24        3:43     5:49:33        3:55       25:12     3:51:37    10:54:12
Brian Boyle            M18-24       15/87     1:11:09        3:50     5:28:08        3:58       26:28     4:07:11    10:54:17
Kathy Zeiler           W40-44       3/101     1:15:09        6:35     5:43:34        4:40       26:08     3:44:24    10:54:23
Greg Nicol             M30-34      43/266     1:16:29        6:35     5:34:40        6:18       24:44     3:50:26    10:54:29
Nathan Berg            M30-34      44/266     1:18:56        5:42     5:13:48        3:42       24:45     4:12:28    10:54:37
Dean Pappas            M35-39      56/360     1:18:38        3:51     5:43:08        3:21       24:52     3:45:44    10:54:43
Jeffrey Whitecotton    M50-54      12/127     1:14:59        4:34     5:27:14        5:18       27:38     4:02:40    10:54:45
Jason Baylor           M30-34      45/266     1:11:34        5:41     5:31:48        5:49       23:31     4:00:06    10:54:58
Matthew Hemry          M40-44      38/398     1:19:32        5:40     5:41:51        4:08       22:56     3:44:06    10:55:17
Eric Russell Webb      M35-39      57/360     1:18:45        4:31     5:36:55        3:15       24:49     3:52:27    10:55:53
Brendan Cryan          M30-34      46/266     1:34:47        5:17     5:35:38        5:31       23:12     3:34:56    10:56:10
Chris McIver           M40-44      39/398     1:19:44        3:41     5:19:48        4:27       26:19     4:08:31    10:56:11
Rocky Ursino           M40-44      40/398     1:16:48        4:09     5:49:07        6:28       24:45     3:39:48    10:56:20
Larry Holt             M45-49      21/224     1:23:32        4:50     5:52:27        6:02       25:48     3:29:41    10:56:32
William Copeland       M45-49      22/224     1:12:02        9:24     5:35:44        5:23       26:04     3:53:59    10:56:33
Gregory Shatto         M40-44      41/398     1:14:28        4:14     5:19:46        4:10       26:20     4:14:14    10:56:53
Frederick MacKem       M45-49      23/224     1:16:18        5:06     5:37:07        6:25       26:00     3:52:38    10:57:35
Mark Konicek           M45-49      24/224     1:15:39        7:13     6:01:33        5:50       23:19     3:27:43    10:57:58
Gayle Gajus            W45-49        2/71     1:28:33        6:44     5:47:02        3:59       24:45     3:31:58    10:58:16
David Jackson          M50-54      13/127     1:02:06        3:51     5:38:06        3:01       27:25     4:11:12    10:58:16
David Gryboski         M25-29      29/232     1:16:06        6:09     5:48:51        5:46       23:30     3:41:46    10:58:38
Chad Boudreaux         M30-34      47/266     1:23:17        4:33     5:38:04        5:24       24:15     3:47:35    10:58:53
Matt Miller            M30-34      48/266       54:52        2:30     5:20:20        5:41       29:44     4:35:37    10:59:01
Paul Harris            M35-39      58/360     1:15:01        5:53     5:49:39        6:07       24:22     3:42:35    10:59:16
Jamie So               W30-34        6/91     1:11:26        3:38     5:39:09        4:06       27:29     4:01:01    10:59:20
Mike Gleason           M35-39      59/360     1:08:39        4:40     5:33:18        7:05       24:20     4:05:45    10:59:27
William Blore          M40-44      42/398     1:10:47        5:33     5:42:58        5:08       26:43     3:55:01    10:59:27
Riley Nickols          M25-29      30/232     1:16:05        6:51     5:40:30        6:39       27:54     3:49:29    10:59:35
Leslie Dimichele       W18-24        1/16     1:02:52        3:40     6:06:30        2:47       24:04     3:44:04    10:59:53
George Worrell         M30-34      49/266     1:03:19        8:34     5:38:22        4:59       23:23     4:04:57    11:00:11
Eric Johnson           M30-34      50/266     1:08:34        6:09     6:01:46        5:47       25:21     3:38:02    11:00:19
Jeff Thomssen          M45-49      25/224     1:22:13        5:06     5:49:29        5:48       24:11     3:38:09    11:00:45
Kimberly Shaheen       W35-39      10/114     1:13:14        4:59     5:42:14        3:25       23:59     3:57:15    11:01:07
Kevin Russell          M25-29      31/232     1:19:38        8:42     5:59:35        8:56       22:38     3:24:24    11:01:16
Nathan Mihal           M25-29      32/232     1:07:42        2:54     5:32:32        5:06       24:34     4:13:07    11:01:21
Michael Campbell       M35-39      60/360     1:14:16        6:14     5:49:13        4:58       23:31     3:46:45    11:01:26
Lisa Mueller           W25-29        8/89     1:09:17        4:11     5:55:48        4:10       24:57     3:48:06    11:01:33
Luis Alvarez           M45-49      26/224     1:09:49        5:07     5:37:31        5:32       29:15     4:03:44    11:01:43
David Gerst            M45-49      27/224     1:16:12        4:11     5:52:50        5:08       22:40     3:43:41    11:02:03
Richard Wierzba        M40-44      43/398     1:35:13        5:59     4:57:37        8:00       29:35     4:15:16    11:02:06
Gary Ruddy             M35-39      61/360     1:12:51        4:36     5:55:13        3:41       24:10     3:45:56    11:02:18
Anthony Jarc           M25-29      33/232     1:11:49        3:39     5:36:21        4:38       23:37     4:06:23    11:02:51
Roger Honan            M30-34      51/266     1:25:40        5:23     6:03:42        5:17       22:01     3:23:12    11:03:15
Kate Bartemus          W25-29        9/89     1:05:01        3:52     6:02:45        3:49       23:52     3:48:04    11:03:31
Jim Dawson             M40-44      44/398     1:19:03        4:57     5:32:24        4:37       25:51     4:02:32    11:03:33
Kurt Sommerhoff        M35-39      62/360     1:23:51        6:30     5:40:16        7:18       24:39     3:45:40    11:03:35
Philip Fischer         M35-39      63/360     1:26:26        7:34     5:40:32        5:26       24:37     3:43:45    11:03:44
Scott Moomaw           M50-54      14/127     1:04:55        4:38     5:39:57        5:09       26:08     4:09:08    11:03:48
Jesus Gallardo         M40-44      45/398     1:12:40        5:26     5:52:44        5:17       26:09     3:47:47    11:03:55
Mark Melton            M30-34      52/266     1:15:37        4:03     5:35:22        5:40       25:06     4:03:20    11:04:03
Carol Moore            W30-34        7/91     1:19:31        5:54     5:43:48        4:52       25:59     3:50:03    11:04:08
Joseph Beyer           M50-54      15/127     1:32:33        5:52     5:32:33        7:36       25:46     3:45:55    11:04:29
John Vargo             M35-39      64/360     1:02:21        5:16     5:35:21        4:42       25:38     4:16:54    11:04:34
Royden Kern            M30-34      53/266     1:15:23        5:41     5:36:00        4:42       26:28     4:03:13    11:04:59
Kat Welling            W35-39      11/114       58:20        3:54     5:55:37        3:12       26:30     4:03:55    11:04:59
Randy Sadler           M30-34      54/266     1:17:35        4:41     5:43:14        4:58       24:16     3:54:32    11:05:00
Matt Murrell           M35-39      65/360     1:25:18        4:16     5:27:06        5:01       25:39     4:03:22    11:05:03
Benjamin Reynolds      M18-24       16/87       54:28        4:39     6:00:06        5:39       25:50     4:00:42    11:05:34
Sonny Lowe             M45-49      28/224     1:29:48        4:38     5:43:36        3:31       24:53     3:44:17    11:05:51
Tim Freeland           M40-44      46/398     1:12:35        4:51     5:36:29        4:39       27:17     4:07:18    11:05:53
Jim Stone              M35-39      66/360     1:22:48        5:18     5:38:40        4:27       24:56     3:54:41    11:05:54
Lance Moen             M25-29      34/232     1:22:13        5:26     5:47:23        3:00       22:42     3:48:21    11:06:23
Gary Rothe             M40-44      47/398     1:01:53        4:06     5:56:23        5:35       27:42     3:58:42    11:06:40
Rob Rohel              M25-29      35/232     1:12:57        3:56     5:38:08        4:35       24:55     4:07:06    11:06:43
Steve Sevener          M35-39      67/360     1:30:43        6:08     5:14:52        5:10       26:50     4:09:51    11:06:45
Gregg Whittier         M50-54      16/127     1:07:09        4:35     5:46:15        5:18       25:43     4:03:29    11:06:46
John Jordens           M40-44      48/398     1:16:35        5:26     5:56:49        5:48       25:51     3:42:26    11:07:04
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Roger Behle, Jr.       M40-44      49/398     1:17:41        4:47     5:38:06        4:46       25:15     4:01:46    11:07:07
Steve Green            M40-44      50/398     1:33:46        4:29     5:26:38        2:46       25:02     3:59:36    11:07:16
Jay Goebel             M35-39      68/360     1:22:02        6:10     5:34:36        4:01       25:34     4:00:34    11:07:23
David Quinn            M40-44      51/398     1:12:28        5:27     5:50:46        5:31       25:45     3:53:11    11:07:24
Scott Wollaston        M30-34      55/266     1:13:44        4:53     5:34:12        3:33       25:30     4:11:09    11:07:31
Ken Rideout            M35-39      69/360     1:12:10        2:51     5:39:26        2:45       24:37     4:10:22    11:07:35
Tom Mick               M30-34      56/266     1:17:58       10:24     5:34:25        8:57       24:06     3:56:02    11:07:46
Fran  Ois Rivard       M35-39      70/360     1:01:24        4:02     5:44:52        2:55       25:50     4:14:41    11:07:54
Jim Hoodenpyle         M30-34      57/266     1:04:07        5:05     5:58:36        5:27       25:56     3:54:46    11:08:02
Thomas Trusdale        M55-59        3/52     1:10:52        5:40     5:53:29        5:10       24:14     3:52:51    11:08:03
Glen McGowean          M40-44      52/398     1:06:56        3:08     5:49:50        4:04       25:26     4:04:07    11:08:06
Brian Resutek          M25-29      36/232     1:28:55        5:54     5:30:56        5:34       24:44     3:56:49    11:08:09
Nick Stanoszek         M25-29      37/232       57:09        4:12     5:37:06        4:35       28:09     4:25:31    11:08:33
Timothy Fears          M40-44      53/398     1:22:45        6:45     5:59:39        6:43       24:19     3:32:52    11:08:45
William Liston         M18-24       17/87     1:14:01        4:55     5:39:58        6:53       23:25     4:03:05    11:08:52
Andrew Duffe           M35-39      71/360     1:05:57        3:20     5:35:46        5:13       26:29     4:18:38    11:08:54
Ben Canida             M30-34      58/266     1:14:44        7:01     5:24:19        5:14       27:03     4:17:36    11:08:54
Andrew Melchiorre      M18-24       18/87     1:17:57        4:49     5:47:36        4:48       24:51     3:53:59    11:09:10
Rodney Osborne         M40-44      54/398     1:30:34        5:03     5:38:27        3:14       26:03     3:52:30    11:09:48
Dennis Lambert         M40-44      55/398     1:18:42        5:36     5:38:08        6:21       27:16     4:01:07    11:09:55
Michael Hoog           M45-49      29/224     1:09:04        5:39     5:38:29        5:48       28:20     4:10:58    11:09:58
Anne Marbarger         W25-29       10/89     1:20:16        4:45     5:44:51        4:37       25:29     3:55:50    11:10:20
Jason Schuerger        M30-34      59/266     1:14:05        4:21     5:57:11        4:33       25:52     3:50:32    11:10:42
Keith Thomas           M35-39      72/360     1:14:14        5:43     5:38:15        6:21       26:15     4:06:35    11:11:09
Bruce English          M40-44      56/398     1:13:00       10:33     5:44:52        6:55       27:10     3:55:49    11:11:10
Brad Daszynski         M25-29      38/232     1:08:36        7:01     5:56:31        4:36       28:31     3:54:26    11:11:11
Bonnie Jensen          W30-34        8/91     1:17:39        3:41     5:58:07        3:34       23:59     3:48:10    11:11:12
Doug Maxwell           M40-44      57/398     1:12:54        5:56     5:55:06        6:16       24:44     3:51:07    11:11:20
Jordan McAmmond        W30-34        9/91     1:02:14        4:09     5:48:10        4:05       27:15     4:12:48    11:11:27
Kim Sanner             W40-44       4/101     1:23:12        3:51     5:34:26        5:12       24:59     4:04:50    11:11:32
Rob Whitehead          M40-44      58/398     1:12:12        2:57     6:19:36        6:37       23:33     3:30:16    11:11:39
Derek Leonard          M30-34      60/266     1:31:14        4:38     5:40:08        5:20       25:59     3:50:22    11:11:43
Peter Von Euw          M45-49      30/224     1:26:20        7:31     6:05:55        6:29       24:22     3:25:42    11:11:58
Chet Mathe             M30-34      61/266     1:25:28        5:08     5:43:22        5:00       24:56     3:53:13    11:12:11
Brooke Brown           W30-34       10/91     1:16:27        3:43     5:51:04        5:34       25:24     3:55:32    11:12:20
Michelle Brost         W40-44       5/101     1:20:31        3:59     5:44:55        4:18       26:58     3:58:51    11:12:35
Charles Francke        M50-54      17/127     1:20:42        6:40     5:47:57        5:27       24:57     3:51:53    11:12:40
Ben Kramer             M30-34      62/266     1:27:53        4:20     5:43:44        3:59       24:42     3:52:48    11:12:45
Miriam Cole            W40-44       6/101     1:26:09        4:51     5:36:06        4:21       27:10     4:01:21    11:12:49
Rodney Wesley          M40-44      59/398     1:17:59        4:38     5:42:16        5:48       25:15     4:02:29    11:13:11
Steven McLean          M40-44      60/398     1:14:58        5:42     5:45:35        7:12       23:27     3:59:52    11:13:20
Kevin Wright           M35-39      73/360     1:08:34        3:20     5:46:00        4:37       31:22     4:10:48    11:13:20
Andrew Detavernier     M35-39      74/360     1:13:38        5:48     5:39:44        6:47       26:47     4:07:27    11:13:25
Holly Fiora            W30-34       11/91     1:15:25        4:04     5:41:57        4:03       25:35     4:08:03    11:13:32
Frank Kim              M35-39      75/360     1:19:07        5:03     5:47:14        4:32       22:32     3:57:56    11:13:53
Heather Butcher        W35-39      12/114     1:06:47        5:16     6:11:57        4:36       25:17     3:45:40    11:14:17
Pam Daugherty          W40-44       7/101     1:15:39        5:28     5:53:20        4:25       26:06     3:55:34    11:14:27
Bruce Carriedo         M50-54      18/127     1:27:04        5:44     5:49:40        4:55       23:48     3:47:13    11:14:36
Erin O'Donnell         W18-24        2/16     1:09:15        3:30     5:57:54        4:44       25:14     3:59:19    11:14:43
Scott Kellie           M30-34      63/266     1:06:38        5:55     5:30:42        5:43       25:56     4:25:44    11:14:43
Marty McKenna          M35-39      76/360     1:13:18        7:42     5:47:06        8:29       24:09     3:58:09    11:14:45
Alan Ho                M40-44      61/398     1:14:59        4:35     5:34:19        4:53       27:47     4:16:00    11:14:46
George Ostrander Ostra M40-44      62/398     1:18:44        5:33     5:39:57        4:23       26:45     4:06:42    11:15:20
Michael Young          M45-49      31/224       58:00        4:42     5:41:14        4:05       29:14     4:27:25    11:15:26
Anne Thilges           W40-44       8/101     1:13:48        4:20     5:55:59        4:45       27:02     3:56:52    11:15:45
Matthew Whisler        M30-34      64/266     1:09:13        4:41     5:43:46        5:13       26:59     4:12:58    11:15:51
Kevin Siemens          M40-44      63/398     1:15:12        5:19     5:49:02        5:13       25:28     4:01:13    11:16:00
Mark Wise              M45-49      32/224     1:06:49        8:33     5:26:07        6:18       25:48     4:28:13    11:16:01
Jon Klingensmith       M35-39      77/360     1:17:01        4:36     5:44:47        4:52       25:40     4:04:48    11:16:04
Courtney Galyan        M25-29      39/232     1:25:23        4:01     5:44:33        4:29       25:51     3:57:38    11:16:05
Jim Marcero            M30-34      65/266     1:19:17        7:32     5:30:03        8:39       24:21     4:10:43    11:16:14
Monica Obsitos         W18-24        3/16     1:11:11        2:53     5:59:26        3:11       25:08     3:59:52    11:16:33
James Godek            M45-49      33/224     1:25:53        7:50     5:38:32        6:54       25:51     3:57:24    11:16:33
Theresa Uhrig          W40-44       9/101     1:58:40        6:46     5:34:08        5:34       24:09     3:31:34    11:16:43
Bryan Benshoof         M35-39      78/360     1:19:43        5:25     5:48:14        7:10       25:03     3:56:14    11:16:47
Mike Neighbors         M40-44      64/398     1:12:48        3:43     5:27:24        3:27       23:17     4:29:27    11:16:49
Jennifer Henry         W30-34       12/91     1:02:10        4:00     5:56:54        4:19       27:21     4:10:03    11:17:26
Jennifer Noie          W35-39      13/114     1:19:54        6:47     5:50:24        4:20       24:37     3:56:02    11:17:28
Denis Voitenko         M30-34      66/266     1:10:02        5:31     5:51:32        3:57       26:23     4:06:33    11:17:35
Jeremy Bolton          M30-34      67/266     1:21:33        4:36     5:33:34        4:17       26:40     4:13:46    11:17:47
James Linck            M40-44      65/398     1:54:14        4:46     5:26:14        6:43       23:54     3:46:15    11:18:12
James Daniel           M35-39      79/360     1:15:22        6:17     5:48:00        6:55       26:25     4:01:40    11:18:14
Nicholas Walulik       M18-24       19/87       56:48        4:02     5:39:34        5:24       32:11     4:32:26    11:18:15
George Villarreal      M35-39      80/360       57:01        9:01     6:07:11        6:42       26:14     3:58:25    11:18:20
Amy Kuitse             W45-49        3/71     1:20:56        4:14     5:59:52        4:48       25:35     3:48:44    11:18:34
John Barnes            M35-39      81/360     1:21:28        4:46     5:42:36        4:07       26:35     4:05:49    11:18:47
Robert Weatherwax      M50-54      19/127     1:09:28        5:54     5:43:59        5:40       26:42     4:13:55    11:18:57
Nermin Hairlahovic     M30-34      68/266     1:32:10        4:01     5:40:37        3:13       30:37     3:59:04    11:19:05
Michael Williams       M40-44      66/398     1:17:10        3:48     5:56:59        3:53       26:07     3:57:17    11:19:08
Justin Breidenstein    M30-34      69/266     1:08:28        5:22     5:51:47        5:53       24:32     4:07:45    11:19:16
Anna Means             W25-29       11/89     1:18:46        3:53     5:47:37        7:26       26:18     4:01:45    11:19:28
Benjamin Spence        M30-34      70/266     1:02:59        3:20     5:56:20        4:17       30:38     4:12:41    11:19:37
Suzanne Komaromy       W40-44      10/101     1:26:52        4:02     5:31:21        6:14       27:45     4:11:10    11:19:39
Wayne Gerst            M40-44      67/398     1:27:04        6:03     5:34:07        5:27       25:26     4:07:05    11:19:46
Kevin Severs           M25-29      40/232     1:09:16        3:26     5:54:09        4:28       26:19     4:08:27    11:19:46
Matthew Priess         M25-29      41/232     1:16:58        4:53     5:43:19        3:52       25:49     4:10:50    11:19:53
Cheryl Chaney          W45-49        4/71     1:18:55        4:33     5:53:11        3:51       26:14     3:59:27    11:19:58
Greg Crofford          M35-39      82/360     1:16:21        4:16     6:16:40        5:46       26:52     3:37:06    11:20:10
Chris Basford          M45-49      35/224     1:17:17        4:36     6:18:14        4:42       26:17     3:35:22    11:20:11
Stuart Fleischaker     M45-49      34/224     1:13:40       10:07     5:45:33        6:56       26:43     4:03:55    11:20:11
Patrick Merle          M30-34      71/266     1:18:40        6:04     5:58:09        5:08       27:52     3:52:17    11:20:18
Jeffrey Jones          M35-39      83/360     1:26:29        4:13     5:53:51        5:17       26:40     3:50:43    11:20:34
Scott Savage           M45-49      36/224     1:22:58        6:14     5:42:26        5:27       24:25     4:03:47    11:20:53
Michael Freedman       M30-34      72/266     1:20:57        6:20     6:12:34        5:40       23:36     3:35:26    11:20:58
Nigel Munoz            M18-24       20/87     1:10:30        5:30     5:54:05        3:51       27:23     4:07:18    11:21:14
Brandon Williams       M35-39      84/360     1:26:15        8:41     5:51:20        8:13       25:13     3:47:10    11:21:40
John Mazur             M50-54      20/127     1:11:08        7:44     5:43:54        6:48       26:03     4:12:09    11:21:43
Elena Whisler          W30-34       13/91     1:13:47        5:58     6:05:36        6:20       24:16     3:50:16    11:21:58
Amanda Lindsey         W25-29       12/89     1:15:38        4:34     6:01:59        5:13       25:59     3:54:35    11:21:59
Terry Medler           M30-34      73/266     1:14:48        4:28     5:55:56        3:26       22:05     4:03:35    11:22:14
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Brian Knowles          M25-29      42/232     1:16:50        6:54     6:02:25        7:56       24:55     3:48:17    11:22:23
David Yoder            M30-34      74/266     1:12:35        3:19     5:36:18        3:02       22:44     4:27:22    11:22:37
Taylor Morgan          M25-29      43/232     1:13:55        6:25     5:39:35        6:52       27:36     4:15:51    11:22:38
Stephen Boedicker      M18-24       21/87     1:42:51        7:39     6:22:33        4:26       20:12     3:05:25    11:22:55
Jeff Eddy              M40-44      68/398     1:29:11        7:35     5:20:06        6:03       24:05     4:20:00    11:22:56
Rob Reddy              M40-44      69/398     1:02:28        6:06     5:23:13        4:31       28:37     4:47:01    11:23:19
Andrew Loeb            M60-64        1/27     1:11:43        5:46     5:53:52        6:30       27:39     4:05:30    11:23:21
Aaren Riley            M18-24       22/87     1:43:06        3:26     5:33:49        3:01       27:48     4:00:06    11:23:29
Ryan MacKenzie         M18-24       23/87     1:19:09        7:09     5:35:18        5:35       26:10     4:16:23    11:23:35
Ray Fairchild          M35-39      85/360     1:16:43        5:04     5:54:01        4:30       23:49     4:03:35    11:23:53
Eric Guay              M45-49      37/224     1:20:39        6:28     5:59:32        6:53       23:26     3:50:31    11:24:04
Bryan Fugate           M30-34      75/266       57:59        3:58     5:48:50        6:45       25:54     4:26:32    11:24:04
Alison Peters          W30-34       14/91     1:18:04        4:55     6:05:07        4:57       23:28     3:51:14    11:24:18
Oliver Mondragon       M35-39      86/360     1:08:01        4:34     5:47:43        5:40       27:26     4:18:30    11:24:28
John Gretzinger        M40-44      70/398     1:16:48        5:56     5:40:25        3:53       26:54     4:17:27    11:24:29
Dean Cook              M35-39      87/360     1:35:54        5:48     5:45:11        5:37       24:26     3:52:36    11:25:06
Aimee Irwin            W30-34       15/91     1:20:25        3:34     6:03:54        4:20       24:31     3:52:53    11:25:06
James Aronovitz        M40-44      71/398     1:16:01        5:25     5:56:49        4:24       27:11     4:02:31    11:25:11
Lara Edwards           W35-39      14/114     1:01:45        3:37     6:11:07        3:35       27:48     4:05:10    11:25:15
Kenny Buckler          M30-34      76/266     1:24:52        4:55     5:58:36        4:27       23:15     3:52:29    11:25:19
Melissa Earley         W35-39      15/114     1:10:07        4:12     5:56:39        5:06       27:48     4:09:23    11:25:28
Terrence Donohue       M45-49      38/224     1:14:22        7:51     6:11:27        7:21       22:47     3:44:33    11:25:35
Sarah Wetzel           W30-34       16/91     1:21:18        5:08     5:47:59        6:28       29:13     4:04:44    11:25:37
David Butterfield      M40-44      72/398     1:36:10        6:06     5:38:19        6:34       26:02     3:58:33    11:25:43
Anna Robertson         W25-29       13/89     1:13:02        3:50     5:57:04        3:26       26:19     4:08:25    11:25:47
Greg Howard            M25-29      44/232     1:12:02        4:17     5:41:53        4:57       24:18     4:22:41    11:25:51
Pete Artim             M40-44      73/398     1:11:27        7:31     5:50:44        7:04       26:36     4:09:42    11:26:29
Frank Dejulius         M25-29      45/232     1:07:01        4:23     5:39:01        4:30       27:22     4:31:39    11:26:34
Gregory Rhodes         M50-54      21/127     1:12:47        3:27     5:50:42        3:15       29:04     4:16:46    11:26:57
Louis Cookson          M60-64        2/27     1:20:36        6:13     5:29:07        6:16       29:48     4:24:46    11:26:58
George Vale            M40-44      74/398     1:28:35        4:06     5:40:24        4:05       27:02     4:09:56    11:27:06
Amy Engel              W30-34       17/91     1:07:17        7:27     5:45:46        4:52       27:42     4:21:45    11:27:07
Jim Pougnet            M50-54      22/127     1:10:43        4:56     5:37:43        6:49       27:03     4:27:22    11:27:34
Joseph Griffin         M18-24       24/87     1:05:19        4:27     5:40:31        4:00       24:43     4:33:53    11:28:10
Brian Wade             M25-29      46/232     1:13:34        6:44     6:08:26        7:45       23:57     3:51:45    11:28:14
Joy Johnson            W30-34       18/91     1:23:15        4:52     6:03:56        5:48       26:30     3:50:33    11:28:25
Ian O'Dwyer            M35-39      88/360     1:33:14        5:31     5:33:18        4:49       26:37     4:11:35    11:28:27
Andres Casafont        M35-39      89/360     1:09:25        4:39     5:51:50        6:33       26:40     4:16:06    11:28:33
Jeffrey Lagusch        M30-34      77/266     1:24:53        5:51     6:09:23        5:56       22:52     3:42:32    11:28:35
Chris Clausen          M25-29      47/232     1:09:42        4:29     5:35:32        6:44       32:11     4:32:15    11:28:42
Lee Stanton            M25-29      48/232     1:23:39        5:15     6:08:43        6:53       22:24     3:44:12    11:28:43
Jo Jessie              W45-49        5/71     1:29:22        5:55     5:48:38        4:44       26:15     4:00:06    11:28:45
Gary Holmes            M50-54      23/127     1:26:28        5:41     5:49:40        6:47       27:15     4:00:08    11:28:45
Adam Carswell          M35-39      90/360     1:09:46        5:36     5:52:15        4:47       29:12     4:16:41    11:29:05
Benjamin Allen         M35-39      91/360     1:04:32        6:18     5:51:02        6:47       26:13     4:20:35    11:29:15
Jesse Peterson         M30-34      78/266     1:20:03        4:58     5:56:04        4:44       25:48     4:03:28    11:29:17
Robert Raub            M35-39      92/360     1:27:56       10:06     5:40:58        7:33       23:28     4:03:01    11:29:34
Michael Lowery         M18-24       25/87     1:18:50        4:32     5:50:45        5:15       25:57     4:10:19    11:29:42
Jason Jones            M30-34      79/266     1:20:11        5:52     5:44:36        6:04       23:21     4:13:03    11:29:47
Richard Goodall        M45-49      39/224     1:23:52        6:39     6:00:07        4:43       25:33     3:54:38    11:30:00
Nicholas Gaitan        M18-24       26/87     1:20:17        5:46     5:47:00        5:38       23:44     4:11:21    11:30:02
Heather Weaver         W35-39      16/114     1:07:21        4:33     5:57:24        5:07       25:07     4:15:41    11:30:07
Patrick Kolozvary      M30-34      80/266     1:17:15        5:28     5:39:36        6:04       23:26     4:21:51    11:30:14
Nicolas Taillefer      M25-29      49/232     1:16:55        5:37     5:44:46        8:08       26:27     4:14:57    11:30:24
Brian Meyer            M40-44      75/398     1:24:58        5:56     5:36:02        5:03       25:51     4:18:35    11:30:34
Jason Burlage          M35-39      93/360     1:34:34       10:27     6:00:39        6:29       23:16     3:38:58    11:31:08
Craig Jones            M30-34      81/266     1:19:44        4:58     5:42:57        6:19       26:54     4:17:10    11:31:08
Kevin Motsch           M35-39      94/360     1:21:12        6:33     6:08:29        6:48       26:05     3:48:08    11:31:10
John Lancaster         M40-44      76/398     1:10:02        3:40     5:29:13        5:58       31:10     4:42:25    11:31:18
Keith Ramon            M30-34      82/266     1:04:04        7:05     5:57:33        7:18       28:00     4:15:22    11:31:23
Frederick Thurston     M35-39      95/360     1:15:01        5:17     5:59:41        4:16       25:00     4:07:21    11:31:36
Frank Nelson           M35-39      96/360     1:58:53        5:46     5:50:44        6:39       23:54     3:29:40    11:31:43
Monica Murphy          W25-29       14/89     1:11:04        3:08     5:49:33        4:05       25:34     4:23:52    11:31:43
Ginger Howell          W18-24        4/16     1:06:14        6:34     6:26:35        5:17       24:58     3:47:07    11:31:48
Michael Arenberg       M50-54      24/127     1:18:05        4:52     5:39:53        6:47       27:03     4:22:24    11:32:02
Fabian Carmona Orozco  M35-39      97/360     1:20:39        8:21     5:50:11        4:56       28:06     4:07:55    11:32:02
Jerry Biang            M35-39      98/360     1:12:56        5:23     5:33:38        6:03       26:16     4:34:22    11:32:22
Emily Roe              W25-29       15/89     1:17:40        3:58     6:05:31        5:59       26:55     3:59:46    11:32:54
Alicja Szapowal        W35-39      17/114     1:28:04        8:21     5:57:08       10:17       27:58     3:49:04    11:32:55
Marco Sadeghi          M25-29      50/232     1:08:49        6:49     6:04:46        6:03       26:43     4:06:32    11:33:00
Mindy Nicolet          W30-34       19/91     1:02:45        8:01     5:51:42        9:31       32:01     4:21:13    11:33:12
Barbara Scanlon        W40-44      11/101     1:28:13        5:26     6:03:47        6:42       26:18     3:49:18    11:33:27
Ryan Forster           M25-29      51/232     1:16:36        4:18     6:05:42        4:53       27:01     4:01:58    11:33:28
Brian Davis            M35-39      99/360     1:23:16        5:22     5:40:13        4:16       28:52     4:20:29    11:33:36
Steve Spasojevich      M30-34      83/266     1:22:37        6:06     6:02:36        5:31       24:50     3:56:48    11:33:38
Steven Hendricks       M50-54      25/127     1:24:13        5:24     5:45:38        4:44       28:03     4:13:56    11:33:55
Jeffrey Yingling       M45-49      40/224     1:09:38        7:38     5:40:55        8:28       28:34     4:27:18    11:33:58
Jim Curran             M45-49      41/224     1:30:49        5:56     5:43:57        5:09       26:31     4:08:14    11:34:06
Jaime Ramirez          M40-44      77/398     1:29:16        7:28     6:14:06        6:23       24:44     3:37:13    11:34:26
Edward Crossland       M35-39     100/360     1:11:18        6:18     5:40:24        6:32       32:36     4:30:11    11:34:43
Cameron Mitchell       M45-49      42/224     1:22:57        8:00     5:58:09        5:55       25:38     3:59:53    11:34:54
Benjamin Arnold        M25-29      52/232     1:05:30        4:42     6:13:54        7:58       27:03     4:02:49    11:34:54
J Harris               M30-34      84/266     1:36:05        4:37     5:38:16        3:55       24:58     4:12:08    11:35:01
Kyle Poland            M25-29      53/232     1:07:21        7:07     5:46:49        9:32       26:45     4:24:35    11:35:25
David Turbyfill        M40-44      78/398     1:34:52        5:39     5:40:44        6:51       24:45     4:07:19    11:35:26
Andree Miceli          W40-44      12/101     1:20:41        5:07     5:59:37        4:46       25:46     4:05:18    11:35:30
Michael Seiler         M40-44      79/398     1:33:08        6:22     5:31:08        3:40       27:16     4:21:13    11:35:32
Mitchell Bartkiewicz   M18-24       27/87     1:02:54        4:36     6:23:33        7:09       28:06     3:57:29    11:35:41
Christopher Edgeworth  M30-34      85/266     1:30:51        5:16     6:16:41        5:53       21:20     3:37:07    11:35:49
Scott Boylan           M55-59        4/52     1:26:17        9:28     6:15:47        7:32       23:36     3:36:49    11:35:53
Melissa Sundermann     W35-39      18/114     1:31:13        5:37     6:06:53        5:53       26:24     3:46:27    11:36:04
Mark Holladay          M25-29      54/232     1:08:08        4:07     5:56:57        6:32       26:32     4:20:19    11:36:04
David Barahona         M25-29      55/232     1:13:04        5:30     5:43:44        7:22       28:43     4:26:34    11:36:15
Steve Rink             M45-49      43/224     1:15:41        4:38     5:55:32        4:20       23:48     4:16:09    11:36:20
Wallace Davis          M45-49      44/224     1:12:04        6:48     5:49:00        5:44       25:30     4:22:53    11:36:30
Jack Basile            M30-34      86/266     1:23:42        4:49     5:44:01        4:22       26:07     4:19:36    11:36:31
Richard Straub         M55-59        5/52     1:23:30        3:48     6:13:16        3:10       25:04     3:53:12    11:36:56
Tyler Vandeventer      M30-34      87/266     1:16:35        6:26     5:57:54        6:15       26:31     4:09:50    11:37:00
Jonathan Haskins       M30-34      88/266     1:25:01        7:23     5:55:41        7:22       25:01     4:01:45    11:37:13
Trent Spake            M30-34      89/266     1:12:44        2:54     5:48:36        4:34       27:51     4:28:31    11:37:20
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Jen Lenarz             W35-39      19/114     1:16:58        3:50     6:07:35        4:09       27:26     4:04:53    11:37:26
Chad Barden            M35-39     101/360     1:14:57        5:13     5:34:42       12:12       28:37     4:30:24    11:37:28
Jared Golemi           M30-34      90/266     1:18:48        4:44     5:30:21        4:46       26:20     4:38:50    11:37:30
Doug Bostock           M45-49      45/224     1:29:01        5:48     5:39:45        5:01       27:38     4:18:06    11:37:42
Kathryn Thomas         W25-29       16/89       59:09        4:41     5:54:34        4:30       29:08     4:34:53    11:37:48
Brian Wamble           M40-44      80/398     1:26:30        6:25     5:49:10        4:24       27:24     4:11:25    11:37:55
James Grabowski        M40-44      81/398     1:14:53        6:03     5:56:15        5:44       27:54     4:15:02    11:37:57
Katy Rosane            W45-49        6/71     1:17:02        4:00     5:54:55        5:25       29:20     4:16:34    11:37:57
Mark Wojenski          M25-29      56/232     1:32:40        6:10     5:44:59        7:21       23:32     4:07:10    11:38:21
Thomas Menchhofer      M30-34      91/266     1:31:33        7:12     6:07:31        7:24       22:50     3:44:41    11:38:22
Gregg Slayton          M45-49      46/224     1:03:10        4:27     5:32:21        4:17       25:26     4:54:14    11:38:29
Adam Capretta          M25-29      57/232     1:22:46        5:44     5:45:41        5:17       26:46     4:19:03    11:38:32
Paul Robinson          M50-54      26/127     1:24:51        7:51     5:59:38        8:25       25:48     3:57:51    11:38:37
Daniel Hopkins         M25-29      58/232     1:18:02        5:46     5:58:01        5:03       27:01     4:11:51    11:38:44
Jack Marmorstein       M40-44      82/398     1:32:05        5:54     5:36:53        7:39       24:01     4:16:23    11:38:55
Timothy Carroll        M45-49      47/224     1:14:35        5:56     5:45:15        6:23       27:59     4:26:47    11:38:56
Merle Nilk             W40-44      13/101     1:33:04        7:40     6:05:08        5:05       24:02     3:48:01    11:38:59
Forrest Fowler         M50-54      27/127     1:12:07        3:52     5:44:04        4:15       28:00     4:34:42    11:39:01
Tommy Johnson          M45-49      48/224     1:19:13        7:13     5:53:44        7:13       28:42     4:11:38    11:39:02
Kelly Ohalloran        W45-49        7/71     1:20:29        6:14     6:21:05        4:35       25:58     3:46:49    11:39:12
Michael Hazel          M30-34      92/266     1:15:24        5:32     6:04:15        7:35       25:53     4:06:37    11:39:23
Ashley McCowen         W30-34       20/91     1:10:44        5:54     6:02:24        5:51       28:19     4:14:30    11:39:24
Kyle Bray              M25-29      59/232     1:25:39        4:00     6:20:40        4:13       25:14     3:45:04    11:39:36
Andrew Porter          M30-34      93/266     1:28:53        3:58     5:48:30        7:35       28:16     4:10:41    11:39:37
Andy Byrn              M40-44      83/398     1:17:08        5:53     5:47:36        5:55       28:52     4:23:10    11:39:43
Chris Jacobs           M45-49      49/224     1:11:53        6:11     6:01:26        5:42       28:07     4:14:31    11:39:44
Patrick Pettyjohn      M30-34      94/266     1:20:38        5:09     6:04:23        5:10       27:17     4:04:42    11:40:03
Scott Cundy            M40-44      84/398     1:35:13        6:33     6:05:19        6:54       25:11     3:46:05    11:40:05
James Gorman           M35-39     102/360     1:25:46        5:42     5:38:52        7:04       26:16     4:22:57    11:40:22
Orlando Morales        M25-29      60/232     1:35:29        5:55     5:50:34        7:20       24:21     4:01:13    11:40:32
Terry Hemminger        M55-59        6/52     1:18:36        4:42     6:00:02        5:17       27:58     4:12:02    11:40:40
Richard Baker          M45-49      50/224     1:20:02        4:56     5:58:42        5:05       25:45     4:12:08    11:40:54
David Ragland          M45-49      51/224     1:22:46        6:34     5:56:04        4:35       26:12     4:10:57    11:40:56
Frederick Cook         M18-24       28/87     1:04:35        3:38     5:33:18        3:40       25:02     4:55:47    11:40:59
Michael Porter         M25-29      61/232     1:02:07        4:43     6:03:30        6:24       28:05     4:24:19    11:41:03
Joseph Hale            M35-39     103/360     1:28:46        5:31     5:48:22        7:05       26:30     4:11:25    11:41:10
T.R. Maloney           M40-44      85/398     1:21:55        5:43     5:41:18        7:05       32:41     4:25:11    11:41:13
Jonathan Hickle        M18-24       29/87     1:33:03        5:22     5:41:47        6:56       28:59     4:14:11    11:41:19
Kelli Miller           W35-39      20/114     1:29:36        5:16     5:52:34        4:15       26:51     4:10:06    11:41:47
John Gamba             M35-39     104/360     1:08:59        7:16     6:08:53        6:34       26:31     4:10:05    11:41:48
Michael Smith          M30-34      95/266     1:19:43        5:45     5:47:26        7:29       29:56     4:21:26    11:41:49
Alex Intihar           M25-29      62/232     1:17:11        5:44     5:58:25        6:03       29:44     4:14:27    11:41:50
William Johnson        M50-54      28/127     1:15:10        3:37     5:41:25        4:31       27:09     4:37:08    11:41:51
Judy Daggett           W50-54        1/32     1:21:31        4:08     6:11:11        3:14       26:51     4:01:48    11:41:52
Timothy Patrick        M35-39     105/360     1:16:14        6:03     5:50:14        6:57       29:23     4:22:24    11:41:52
Michael Harris         M35-39     106/360     1:25:10        3:39     5:41:30        5:51       27:34     4:25:52    11:42:03
Christopher Sallee     M30-34      96/266     1:35:57       14:26     5:43:17       12:45       27:05     3:55:39    11:42:05
Marc Campbell          M40-44      86/398     1:25:03        5:16     5:45:41        6:27       27:30     4:19:41    11:42:08
Doug Havlin            M35-39     107/360     1:23:49        3:26     6:00:45        3:47       25:40     4:10:29    11:42:17
John Swords            M30-34      97/266     1:25:50        4:23     6:09:25        4:37       24:21     3:58:09    11:42:25
Joseph Roth            M45-49      52/224     1:22:24        5:37     6:00:22        8:35       27:16     4:05:30    11:42:29
Steve Mabeus           M45-49      53/224     1:08:27        7:18     5:55:45        5:44       27:41     4:25:16    11:42:30
Charlie McKeiver       M25-29      63/232     1:16:12        5:56     6:14:18        5:02       25:59     4:01:13    11:42:41
Susan Yorke            W40-44      14/101     1:26:45        5:00     5:55:46        3:09       26:31     4:12:10    11:42:51
Katie Rhodes           W25-29       17/89     1:24:48        9:15     6:13:50        6:34       23:49     3:48:27    11:42:54
Bob Langkammerer       M50-54      29/127     1:34:52        3:41     6:01:17        3:38       26:39     3:59:31    11:42:59
Jennifer Engelstad     W40-44      15/101     1:03:11        4:48     6:04:28        5:17       26:36     4:25:17    11:43:02
Donald Allen           M35-39     108/360     1:06:29        6:49     6:07:58        6:51       26:22     4:15:08    11:43:15
David Osborn           M25-29      64/232       55:48        4:19     5:34:50        3:54       28:58     5:04:24    11:43:16
Katie Miltner          W25-29       18/89     1:27:47        4:55     6:16:10        5:51       25:32     3:48:48    11:43:31
William Slowey         M40-44      87/398     1:21:06        5:36     5:59:09        7:34       25:58     4:10:31    11:43:56
Tommy Rowland          M35-39     109/360     1:16:51        7:15     6:30:01        6:23       25:52     3:43:30    11:44:00
Lauren Sutterfield     W25-29       19/89     1:05:24        3:44     5:42:46        4:50       24:25     4:47:19    11:44:03
Jay Hansen             M35-39     110/360     1:22:05        6:38     6:20:07        5:57       23:27     3:49:16    11:44:04
David Hunt             M25-29      65/232     1:27:58       11:13     5:57:37        7:16       24:27     4:00:13    11:44:17
Wes Hayes              M40-44      88/398     1:17:04        3:22     5:42:19        2:21       25:29     4:39:15    11:44:21
Joshua Merry           M25-29      66/232     1:11:04        3:15     5:51:35        3:45       24:02     4:34:52    11:44:32
William Moliski        M40-44      89/398     1:12:59        8:04     5:56:57        9:47       27:59     4:16:49    11:44:36
Michael Lombardo       M40-44      90/398     1:29:17        7:46     5:54:11        6:28       26:43     4:07:04    11:44:47
Gregory Masica         M45-49      54/224     1:14:12        7:46     6:03:29        9:35       28:31     4:09:44    11:44:47
Michael Zinno          M40-44      91/398     1:20:03        6:54     5:57:58                   32:18     4:20:11    11:45:04
Bryan Reid             M35-39     111/360     1:08:02        5:25     6:14:41        4:14       26:38     4:12:44    11:45:06
Casey Neistat          M25-29      67/232     1:27:46        5:55     5:54:32        5:58       28:51     4:11:02    11:45:13
Merle Scofield         M35-39     112/360     1:17:43        9:46     6:04:41        8:00       25:06     4:05:05    11:45:15
Ashley Deemie          W18-24        5/16     1:22:21        3:46     6:05:42        5:04       26:43     4:08:30    11:45:24
Scott Vining           M45-49      55/224     1:40:27        6:38     5:45:59        6:44       27:42     4:05:38    11:45:27
Paul Buffett           M35-39     113/360     1:04:32        3:32     5:41:23        5:31       28:04     4:51:11    11:46:10
Keith Hollis           M18-24       30/87     1:22:12        5:35     5:51:35        6:19       28:08     4:20:30    11:46:12
Rick Lukin             M40-44      92/398     1:42:44       10:15     5:36:23        3:43       25:38     4:13:10    11:46:15
Ryan Botts             M30-34      98/266     1:20:44        6:17     5:54:18        5:16       25:21     4:19:44    11:46:20
Dawn Decaminada        W30-34       21/91     1:17:06        3:58     5:57:16        5:22       28:15     4:22:50    11:46:33
Keith Campbell         M30-34      99/266     1:10:58        4:50     5:50:19        5:02       28:06     4:35:27    11:46:36
Colt Webb              M30-34     100/266     1:19:05        4:54     5:53:44        5:25       26:36     4:23:29    11:46:38
Paul Schon             M45-49      56/224     1:28:13        4:48     5:43:57        4:10       27:28     4:25:33    11:46:41
Joe Zacher             M40-44      93/398     1:20:58        9:02     5:46:13        9:42       26:32     4:20:48    11:46:43
Greg Nelson            M45-49      57/224     1:28:00        6:59     5:51:25        7:46       26:36     4:12:32    11:46:43
David Rogers           M40-44      94/398     1:22:58        6:07     6:05:15        4:35       27:27     4:08:18    11:47:13
Elizabeth Korkin       W30-34       22/91     1:17:25        5:48     6:07:15        5:56       25:59     4:10:50    11:47:15
Ken Koppenhaver        M40-44      95/398     1:03:24        7:11     6:15:42        6:13       28:27     4:14:49    11:47:20
Meredith Dolhare       W35-39      21/114     1:29:52        6:42     5:57:00        6:16       27:38     4:07:38    11:47:29
Paul Grosenstein       M35-39     114/360     1:12:00        7:04     5:52:24        5:51       28:17     4:30:10    11:47:29
Devin Miller           M35-39     115/360     1:19:20        6:41     5:49:04        9:18       25:54     4:23:08    11:47:31
John Couzins           M35-39     116/360     1:14:07        4:34     5:59:31        7:21       24:20     4:22:02    11:47:36
Jennifer Sylvester     W35-39      22/114     1:35:27        7:06     6:12:07        6:09       25:41     3:46:53    11:47:43
Erle Haunn             M35-39     117/360     1:07:59        5:23     5:16:01        5:12       28:39     5:13:10    11:47:46
John Deck              M40-44      96/398     1:15:11       11:59     5:54:14        9:28       28:45     4:16:58    11:47:51
Sean Edwards           M30-34     101/266     1:21:21        5:19     6:00:46        5:52       24:00     4:14:45    11:48:03
Andrew Brookner        M55-59        7/52     1:44:39        6:23     5:57:12        4:02       24:58     3:55:52    11:48:08
Clint Wells            M25-29      68/232     1:16:30        8:16     5:48:55        7:32       25:23     4:26:54    11:48:08
Stacy Juckett Chesnutt W35-39      23/114     1:31:40        6:29     6:09:02        9:30       26:03     3:51:40    11:48:22
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Brian Robertson        M40-44      97/398     1:25:32        3:57     5:44:49        5:36       29:21     4:28:36    11:48:30
Michael Boles          M35-39     118/360     1:16:21        3:12     5:49:01        5:16       33:49     4:34:40    11:48:31
Christopher Dwyer      M25-29      69/232     1:15:06        4:52     6:02:06        4:31       27:58     4:22:00    11:48:35
Jason Davis            M35-39     119/360     1:36:48        8:38     5:47:22       10:11       26:07     4:05:40    11:48:40
Peter Caprise          M40-44      98/398     1:11:05        8:21     6:13:14       13:26       27:27     4:02:48    11:48:54
Sarah Davidson         W45-49        8/71     1:13:36        8:27     6:15:33        8:46       27:14     4:02:35    11:48:58
Franz Kraintz          M45-49      58/224     1:25:31        3:32     5:46:24        4:50       28:11     4:28:52    11:49:10
Greg Hoots             M40-44      99/398     1:10:48        4:31     5:30:52        4:29       28:52     4:58:31    11:49:12
Bill Hetrick           M40-44     100/398     1:12:01        5:09     6:00:16        3:19       26:36     4:28:41    11:49:26
Alexandra Akemann      W45-49        9/71     1:16:18        8:45     5:48:33        3:45       26:41     4:32:12    11:49:33
Scott Merriott         M40-44     101/398     1:27:24        6:20     5:35:01        4:59       28:02     4:35:51    11:49:35
Jerry Snow             M30-34     102/266     1:24:57       10:27     5:55:00        6:50       27:35     4:12:32    11:49:46
Rob Davis              M40-44     102/398     1:29:21        7:48     5:46:48        5:58       29:11     4:19:54    11:49:49
Joe Kowzan             M40-44     103/398     1:07:52        8:52     5:40:47        6:21       23:31     4:46:01    11:49:53
Crystal Pruitt         W18-24        6/16     1:23:41        4:45     5:59:43        7:34       24:57     4:14:14    11:49:57
Clinton Pritchard      M25-29      70/232     1:22:38        6:06     5:48:02        5:22       25:32     4:27:48    11:49:57
Carolyn Davis          W45-49       10/71     1:28:20        4:56     6:09:42        5:08       26:42     4:02:00    11:50:06
Jennifer Waller        W30-34       23/91     1:29:00        4:40     6:19:29        5:55       26:23     3:51:03    11:50:08
Sarah Sharon           W25-29       20/89     1:27:05        5:09     5:58:45        7:09       27:46     4:12:31    11:50:40
Steven Plymale         M60-64        3/27     1:20:13        7:49     5:56:14       11:51       26:55     4:14:33    11:50:41
Alyssa Godesky         W18-24        7/16     1:23:47        3:04     6:13:26        4:28       25:53     4:05:58    11:50:44
Bill Snyder            M40-44     104/398     1:12:30        4:27     5:37:59        4:08       27:38     4:51:43    11:50:47
Josh Callahan          M25-29      71/232     1:03:16        4:18     5:47:24        4:04       28:09     4:51:45    11:50:48
Carrie Parker          W35-39      24/114     1:26:22        3:53     6:04:13        4:04       25:19     4:12:16    11:50:49
Matt Ridgway           M30-34     103/266     1:06:28        4:29     5:52:47        3:47       29:56     4:43:20    11:50:51
Cole Stanley           M35-39     120/360     1:22:25        4:56     5:45:50        7:29       28:18     4:30:24    11:51:04
Laurah Jones           W25-29       21/89     1:27:57        4:00     6:04:44        4:30       26:20     4:09:58    11:51:10
Colette Kenney         W45-49       11/71     1:21:53        4:40     6:21:14        4:18       27:32     3:59:23    11:51:28
Nicolas Trujillo       M30-34     104/266     1:20:22        6:38     5:41:18        6:08       26:53     4:37:04    11:51:30
George Jagodzinski     M30-34     105/266     1:24:12        5:28     5:55:14        5:07       27:21     4:21:35    11:51:36
Daren Endsley          M18-24       31/87     1:07:54        9:15     6:13:18        7:48       29:13     4:13:22    11:51:37
Steven Scribner        M40-44     105/398     1:03:36        6:09     5:57:44        4:36       26:24     4:39:35    11:51:40
Gabor Bay              M35-39     121/360     1:30:16        6:46     6:03:44        8:49       25:13     4:02:06    11:51:41
Eric Anderson          M35-39     122/360     1:34:29        6:36     6:02:53        8:22       23:19     3:59:37    11:51:57
Carlos Belkotosky      M35-39     123/360     1:14:02        5:16     5:58:50        5:43       27:22     4:28:06    11:51:58
Sue Anne Clark         W35-39      25/114     1:15:48        5:20     6:31:14        7:08       26:32     3:52:37    11:52:07
Jeremy Coffey          M25-29      72/232     1:13:55        5:09     5:16:57        6:57       30:56     5:09:09    11:52:08
Jay De Lima            M40-44     106/398     1:25:12        7:53     6:01:26        8:23       28:28     4:09:18    11:52:13
Ryan Hora              M25-29      73/232     1:13:27        5:17     6:14:58        7:17       25:38     4:11:15    11:52:14
Jacques Tisne          M30-34     106/266     1:26:37        5:56     6:09:42        6:01       25:21     4:03:59    11:52:16
Martin Bukacek         M50-54      30/127     1:38:41        7:59     5:55:26        7:47       26:53     4:02:28    11:52:21
Mark Kohler            M18-24       32/87     1:17:26        5:47     5:47:06        5:09       25:48     4:36:59    11:52:27
Vitaly Borovikov       M40-44     107/398     1:36:27        5:59     6:16:27        8:32       27:34     3:45:02    11:52:28
Thomas henry  McFadden M45-49      59/224     1:12:01        4:52     5:55:45        6:16       25:51     4:33:47    11:52:42
Greg Boyd              M18-24       33/87     1:08:41        4:02     5:36:14        6:04       26:44     4:57:42    11:52:43
Bradley Glotzbach      M35-39     124/360     1:28:21        5:30     5:39:00        6:55       25:33     4:33:12    11:52:59
Tony Zink              M40-44     108/398     1:09:24        6:35     5:45:33       10:31       26:04     4:40:56    11:52:59
Scott Dust             M25-29      74/232     1:18:48       10:12     6:09:14        5:01       28:11     4:09:43    11:52:59
Javier Rodriguez       M30-34     107/266     1:19:17        4:39     6:16:00        4:51       26:44     4:08:15    11:53:03
Justin Scott           M25-29      75/232     1:20:19        5:07     5:54:27        4:18       28:09     4:28:53    11:53:05
Steve Keever           M40-44     109/398     1:18:53        4:38     5:48:14        6:11       27:11     4:35:15    11:53:12
Michael Everett        M40-44     110/398     1:26:15        4:39     5:55:34                   34:05     4:26:51    11:53:16
Mindy Craven           W25-29       22/89     1:14:37        4:22     5:58:29        6:34       31:43     4:29:17    11:53:20
Maureen Bonness        W50-54        2/32     1:22:51        4:25     6:04:45        3:32       30:22     4:18:01    11:53:34
Joel Kelly             M35-39     125/360     1:15:20        4:21     5:32:02        5:35       31:36     4:56:19    11:53:38
Melanie Michalak       W25-29       23/89     1:00:27        4:31     6:10:18        4:24       28:38     4:34:00    11:53:41
Rick Rawlings          M45-49      60/224     1:25:00        8:04     5:40:52        4:28       29:03     4:35:19    11:53:43
Michael Hall           M30-34     108/266     1:08:24        4:00     5:26:09        5:18       26:15     5:09:52    11:53:44
Neil Geraghty          M40-44     111/398     1:34:11        8:53     5:51:54        8:43       27:00     4:10:03    11:53:45
Devon Kiernan          M35-39     126/360     1:30:35        6:44     6:04:58        5:41       26:10     4:05:50    11:53:48
Scott Spero            M45-49      61/224     1:24:10        7:18     6:05:05        9:05       27:08     4:08:18    11:53:56
Jeff Bauer             M30-34     109/266     1:20:29        7:15     6:06:05        6:43       30:12     4:13:23    11:53:56
Aaron Gingrich         M25-29      76/232     1:13:19        4:01     6:10:32        4:14       27:42     4:21:53    11:53:59
Joseph Amato           M18-24       34/87     1:23:32        3:40     6:03:44        3:50       25:33     4:19:18    11:54:05
Denise Hildebrandt     W35-39      26/114     1:28:10        5:00     6:16:15        6:59       27:53     3:57:40    11:54:05
Mark Tschanz           M30-34     110/266     1:23:41        8:14     6:09:38        8:35       25:15     4:04:07    11:54:16
John Blausey           M30-34     111/266     1:07:10        5:15     5:59:42        5:57       29:33     4:36:22    11:54:26
Jon Metz               M40-44     112/398     1:23:04        4:59     5:48:01        5:44       27:33     4:32:42    11:54:31
Emilie Tullis          W25-29       24/89     1:11:23        4:46     5:51:34        4:09       28:51     4:42:41    11:54:33
Robert Huesgen, Iii    M25-29      77/232     1:19:56        6:20     6:02:37        5:19       26:43     4:20:24    11:54:37
Joshua Posner          M25-29      78/232     1:25:24        4:58     5:59:15        3:56       30:01     4:21:04    11:54:37
Brian Hoppy            M40-44     113/398     1:33:13        6:15     5:43:31        7:51       33:26     4:23:51    11:54:42
Susan Bacal            W40-44      16/101     1:12:51        4:34     6:00:20        4:28       29:05     4:32:33    11:54:47
Dallas Critchfield     M18-24       35/87     1:36:54        6:23     6:11:18        5:38       23:33     3:54:40    11:54:53
Steven Peterson        M35-39     127/360     1:17:46        7:46     5:53:03        5:57       25:11     4:30:25    11:54:58
Neil Snyder            M30-34     112/266     1:27:34        7:06     5:44:33        5:44       26:11     4:30:02    11:54:59
Donna Hickey           W40-44      17/101     1:18:04        4:51     6:14:45        7:02       26:59     4:10:21    11:55:03
David Saunders         M25-29      79/232     1:11:13        6:56     6:33:41        7:19       26:41     3:55:55    11:55:05
Pascal Fuchs           M35-39     128/360     1:27:17       10:23     5:53:59        8:00       27:13     4:15:44    11:55:24
Nikki Ditsch           W25-29       25/89     1:09:44        5:58     6:13:43        3:44       30:17     4:22:14    11:55:24
Chad Beert             M30-34     113/266     1:11:00        4:48     5:46:09        5:30       27:37     4:48:03    11:55:31
Val Haunn              M35-39     129/360     1:25:35        5:34     5:34:02       12:27       28:22     4:37:56    11:55:35
Robert Reuther         M40-44     114/398     1:13:46        4:37     5:54:34        3:40       26:00     4:38:58    11:55:36
Bill Curcio            M35-39     130/360     1:25:09        9:37     6:10:45        7:24       27:01     4:02:45    11:55:41
Timothy Uhlmann        M30-34     114/266     1:22:38       10:29     6:07:03        8:27       27:21     4:07:03    11:55:41
Phil Dull              M50-54      31/127     1:39:32        6:52     5:56:19        5:04       25:03     4:07:57    11:55:45
Wes Richey             M35-39     131/360     1:15:28        6:58     5:47:58        7:17       29:55     4:38:04    11:55:45
Chad Lockard           M30-34     115/266     1:27:28        7:15     5:56:34        9:53       30:16     4:14:37    11:55:48
Petra Csizmadia        W35-39      27/114     1:17:44        5:43     6:10:18        7:41       28:33     4:14:32    11:55:58
Dave Gaukler           M50-54      32/127     1:33:40        6:39     5:54:31        4:34       29:54     4:16:34    11:55:58
Marc Laudeman          M50-54      33/127     1:18:40                                           26:13     4:31:03    11:56:03
Christopher Green      M25-29      80/232     1:23:45        5:21     5:55:47        6:57       28:13     4:24:13    11:56:03
Casey Nickols          M25-29      81/232     1:26:05        8:53     5:42:12       13:58       27:51     4:24:56    11:56:04
Brian Green            M40-44     115/398     1:22:52        7:14     5:51:45        6:31       27:56     4:27:45    11:56:07
Jacob Durling          M25-29      82/232     1:21:35        4:54     6:02:05        5:09       28:21     4:22:25    11:56:08
David Palmer           M40-44     116/398     1:22:47        6:16     5:59:58        9:13       26:28     4:17:55    11:56:09
Matthew Pixa           M35-39     132/360     1:24:26        6:04     6:05:31        5:04       28:54     4:15:05    11:56:10
Eric Henricks          M50-54      34/127     1:42:00        8:59     5:47:21        6:51       27:35     4:10:59    11:56:11
Wes Brown              M18-24       36/87       53:36        3:06     6:47:33        4:29       26:16     4:07:29    11:56:14
Robert Richey Iii      M18-24       37/87     1:03:23        3:34     6:18:45        4:41       28:31     4:25:51    11:56:14
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Christopher Segler     M40-44     117/398     1:24:50        6:13     5:45:02        9:23       31:41     4:30:45    11:56:14
Stephen McConnell      M18-24       38/87     1:48:56        8:43     6:08:24        7:54       24:23     3:42:28    11:56:25
Brian Giles            M30-34     116/266     1:20:57        6:40     6:20:57        6:21       25:47     4:01:40    11:56:36
Donald Hellen          M45-49      62/224     1:22:23        5:27     5:39:35        7:05       25:59     4:42:06    11:56:36
Matt Galli             M18-24       39/87     1:15:17        4:00     5:38:02        5:51       26:43     4:53:26    11:56:36
Mark Elli              M40-44     118/398     1:24:53        8:09     5:51:11       11:44       29:10     4:20:42    11:56:40
Thomas Joseph          M30-34     117/266     1:24:35        6:38     6:10:00        8:10       27:08     4:07:26    11:56:49
Justus Derx            M40-44     119/398     1:15:51        4:53     5:43:47        4:37       29:06     4:47:47    11:56:55
Robert Cristman        M30-34     118/266     1:11:18        4:08     5:49:29        5:50       25:10     4:46:26    11:57:11
John Elliott           M25-29      83/232     1:11:32        4:04     6:04:08        4:25       25:28     4:33:04    11:57:14
Michael Bertoni        M35-39     133/360     1:17:35        5:25     6:04:33        8:24       27:35     4:21:16    11:57:14
Timothy Thomas         M25-29      84/232     1:00:05        7:46     6:11:30        8:21       29:06     4:30:00    11:57:42
Kim Busch              W40-44      18/101     1:12:25        5:46     5:38:31        5:28       28:47     4:55:36    11:57:46
Michael Greiff         M35-39     134/360     1:23:51        4:59     6:09:54        5:36       29:07     4:13:27    11:57:48
David Boezi            M45-49      63/224     1:13:17        6:11     5:56:36        8:03       28:01     4:33:44    11:57:52
A.A. Hopeman           M45-49      64/224     1:13:18        6:11     6:08:48        6:30       27:24     4:23:06    11:57:53
Chris Haycraft         M50-54      35/127     1:01:41        4:33     5:35:19        4:29       28:16     5:11:53    11:57:56
Keith Conrad           M40-44     120/398     1:16:06        5:13     6:08:59        5:58       26:12     4:21:41    11:57:57
Brad Conrad            M25-29      85/232     1:23:04        8:11     6:02:48        6:21       31:39     4:17:40    11:58:04
Penni Himes            W40-44      19/101     1:11:49        3:52     6:04:04        3:44       28:19     4:34:43    11:58:13
Donna Johnson          W40-44      20/101       58:07        4:35     6:13:25        3:49       27:03     4:38:19    11:58:16
Paul Zieske            M45-49      65/224     1:30:40        8:40     5:55:32        6:24       27:06     4:16:59    11:58:16
Rob Hogan              M50-54      36/127     1:15:04        5:34     5:27:35        4:44       34:25     5:05:22    11:58:20
Jeff Fanning           M35-39     135/360     1:25:07        4:55     5:59:38        5:03       25:15     4:23:37    11:58:21
Jason Jones            M18-24       40/87     1:03:36        6:20     6:33:06        7:30       25:17     4:07:50    11:58:22
Kyle McCray            M25-29      86/232     1:20:33        4:40     5:48:29        4:09       26:52     4:40:30    11:58:22
Christopher Speron     M40-44     121/398     1:17:08        6:49     5:58:34       10:42       28:21     4:25:13    11:58:26
Eric Stewart           M45-49      66/224     1:16:13        3:24     5:49:53        5:36       31:48     4:43:21    11:58:27
Matthew Boote          M25-29      87/232     1:11:06        7:17     6:15:59        6:50       27:50     4:17:23    11:58:36
Nathalie Theberge      W45-49       12/71     1:19:47        3:14     6:09:36        4:48       28:36     4:21:15    11:58:40
Glenn Alex             M45-49      67/224     1:19:13        6:59     6:14:56        6:53       27:54     4:10:46    11:58:48
Maja Gottlieb          W35-39      28/114     1:15:02        4:20     6:17:43        8:32       29:27     4:13:11    11:58:49
Jason Scott            M35-39     136/360     1:26:48        8:21     6:11:12        9:27       24:17     4:03:14    11:59:02
Matthew Wilson         M45-49      68/224     1:01:52        4:21     5:37:13        5:18       27:50     5:10:18    11:59:02
Caroline Clay          W30-34       24/91     1:16:48        4:29     6:11:02        6:08       30:44     4:20:36    11:59:04
Ed Roshitsh            M45-49      69/224     1:39:56        6:59     5:46:45        4:54       32:10     4:20:45    11:59:19
David Howard           M40-44     122/398     1:30:25        8:00     6:18:06        8:15       27:12     3:54:36    11:59:22
Blake Leathers         M18-24       41/87     1:26:26        4:36     6:02:22        5:18       28:56     4:20:44    11:59:26
Chad Lockyear          M40-44     123/398     1:22:43        5:59     5:51:56        6:10       27:53     4:32:48    11:59:37
Kellie Moran-Jones     W40-44      21/101       59:16        5:57     6:10:00        5:15       30:29     4:39:14    11:59:42
Katherine Karrick      W35-39      29/114     1:13:36        4:42     6:01:55        3:43       29:31     4:35:54    11:59:50
Wayne Collins          M40-44     124/398     1:29:01        5:23     6:33:02        7:10       24:21     3:45:15    11:59:51
Jim Neale              M40-44     125/398     1:24:15        6:05     5:45:01        6:01       27:56     4:38:46    12:00:09
Brett Gombar           M25-29      88/232     1:05:35        8:09     5:52:56        9:18       29:46     4:44:17    12:00:15
Andrew Gager           M45-49      70/224     1:26:26        6:56     5:54:28        5:56       28:29     4:26:31    12:00:17
Mary Cecil             W35-39      30/114     1:06:11        6:08     6:25:39        8:38       28:09     4:13:44    12:00:21
Marc Delese            M18-24       42/87     1:04:59        5:13     6:01:21        8:27       28:42     4:40:29    12:00:29
Dean Neistat           M25-29      89/232     1:19:09        4:31     5:31:20        5:36       30:06     4:59:58    12:00:35
Mark Watling           M40-44     126/398     1:44:35        5:29     6:10:36        7:59       24:10     3:52:10    12:00:50
Steven Bridgland       M40-44     127/398     1:21:01        7:15     5:34:00       10:35       28:22     4:48:07    12:00:58
Samuel Wilkinson       M35-39     137/360     1:14:42        5:45     5:48:16        9:05       28:34     4:43:10    12:00:59
Preston Aro            M18-24       43/87     1:27:25        6:24     6:19:12        8:33       27:21     3:59:31    12:01:06
Ray Brown              M50-54      37/127     1:25:07        4:27     5:45:11        5:00       31:21     4:41:29    12:01:14
Stephen Morrow         M50-54      38/127     1:24:49        8:19     6:00:21        6:43       28:43     4:21:05    12:01:17
Saori Hanaki-Martin    W35-39      31/114     1:04:41        4:51     6:34:01        6:37       27:16     4:11:09    12:01:19
John Lofton            M45-49      71/224     1:18:20        9:15     5:54:38        9:08       29:27     4:29:59    12:01:20
Monica Embers          W35-39      32/114     1:24:34        5:18     6:15:31        4:48       29:00     4:11:23    12:01:35
Jeff Walthew           M45-49      72/224     1:25:36        5:21     6:09:41        5:08       27:19     4:15:56    12:01:43
Chris Maurer           M25-29      90/232     1:01:10        5:03     5:38:23        4:38       28:57     5:12:37    12:01:52
Diego Rodriguez        M40-44     128/398     1:04:26        4:24     6:08:08        4:36       32:40     4:40:22    12:01:57
Mike Biddle            M40-44     129/398     1:26:18        7:12     5:53:28        6:02       26:26     4:29:07    12:02:08
Lawrence Brown         M45-49      73/224     1:27:15        6:00     6:04:20        8:52       29:08     4:15:49    12:02:16
Matthew Smith          M25-29      91/232     1:16:21        3:49     6:15:28        5:58       26:53     4:20:42    12:02:18
Rama Polefka           M35-39     138/360     1:12:04        7:48     6:31:40        5:02       27:15     4:05:58    12:02:32
Kurt Stelzer           M40-44     130/398     1:18:46        7:04     5:58:38        9:36       29:10     4:28:49    12:02:54
Cindy Duby             W45-49       13/71     1:13:48        4:49     6:08:09        4:42       26:46     4:31:33    12:03:02
David Brewbaker        M35-39     139/360     1:08:16        7:11     5:58:52        7:22       27:37     4:41:29    12:03:10
Bart Benedict          M40-44     131/398     1:07:37        8:44     6:01:13        6:49       30:18     4:38:58    12:03:21
Allan Couch            M35-39     140/360     1:26:28        8:05     5:41:43        6:08       32:04     4:40:56    12:03:21
Larkin Montgomery      W30-34       25/91     1:13:02        5:39     5:59:52        7:19       30:19     4:37:31    12:03:23
Joe Zurzolo            M40-44     132/398     1:26:39        6:43     6:13:04        8:13       28:44     4:08:47    12:03:26
Vincent Dudziak        M40-44     133/398     1:27:20        6:10     6:01:37        8:54       28:22     4:19:29    12:03:31
Michael Frede          M30-34     119/266     1:16:24        8:06     6:15:06        9:20       28:13     4:14:39    12:03:35
Tom Neale              M35-39     141/360     1:41:07        6:36     5:49:38        8:00       29:48     4:18:20    12:03:41
Jennifer Boone         W18-24        8/16     1:15:14        3:54     6:23:20        4:50       27:10     4:16:26    12:03:44
Michael Dickson        M40-44     134/398     1:24:18        6:42     6:07:47        6:13       28:01     4:18:44    12:03:44
Derrick Pollock        M35-39     142/360     1:29:08        9:23     6:08:36        7:01       26:56     4:09:37    12:03:45
Jimmy Smith            M18-24       44/87     1:18:27        5:34     6:09:18        6:03       34:15     4:24:26    12:03:48
Hubert Landry          M45-49      74/224     1:17:29        4:04     5:50:59        5:46       27:33     4:45:34    12:03:52
Jacob Garza            M30-34     120/266     1:21:46        9:46     6:08:19        7:02       28:18     4:17:05    12:03:58
Aaron Dewees           M30-34     121/266     1:11:35        6:50     5:58:50        4:39       28:14     4:42:24    12:04:18
Paul Bahra             M18-24       45/87     1:11:03        5:20     5:53:21        5:49       27:00     4:48:45    12:04:19
Paul Dorsa             M50-54      39/127     1:09:58        6:32     6:04:06        6:16       29:54     4:37:32    12:04:24
Janusz Tarnawski       M50-54      40/127     1:31:07        6:45     6:25:18        7:18       25:06     3:53:58    12:04:26
Hector L Torres        M30-34     122/266     1:13:32        5:54     6:23:42        4:20       26:34     4:17:01    12:04:30
Chris Claire           M50-54      41/127     1:28:50        7:09     6:05:57        8:35       27:09     4:13:59    12:04:30
John Siddall           M30-34     123/266     1:27:40        4:50     5:55:29        6:06       27:52     4:30:35    12:04:40
Susie Walsh            W40-44      22/101     1:17:01        6:56     6:28:04        6:29       27:50     4:06:11    12:04:41
Bill Dieter            M35-39     143/360     1:31:11        4:48     5:36:18        6:14       25:46     4:46:20    12:04:51
Glenn Wright           M40-44     135/398     1:07:41        5:09     6:05:04        7:29       28:32     4:39:27    12:04:51
Dave Vannette          M25-29      92/232     1:36:03        7:49     5:48:40        7:14       31:03     4:25:22    12:05:09
William Kistler        M18-24       46/87     1:18:52        6:12     5:44:59        5:47       25:36     4:49:33    12:05:23
David Killean          M35-39     144/360     1:27:05        8:20     6:03:13        8:52       26:14     4:17:59    12:05:30
Brendan Reilly         M40-44     136/398     1:23:34        6:27     6:00:57        7:00       27:32     4:27:32    12:05:31
Paul Oxler             M25-29      93/232     1:20:35        5:16     5:57:39        9:07       27:53     4:32:58    12:05:36
Bryan Prack            M30-34     124/266     1:19:24        4:45     5:49:55        5:44       27:58     4:45:51    12:05:40
Jan Lepic              M30-34     125/266     1:22:08        3:53     5:55:07        5:08       28:10     4:39:24    12:05:41
Jason Carrico          M35-39     145/360     1:59:17        7:15     6:07:52        7:13       24:57     3:44:12    12:05:50
Shaughn Simmons        M40-44     137/398     1:40:07        8:52     5:56:17        6:52       29:18     4:13:45    12:05:53
Wayne Francis          M40-44     138/398     1:32:15        9:40     5:56:16        6:08       26:23     4:21:36    12:05:55
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Marcus Tarrant         M30-34     126/266     1:18:47        5:35     6:03:19        4:25       29:22     4:34:06    12:06:12
John Bertram           M45-49      75/224     1:33:27       18:34     6:08:48        9:22       27:23     3:56:03    12:06:14
J. Davis               M40-44     139/398     1:28:10        6:03     5:59:34        7:55       27:07     4:24:51    12:06:33
Ginny Crumley          W50-54        3/32     1:43:31        8:27     6:17:20        7:18       26:17     3:50:02    12:06:39
Vicki Updike           W40-44      23/101     1:17:40        5:47     5:57:14        9:23       30:20     4:36:39    12:06:43
Matthew Brown          M35-39     146/360     1:10:44        5:41     6:46:51        6:28       26:18     3:57:00    12:06:44
Elliott Smith          M18-24       47/87     1:16:26        7:12     6:40:49       12:46       24:50     3:49:31    12:06:45
Charles Windus         M60-64        4/27     1:19:53        7:47     5:58:03        7:10       29:24     4:34:04    12:06:57
Anne Leo               W35-39      33/114     1:19:55        5:17     6:31:42        6:35       26:30     4:03:31    12:07:01
Mark Agulnik           M35-39     147/360     1:23:32        7:22     6:20:19        7:43       28:49     4:08:09    12:07:05
Celeste Dolan          W30-34       26/91     1:30:35        8:03     6:05:30        5:16       24:51     4:17:46    12:07:11
Daniel Cummiskey       M45-49      76/224     1:16:58        8:26     6:11:40        7:23       30:17     4:22:46    12:07:14
Cary Smith             M35-39     148/360     1:35:05        7:29     6:11:20        6:46       27:53     4:06:35    12:07:16
Rachel Parrella        W45-49       14/71     1:24:30        6:24     6:24:04        4:59       28:34     4:07:18    12:07:16
Jeff Lasala            M50-54      42/127     1:12:49        8:00     6:08:34       14:05       27:00     4:24:02    12:07:30
Heidi Staub            W40-44      24/101     1:06:51        5:19     6:24:25        6:52       28:52     4:24:22    12:07:49
Sally Drake            W40-44      25/101     1:23:20        6:22     6:18:43        6:12       27:56     4:13:19    12:07:56
Cameron Moore          M25-29      94/232       57:32        2:59     6:09:38        4:01       29:19     4:53:55    12:08:05
Amy Davidman           W30-34       27/91     1:20:02        5:47     6:09:44        5:27       31:11     4:27:10    12:08:10
Troy Shellhamer        M25-29      95/232     1:37:36        8:11     6:20:29       10:04       25:55     3:51:55    12:08:15
Cheryl Cardello        W45-49       15/71                             6:28:45        5:44       29:14     4:11:26    12:08:15
Robert Ebling          M40-44     140/398     1:03:09        8:31     6:01:50       12:18       29:00     4:42:38    12:08:27
Glen Olinger           M35-39     149/360     1:23:21        7:22     6:27:06        7:20       27:51     4:03:23    12:08:33
Jon Hess               M35-39     150/360     1:22:13        6:18     5:57:27        6:38       28:36     4:35:57    12:08:34
Max Barron             M40-44     141/398     1:07:37        5:38     6:11:30        7:00       29:02     4:36:53    12:08:39
Philippe Thibodot      M50-54      43/127     1:19:46        4:30     5:42:27        4:02       30:26     4:57:55    12:08:40
Fred Loeffler          M40-44     142/398     1:18:20        8:32     6:11:20        8:27       27:33     4:22:02    12:08:41
Douglas Eichhorn       M40-44     143/398     1:28:45        4:53     5:28:16        4:25       34:26     5:02:23    12:08:42
Stephen Goss           M35-39     151/360     1:21:53        9:19     6:21:04        8:44       26:49     4:07:44    12:08:44
Matthew Mobley         M35-39     152/360     1:32:26        8:38     6:14:11        7:00       26:44     4:06:31    12:08:46
Bartosz Chamiga        M25-29      96/232     1:33:37        5:47     6:25:58       11:03       27:07     3:52:38    12:09:03
Jessica Kennedy        W25-29       26/89     1:19:24        5:04     6:24:57        5:06       28:53     4:14:31    12:09:03
Warren Hunt Jr         M35-39     153/360       59:42        4:15     6:07:16        6:53       31:27     4:51:02    12:09:08
Eric Banks             M35-39     154/360     1:20:52        6:31     6:18:09        6:45       30:24     4:16:53    12:09:11
Brian Sewell           M40-44     144/398     1:32:45       10:07     6:07:16       13:44       27:34     4:05:58    12:09:50
Chris Manning          M40-44     145/398     1:41:18        8:00     6:18:39        5:42       26:45     3:56:14    12:09:53
Gretchen Cassidy       W40-44      26/101     1:34:14        5:00     6:10:21        4:57       28:58     4:15:24    12:09:56
Ben Robinson           M30-34     127/266     2:04:51       10:16     5:50:12        8:03       26:04     3:57:05    12:10:27
Mark Janus             M35-39     155/360     1:24:08        8:24     5:42:31        7:26       30:46     4:48:04    12:10:34
Brian Kostura          M30-34     128/266     1:42:53        7:37     5:51:10        6:32       27:57     4:22:22    12:10:35
Todd Robenson          M35-39     156/360     1:25:31        8:40     5:36:07        8:47       28:08     4:51:34    12:10:39
Brad Meara             M35-39     157/360     1:23:53        6:38     6:12:49        9:44       26:16     4:17:40    12:10:45
John McGreevy          M18-24       48/87     1:14:19        5:01     6:16:33        5:27       24:31     4:29:32    12:10:53
Brian Lee              M35-39     158/360     1:24:48        4:04     6:04:49        9:30       31:16     4:27:42    12:10:54
Kevin Schaefer         M35-39     159/360     1:20:33       10:02     6:33:53       11:04       26:46     3:55:29    12:11:02
Philip Stewart         M30-34     129/266     1:29:28        8:04     6:13:05       10:15       26:58     4:10:12    12:11:04
Sami Brahim            M40-44     146/398     1:20:37        5:22     6:16:29        5:39       27:33     4:22:58    12:11:05
Todd Mullins           M40-44     147/398     1:31:10        7:09     6:06:27        7:15       25:58     4:19:38    12:11:40
James Shasteen         M30-34     130/266     1:21:27        8:53     5:56:19       16:10       29:05     4:29:04    12:11:53
Elizabeth Grundy       W45-49       16/71     1:12:23        3:27     6:31:27        4:18       28:32     4:20:22    12:11:57
Daniel McBride         M35-39     160/360     1:21:22        5:11     6:11:45        6:33       29:50     4:27:16    12:12:08
Duncan Satchell        M40-44     148/398     1:24:04        7:35     5:50:03        6:58       29:49     4:43:35    12:12:16
Andrea Miller          W45-49       17/71     1:18:59        6:01     6:15:12        4:47       27:26     4:27:24    12:12:23
Whitney Diggs          W25-29       27/89     1:23:47        4:57     6:21:53        6:51       27:57     4:15:01    12:12:29
Evan Malone            M30-34     131/266     1:12:01        6:40     6:08:24        8:25       26:12     4:37:03    12:12:33
Melanie Price          W35-39      34/114     1:11:31        6:14     6:15:35        4:30       27:50     4:34:58    12:12:49
Steven Boyer           M40-44     149/398     1:19:17        4:19     6:16:27        4:27       29:09     4:28:39    12:13:09
Tony Knotts            M40-44     150/398     1:53:19        8:11     5:40:14       12:24       28:08     4:19:08    12:13:16
Bert Kelly             M40-44     151/398     1:22:01        5:32     6:10:20        5:52       27:19     4:30:00    12:13:46
Kendal Smith           W45-49       18/71     1:11:37       11:05     6:28:55       12:39       27:42     4:09:44    12:14:00
Matthew Plummer        M25-29      97/232     1:22:58        3:43     6:19:24        6:29       30:03     4:21:44    12:14:19
Michael Jacobson       M40-44     152/398     1:29:05        5:47     5:53:37        6:00       27:38     4:39:51    12:14:21
Brian Sweeney          M35-39     161/360     1:23:19        4:37     5:49:57        5:21       30:19     4:51:18    12:14:32
Skyler McCurley        M40-44     153/398     1:21:42        7:24     5:49:47       10:38       30:06     4:45:05    12:14:37
Laurie Senty           W50-54        4/32     1:27:29        5:06     6:29:51        5:19       27:12     4:06:54    12:14:40
Allen Boggs            M25-29      98/232     1:39:47        3:57     6:12:14        5:19       26:17     4:14:06    12:15:23
Paul Vance             M40-44     154/398     1:24:05        4:27     5:42:07        5:47       30:41     4:59:23    12:15:49
Jim Collins            M40-44     155/398     1:24:42        5:59     5:33:11        5:13       27:36     5:06:45    12:15:50
Aaron MacGray          M25-29      99/232     1:23:34        3:58     6:06:55        9:10       29:36     4:32:12    12:15:50
Glynn Taylor           M40-44     156/398     1:34:23        8:28     6:18:53        8:41       26:44     4:05:36    12:16:02
Pam Reed               W45-49       19/71     1:23:59        4:56     6:06:33        4:29       28:35     4:36:06    12:16:03
Ryan Groves            M30-34     132/266     1:34:17        6:02     5:54:53        5:55       30:49     4:35:00    12:16:08
Gregg Stephens         M45-49      77/224     1:15:58        6:27     5:52:31        8:49       29:07     4:52:25    12:16:10
Brian Hulett           M40-44     157/398     1:40:40        7:21     5:55:52        6:08       29:36     4:26:09    12:16:11
Jerico Enriquez        M45-49      78/224     1:18:09        5:12     6:05:26        7:32       28:18     4:40:03    12:16:22
Scott Casamassa        M40-44     158/398     1:37:40        6:41     5:54:35        6:39       28:35     4:30:47    12:16:23
Noah Giles             W25-29       28/89     1:24:07        3:49     6:15:40        5:19       30:36     4:27:36    12:16:31
Hallie Megan French    W18-24        9/16     1:24:05        5:24     6:04:06        8:39       29:35     4:34:21    12:16:36
Susan Allen            W35-39      35/114     1:20:37        6:55     6:06:31        8:04       28:32     4:34:35    12:16:43
John Boel              M45-49      79/224     1:36:07        4:58     5:54:33        5:37       28:41     4:35:38    12:16:54
Beth Miller            W45-49       20/71     1:17:37        6:37     6:05:14        7:34       29:58     4:39:51    12:16:54
Patrick O'Connell      M40-44     159/398     1:21:25        6:17     6:19:57        5:46       25:35     4:23:35    12:17:01
Brian Gruender         M35-39     162/360     1:24:41        4:19     6:01:33        4:52       30:47     4:41:36    12:17:01
Derek Stephenson       M35-39     163/360     1:17:28        9:35     5:59:18        7:43       26:36     4:43:14    12:17:19
Brad Vokes             M35-39     164/360     1:29:21       10:21     6:04:47        6:17       27:22     4:26:42    12:17:28
Christopher Bennett    M50-54      44/127     1:33:19        5:52     5:59:36        7:09       30:10     4:31:41    12:17:37
Rusty Ross             M35-39     165/360     1:14:53        5:34     6:06:21        8:33       30:01     4:42:23    12:17:45
Barry Klein            M30-34     133/266     1:23:46        4:29     5:34:30        6:59       30:41     5:08:02    12:17:46
Karen Lieb             W50-54        5/32     1:41:14        3:59     6:06:25        3:31       27:57     4:22:39    12:17:49
Matt Rohden            M40-44     160/398     1:31:10        5:05     5:57:17        5:15       28:02     4:39:15    12:18:03
Ray Owen               M30-34     134/266     1:25:03        9:34     6:23:03        6:34       27:53     4:14:05    12:18:20
Jennifer Hine          W40-44      27/101     1:40:47        7:02     6:19:21        6:45       26:51     4:04:33    12:18:28
Bridget Miller         W35-39      36/114     1:16:06        5:18     6:09:54        6:11       28:59     4:41:04    12:18:33
Jef Mallett            M45-49      80/224     1:22:57        4:57     5:51:32        5:46       30:24     4:53:22    12:18:35
Kristina Whelan        W30-34       28/91     1:16:56        4:17     5:45:25        4:17       31:44     5:07:42    12:18:38
Gabriela Speck         W30-34       29/91     1:15:24        6:55     6:12:19        8:29       30:24     4:35:34    12:18:42
Chelsea Sanders        W25-29       29/89     1:05:09        5:30     6:18:21        5:51       30:07     4:43:54    12:18:46
Shawn Ury              M40-44     161/398     1:33:49        5:52     5:51:48        7:27       31:11     4:39:51    12:18:48
Jim Fulop              M40-44     162/398     1:20:02        6:07     6:39:47        4:04       23:57     4:08:49    12:18:50
Matthew Murray         M30-34     135/266     1:19:19        4:27     6:09:34        6:02       27:40     4:39:39    12:19:01
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Harry Wurst            M45-49      81/224     1:20:00        5:29     5:55:37        4:34       31:01     4:53:28    12:19:08
Ilya Signayevsky       M18-24       49/87     1:19:16        9:39     6:08:07        9:40       28:13     4:32:27    12:19:10
Gary Cole              M40-44     163/398     1:17:59        6:45     6:31:34        7:16       28:00     4:15:50    12:19:25
Erick Italia           M35-39     166/360     1:43:39        6:33     5:53:24        7:12       27:09     4:28:59    12:19:47
Kevin Davies           M30-34     136/266     1:24:07        4:04     6:37:45        7:17       24:44     4:06:36    12:19:50
Brian Murphy           M25-29     100/232     1:32:01        7:25     6:06:56        4:50       26:39     4:28:48    12:20:00
Leanne McAllister      W40-44      28/101     1:29:09        7:10     6:16:41        7:44       30:25     4:19:16    12:20:00
Rico Dorsey            M40-44     164/398     1:19:24        3:58     6:06:54        5:06       28:25     4:44:40    12:20:03
Thomas Howell          M35-39     167/360     1:09:39        6:20     6:29:37        5:12       24:52     4:29:18    12:20:06
Roberto Gallegos       M50-54      45/127     1:53:30        4:57     5:59:32        5:08       29:04     4:17:00    12:20:07
Lawrence Hester        M25-29     101/232     1:28:02        7:17     6:30:04        6:32       28:33     4:08:12    12:20:08
Jonathan Wachtel       M25-29     102/232     1:27:43        9:41     6:31:55        7:31       28:19     4:03:18    12:20:09
Nathan Baldwin         M25-29     103/232     1:11:58        3:57     5:50:12        6:32       26:33     5:07:33    12:20:13
Scott Sinatra          M40-44     165/398     1:19:19        7:18     6:06:01        7:37       28:43     4:39:58    12:20:13
Kailin Acheson         W25-29       30/89     1:24:53        3:14     6:01:35        4:26       26:30     4:46:14    12:20:22
Todd Johnson           M35-39     168/360     1:28:07        6:03     6:11:11        4:27       26:29     4:31:13    12:21:02
Charlie Ehrenfried     M25-29     104/232     1:33:38        7:55     6:14:02        6:51       26:24     4:18:50    12:21:17
Kenneth McDaniel       M50-54      46/127     1:37:43        7:56     6:13:17        6:52       27:27     4:15:28    12:21:17
Patrick McWilliams     M40-44     166/398     2:14:38        7:39     5:47:17        9:02       28:34     4:02:42    12:21:18
Anthony White          M25-29     105/232     1:46:08        6:53     5:13:30        9:33       36:41     5:05:18    12:21:22
Christopher McCall     M30-34     137/266     1:27:02        5:03     6:01:50        5:57       35:35     4:41:51    12:21:43
Brett Sobieraski       M40-44     167/398     1:24:52        6:54     6:27:39        6:55       27:42     4:15:24    12:21:45
Sandi Allen            W30-34       30/91     1:06:55        5:18     6:51:44        5:03       28:42     4:12:47    12:21:47
Peggy Kovarik          W50-54        6/32     1:19:09        8:26     6:21:15        7:35       30:01     4:25:26    12:21:51
Nicole Piersante       W35-39      37/114     1:29:10        5:40     6:29:02        5:32       28:22     4:12:33    12:21:57
Jill Allen             W30-34       31/91     1:22:12        6:17     6:35:13        4:23       29:47     4:13:53    12:21:58
Pam Beury              W35-39      38/114     1:31:24        4:44     6:18:10        3:07       25:03     4:24:42    12:22:08
John Book              M45-49      82/224     1:00:54        6:22     6:16:11        6:40       27:19     4:52:02    12:22:10
Milton Price           M35-39     169/360     1:29:33       11:39     6:11:15        9:31       27:47     4:20:17    12:22:15
Anthony Integlia       M35-39     170/360     1:25:10        5:30     6:14:39        7:38       29:21     4:29:18    12:22:16
Joshua Brown           M25-29     106/232     1:09:02        5:35     6:18:03        7:10       28:08     4:42:31    12:22:21
David Brownell         M50-54      47/127     1:29:45        8:02     6:00:54       10:54       28:52     4:32:48    12:22:23
Todd Tracy             M50-54      48/127     1:29:31        7:14     6:19:39        8:19       31:38     4:17:45    12:22:28
Jan Ward               W35-39      39/114     1:07:42        7:09     6:39:56        5:48       28:28     4:22:00    12:22:35
John Sherman           M45-49      83/224     1:23:04        7:18     6:14:26        8:00       29:11     4:29:47    12:22:36
Tim Kasparek           M30-34     139/266     1:20:40        3:24     5:42:58        5:05       24:48     5:10:44    12:22:51
Michael Marqua         M30-34     138/266     1:26:09        5:23     6:09:42        5:11       28:41     4:36:26    12:22:51
Daniel Smith           M45-49      84/224     1:16:31        7:10     6:01:54        5:04       31:04     4:52:19    12:22:58
Joe Furdek             M30-34     140/266     1:43:24        7:03     6:30:36        8:05       25:37     3:53:51    12:23:00
Timothy Kranz          M35-39     171/360     1:36:27        8:33     6:05:57        8:25       29:13     4:23:42    12:23:04
John Harrast           M40-44     168/398     1:24:32        7:42     6:30:38        9:57       30:50     4:10:14    12:23:04
David Stock            M55-59        8/52     1:09:06        8:55     5:56:20        9:14       29:41     4:59:34    12:23:09
Sharon Picolo          W45-49       21/71     1:27:31        6:53     6:26:09        5:44       28:55     4:16:54    12:23:12
Bob Neurath            M45-49      85/224     1:28:18        7:56     5:45:32        7:37       35:23     4:54:20    12:23:43
Mike Donovan           M35-39     172/360     1:21:25        7:59     6:14:26        7:47       26:22     4:32:08    12:23:45
Gregory Miller         M45-49      86/224     1:22:12        7:49     6:14:25        6:46       28:06     4:32:32    12:23:45
Diana Karls            W45-49       22/71     1:29:50        7:52     6:17:03        6:05       28:08     4:23:08    12:23:59
Timothy Walsh          M40-44     169/398     1:24:49        7:07     6:00:24        8:11       30:03     4:43:29    12:24:01
Jose Barrera           M35-39     173/360     1:20:35        4:59     6:21:22        4:15       28:14     4:32:51    12:24:02
Erik Farinas           M35-39     174/360     1:20:46        8:48     6:20:58       12:41       29:15     4:20:50    12:24:04
Kathleen Day           W40-44      29/101     1:09:18        8:12     6:14:47        7:30       28:38     4:44:24    12:24:11
Andy Holder            M40-44     170/398     1:32:52        9:04     6:13:37        6:58       26:58     4:21:55    12:24:27
James Crill            M35-39     175/360     1:10:01        6:47     6:05:55        6:40       29:53     4:55:12    12:24:35
Michael Wright         M25-29     107/232     1:20:45        6:43     5:55:35        7:05       29:55     4:54:27    12:24:35
Duane Bryson           M35-39     177/360     1:31:02        7:54     6:01:51       12:47       28:36     4:31:14    12:24:48
Sean Hylton            M35-39     176/360     1:08:10        3:08     5:25:14        4:22       38:38     5:43:53    12:24:48
John McGrath           M35-39     178/360     1:21:06        8:07     6:12:09        7:35       29:21     4:35:52    12:24:49
Spencer Conway         M25-29     108/232     1:17:35        6:40     6:33:43        7:56       27:58     4:19:23    12:25:17
Stephanie Myers        W35-39      40/114     1:29:43        5:53     6:17:16        7:45       29:44     4:24:47    12:25:25
John Whisman           M45-49      87/224     1:26:03        7:00     6:07:08        6:51       26:49     4:38:23    12:25:26
Arjan Lakhani          M35-39     179/360     1:11:37        7:34     6:22:44        6:26       27:57     4:37:05    12:25:26
Anna Norris            W25-29       31/89     1:18:58        6:24     6:40:33        7:49       27:19     4:11:48    12:25:33
George Massey Jr.      M25-29     109/232     1:13:39        8:07     5:42:05       10:02       28:44     5:11:43    12:25:36
Clint Agar             M25-29     110/232     1:11:23        5:02     6:04:29        4:24       31:44     5:00:19    12:25:38
Nathan Updyke          M30-34     141/266     1:20:22        4:38     6:06:39        7:09       26:46     4:46:59    12:25:48
Brandon Henneman       M30-34     142/266     1:12:50        9:29     6:14:41       11:48       28:11     4:37:02    12:25:51
Jim Napoli             M45-49      88/224     1:26:51        7:37     6:02:30        7:23       28:53     4:41:31    12:25:52
Lauren Vallee          W25-29       32/89     1:06:23        3:43     6:27:04        4:47       27:45     4:43:56    12:25:53
Derek Biesheuvel       M35-39     180/360     1:39:13        7:42     6:01:56        8:11       29:51     4:29:11    12:26:14
Glenn Maenhout         M40-44     171/398     1:32:35       13:06     6:11:47       12:17       27:11     4:16:31    12:26:17
Alan Doucette          M25-29     111/232     1:32:50        6:03     6:16:18        7:41       29:31     4:23:30    12:26:22
Philippe Penelle       M40-44     172/398     1:32:50        4:58     6:10:18       10:10       27:12     4:28:08    12:26:24
Paul Calland           M40-44     173/398     1:32:17        7:43     5:53:45        6:31       29:13     4:46:14    12:26:30
John Donohue           M45-49      89/224     1:32:14        7:45     6:14:35        5:28       26:54     4:26:38    12:26:41
Donald Chapman         M18-24       50/87     1:19:47        6:14     6:13:12        5:17       31:18     4:42:15    12:26:46
Daniel King            M35-39     181/360     1:27:39        4:04     6:07:08        6:40       30:16     4:41:17    12:26:48
Matt Samojeden         M50-54      49/127     1:14:06        8:25     6:06:25        6:32       32:26     4:51:21    12:26:50
Jacob Gantz            M25-29     112/232     1:24:33        5:50     6:29:35        5:25       25:20     4:21:27    12:26:51
William Otter          M35-39     182/360     1:18:48        7:37     5:47:43        8:19       30:11     5:04:30    12:26:58
Peter Ramirez          M40-44     174/398     1:33:52        4:30     6:09:36        5:41       26:48     4:33:26    12:27:06
Eric Batt              M45-49      90/224     1:29:46        9:35     5:57:23        7:29       26:11     4:42:54    12:27:07
Allison Griffiths      W30-34       32/91     1:18:06        6:29     6:24:31        8:29       30:41     4:29:59    12:27:34
Lizz Nelson            W35-39      41/114     1:15:19        7:34     6:34:28        6:05       28:26     4:24:13    12:27:39
Nicole Weidensaul      W30-34       33/91     1:14:42        8:58     6:20:42        9:30       30:14     4:33:48    12:27:40
Peter Stackpole        M35-39     183/360     1:11:44        7:33     5:52:04        7:50       31:05     5:08:33    12:27:44
Toshio Sugimura        M40-44     175/398     1:34:17        6:42     6:21:54        6:20       28:11     4:18:37    12:27:50
Lawson Fall            M25-29     113/232     1:00:28        6:40     5:52:08       11:46       23:20     5:16:55    12:27:57
Troy Myers             M30-34     143/266     1:20:28        5:32     6:19:42        6:42       26:45     4:35:45    12:28:10
Luzmaria Ronse         W35-39      42/114     1:38:24        5:33     6:24:46        5:47       27:11     4:13:39    12:28:10
Angelia Kniesly        W40-44      30/101     1:50:35        9:41     6:07:19        8:34       26:41     4:12:11    12:28:21
Nathan Winslow         M40-44     176/398     1:32:17        8:26     6:05:13        9:01       28:17     4:33:25    12:28:23
George Gurrola         M40-44     177/398     1:27:23        5:10     5:47:07        7:01       24:32     5:01:48    12:28:30
Mark Signorelli        M50-54      50/127     1:46:41        9:57     6:07:14        7:49       27:46     4:16:49    12:28:30
Dusten Fox             M30-34     144/266     1:21:24        8:35     5:49:40        7:26       36:45     5:01:29    12:28:34
Bartosz Gralczyk       M18-24       51/87     1:04:38        5:37     6:37:07       12:54       29:04     4:28:28    12:28:45
Brent Williams         M18-24       52/87     1:15:42        4:11     5:55:18        8:03       28:51     5:05:35    12:28:49
Mathew Winters         M35-39     184/360     1:23:41        6:10     6:11:33        7:38       29:13     4:39:49    12:28:51
Teri Griege            W45-49       23/71     1:07:55        4:48     6:26:56        4:52       29:38     4:44:21    12:28:52
Jason Tant             M25-29     114/232     1:31:50        8:19     5:58:38       11:06       28:42     4:39:01    12:28:55
Joy Hancock            W30-34       34/91     1:20:00        9:17     6:19:37        9:12       30:38     4:30:53    12:28:59
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Mark Sutter            M50-54      51/127     1:13:21        6:46     5:56:05        6:17       31:38     5:06:31    12:29:00
Steve Sherling         M45-49      91/224     1:27:00        5:37     6:22:42        6:38       26:13     4:27:07    12:29:05
Steve Hoffman          M40-44     178/398     1:42:45        6:40     6:35:28        8:21       23:28     3:55:52    12:29:06
Peter Duncan           M40-44     179/398     1:22:56        6:49     6:01:41        9:19       28:11     4:48:31    12:29:16
Robert Barrett Jr.     M50-54      52/127     1:28:24        8:47     5:52:55        4:57       33:37     4:54:13    12:29:17
Jeffrey Been           M35-39     185/360     1:26:18        4:41     6:10:20        4:45       26:59     4:43:24    12:29:28
Conn Jackson           M40-44     180/398     1:20:42        7:26     6:10:23        7:43       32:04     4:43:21    12:29:36
Van Phillips           M40-44     181/398     1:24:35        5:51     5:48:34        4:58       33:14     5:05:40    12:29:39
Ryan Eatherly          M25-29     115/232     1:00:00        5:49     6:23:49        4:24       32:09     4:55:43    12:29:46
Kevin Willis           M40-44     182/398     1:27:37        6:45     6:19:08        4:05       27:34     4:32:16    12:29:51
Eric Blakie            M55-59        9/52     1:38:45        7:33     6:04:17        6:12       34:01     4:33:07    12:29:54
Tom Garamy             M45-49      92/224     1:31:11        8:49     6:09:02        9:09       28:03     4:31:44    12:29:55
Denise Vanek           W45-49       24/71     1:12:16        4:58     6:13:05        6:36       29:32     4:53:00    12:29:56
Greg Doering           M40-44     183/398     1:44:59        7:36     5:36:32        9:18       30:08     4:51:40    12:30:06
David Ray              M35-39     186/360     1:19:27        4:38     5:41:48        4:28       32:35     5:19:47    12:30:08
Tj Krzmarzick          M25-29     116/232     1:16:41        5:02     6:00:13        6:39       31:41     5:01:50    12:30:26
Julia Black Bonner     W40-44      31/101     1:14:34        5:39     6:28:28        6:38       29:20     4:35:13    12:30:33
Patricio Cordero       M35-39     187/360     1:17:43        6:05     6:15:52        8:17       28:05     4:42:36    12:30:34
Nicole Ramsbey         W30-34       35/91     1:28:31        5:23     6:21:11        5:35       27:39     4:30:01    12:30:41
Jairo Flores           M25-29     117/232     1:18:04        7:18     6:23:40        8:35       30:08     4:33:04    12:30:41
Matthew Krueger        M35-39     188/360     1:25:20        7:54     6:14:19        7:27       30:11     4:35:41    12:30:41
Jeffrey Cunningham     M40-44     184/398     1:28:14        8:31     6:13:32        7:43       29:53     4:32:45    12:30:46
Jo Spencer             W40-44      32/101     1:29:07        4:51     6:07:27        8:27       32:13     4:40:57    12:30:49
Mark Lorson            M18-24       53/87     1:12:29        5:02     6:28:48        6:05       25:57     4:38:49    12:31:14
Jimmie Guilfoyle       M18-24       54/87     1:11:56        5:11     6:20:40        6:59       27:25     4:46:35    12:31:22
Terry Thomas           M25-29     118/232     1:43:53        8:29     6:16:37        8:43       27:32     4:13:41    12:31:24
Heidi Seiberlich       W45-49       25/71     1:08:03        4:47     6:10:22        7:32       25:51     5:01:08    12:31:52
Terry Bass             M50-54      53/127     1:21:30        8:15     6:35:15       10:19       28:53     4:16:36    12:31:55
Greg Chiarello         M60-64        5/27     1:24:51        3:37     6:11:46        3:34       27:35     4:48:12    12:32:00
Jason Tink             M40-44     185/398     1:26:35        6:18     6:10:51        3:48       33:40     4:44:39    12:32:11
Larry Friedman         M50-54      54/127     2:12:23        7:41     5:16:22       12:41       29:29     4:43:15    12:32:23
Cindy Matulis          W25-29       33/89     1:20:56        7:43     6:36:59        8:17       26:32     4:18:46    12:32:42
Jonathan Woodard       M25-29     119/232     1:20:59        4:39     6:02:16        5:59       29:17     4:58:48    12:32:42
Anthony Lombardi       M25-29     120/232     1:22:16        5:13     6:26:42        8:37       29:14     4:30:21    12:33:09
Tammy McCullough       W40-44      33/101     1:45:24        5:11     6:22:37        6:29       27:05     4:13:32    12:33:13
Ben Cavaliere          M25-29     121/232     1:23:24        7:19     6:21:40        7:46       30:21     4:33:04    12:33:13
Ivar Vial              M35-39     189/360     1:29:49        7:45     5:53:11        8:04       28:52     4:54:37    12:33:27
Chris MacMillan        M50-54      55/127     1:27:51        4:50     6:21:06        6:20       29:19     4:33:30    12:33:38
Jason Brahim           M25-29     122/232     1:28:22       13:28     6:14:43        9:15       29:35     4:28:05    12:33:54
Katie Diminick         W35-39      43/114     1:27:07        8:43     6:36:42        9:31       29:56     4:11:53    12:33:57
Sean Whipkey           M18-24       55/87     1:06:10        5:11     6:19:35        5:08       25:58     4:57:53    12:33:58
Kenneth Digeronimo     M45-49      93/224     1:21:05        6:44     6:04:45        6:17       29:03     4:55:13    12:34:05
Sandro Barros          M35-39     190/360     1:10:33        7:05     6:10:56        6:57       33:09     4:58:39    12:34:10
John Cash              M35-39     191/360     1:32:29        8:24     6:07:58        9:46       29:09     4:35:34    12:34:12
Joe Dye                M30-34     145/266     1:23:57        7:31     5:59:26       10:39       30:11     4:52:47    12:34:20
Toby Hunter            M35-39     192/360     1:15:48        4:44     6:16:23        6:03       36:02     4:51:25    12:34:23
John Kennedy           M40-44     186/398     1:28:26       13:06     6:25:58        8:43       28:19     4:18:10    12:34:24
Julie House            W45-49       26/71     1:10:30        5:36     6:38:57        7:58       30:00     4:31:30    12:34:32
Cynthia Heady          W45-49       27/71     1:27:59        7:12     6:42:40        6:15       26:27     4:10:27    12:34:33
Eric Waechter          M35-39     193/360     1:28:29        6:35     6:04:51        7:35       30:59     4:47:15    12:34:45
Christa Johnson        W35-39      44/114     1:31:40        5:22     6:16:33        4:41       27:49     4:36:35    12:34:51
Stephen Walker         M35-39     194/360     1:21:51        7:26     6:11:55        9:08       30:20     4:44:45    12:35:05
Caryn Small Legs-Nagge W50-54        7/32     1:38:49        7:47     6:19:21        8:14       29:32     4:21:01    12:35:12
Eric Doehrman          M40-44     187/398     1:07:55        7:29     5:29:38        8:40       38:52     5:41:31    12:35:14
Brent Allen            M30-34     146/266     1:18:18        7:59     6:17:50        9:55       28:52     4:41:16    12:35:19
Richard Bollinger      M35-39     195/360     1:17:15        4:36     6:07:43        7:37       26:21     4:58:10    12:35:21
Frank Flores           M50-54      56/127     1:32:44        4:55     6:21:33        5:44       27:16     4:30:27    12:35:23
John-Paul Lujan        M40-44     188/398     1:20:58        7:54     6:33:59        5:50       26:55     4:26:57    12:35:38
Mike Williams          M50-54      57/127     1:36:32        5:25     5:59:20        5:19       28:42     4:49:04    12:35:40
Randy Fuentes          M55-59       10/52     1:24:20        9:30     6:22:19       11:04       28:41     4:28:27    12:35:41
Debra Cully            W55-59         1/8     1:19:14        4:44     6:14:50        5:49       29:37     4:51:04    12:35:42
Amy Turner             W30-34       36/91       59:37        6:49     6:43:50        8:48       30:54     4:36:37    12:35:42
Kurt Kearney           M45-49      94/224     1:22:20        6:05     6:02:08        5:06       27:52     5:00:07    12:35:47
Emily Bremer           W25-29       34/89     1:25:00        5:43     6:39:17        4:19       27:03     4:21:28    12:35:48
Don Ransome            M55-59       11/52     1:25:32        5:23     6:31:06        4:33       30:49     4:29:14    12:35:49
Peter Valdez           M30-34     147/266     1:37:29        3:47     6:10:54        6:15       28:03     4:37:28    12:35:54
Tatsuya Goke           M40-44     189/398     1:25:13       10:19     6:19:21        7:31       28:18     4:33:34    12:35:58
Russell Dempsey        M45-49      95/224     1:24:28        8:03     6:15:33       11:47       28:21     4:36:16    12:36:08
Byron Solvason         M35-39     196/360     1:43:08        6:34     5:56:29        9:16       31:10     4:40:44    12:36:12
Stephen Fuller         M40-44     190/398     1:18:22        3:55     6:13:35        6:42       26:26     4:53:54    12:36:28
Ara Darakdjian         M40-44     191/398     1:27:06        4:31     6:01:04        3:37       29:27     5:00:12    12:36:30
Florence Mahe  Martin  W45-49       28/71     1:27:03        4:12     6:21:44        4:32       31:02     4:39:04    12:36:35
Joan Baxter            W45-49       29/71     1:15:12        5:25     5:58:52        5:58       28:43     5:11:16    12:36:44
David Meier            M40-44     192/398     1:23:33        7:49     6:24:04        7:56       29:21     4:33:32    12:36:54
Michael Johnson        M45-49      96/224     1:04:54        5:15     6:12:57        6:56       30:29     5:06:59    12:37:01
Brian Long             M25-29     123/232     1:38:28        7:45     6:17:26        8:01       31:02     4:25:27    12:37:08
Troy Smith             M35-39     197/360     1:36:44        9:52     5:56:27        7:21       28:58     4:46:47    12:37:12
Stephen Grossman       M40-44     193/398     1:25:36        9:31     6:40:49       11:54       28:42     4:09:43    12:37:33
Joshua Hayden          M25-29     124/232     1:18:21        8:58     6:13:18        6:34       31:32     4:50:27    12:37:39
Kenneth Nelson         M45-49      97/224     1:02:59        5:54     6:09:32        6:42       33:15     5:12:34    12:37:42
Matt King              M25-29     125/232     1:18:27        3:48     6:02:25        4:43       30:59     5:08:20    12:37:43
Edward Morin           M35-39     198/360     1:33:25        5:49     6:26:36        7:04       25:27     4:24:58    12:37:53
Joseph Bilello         M40-44     194/398     1:29:57        7:12     6:19:26        9:34       29:56     4:31:49    12:37:58
Laura Haupfear         W45-49       30/71     1:33:39        7:09     6:29:46        8:08       25:50     4:19:30    12:38:13
Derek Dunstan          M30-34     148/266     1:53:10        9:05     6:08:56        9:35       35:35     4:17:41    12:38:27
Barry Dunstan          M35-39     199/360     1:22:16        5:23     6:15:53        7:46       31:11     4:47:11    12:38:29
Susan Thompson         W35-39      45/114     1:26:15        7:00     6:24:25        9:14       31:16     4:31:55    12:38:49
Gregory Volz           M45-49      98/224     1:29:29        6:54     5:56:38        6:13       32:41     4:59:49    12:39:04
Justin Corbett         M30-34     149/266     1:04:27        7:03     6:21:50        9:10       30:45     4:56:38    12:39:09
Angie Ferguson         W35-39      46/114     1:13:10        9:21     6:08:21        6:25       35:58     5:01:52    12:39:09
Laura Bonfil           W45-49       31/71     1:23:46        5:40     6:38:46        5:33       29:27     4:25:31    12:39:17
Brent Taylor           M40-44     195/398     1:29:10        6:38     6:13:55        7:25       28:30     4:42:12    12:39:21
Shawn Schaffner        M45-49      99/224     1:22:39        6:59     6:19:40        5:38       28:30     4:44:26    12:39:23
Sean Begley            M30-34     150/266     1:33:23        6:21     6:07:28        8:52       28:12     4:43:20    12:39:25
Maria Aitken           W25-29       35/89     1:37:47        4:27     6:32:37        3:20       25:44     4:21:20    12:39:31
Heather Kos            W35-39      47/114     1:22:23        5:59     6:38:25        6:39       29:14     4:26:23    12:39:50
Alexis Williams        W25-29       36/89     1:18:16        6:56     6:18:44        6:12       31:04     4:50:10    12:40:18
Robert Putz            M40-44     196/398     1:32:23       10:43     6:26:10        9:36       27:51     4:21:30    12:40:22
Garett Schreier        M35-39     200/360     1:32:16       10:26     6:02:12       11:09       30:17     4:44:19    12:40:23
Sean Gorman            M40-44     197/398     1:21:07        5:17     5:50:51        6:40       27:41     5:16:33    12:40:28
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Jeff Fedorko           M35-39     201/360     2:02:53        5:03     6:14:30        7:36       28:29     4:10:25    12:40:28
Wayne Jones            M40-44     198/398     1:32:46       12:17     6:05:20        8:40       28:52     4:41:27    12:40:30
Kristopher Abernethy   M35-39     202/360     1:45:05       11:57     6:02:13        7:23       26:40     4:33:57    12:40:36
Thomas Margraf         M25-29     126/232     1:12:04        6:48     6:05:57        6:17       28:37     5:09:31    12:40:38
Lee Ann Thomas         W30-34       37/91     1:02:57        4:38     6:47:57        7:31       33:15     4:37:36    12:40:40
Terry Stickler         M40-44     199/398     1:19:14        6:34     6:05:43        6:38       30:09     5:02:32    12:40:41
John Pyron             M45-49     100/224     1:28:57        6:22     6:09:16        7:02       29:35     4:49:08    12:40:45
Berk Boge              M35-39     203/360     1:30:58        7:49     6:15:23        8:22       28:50     4:38:15    12:40:48
Wayne Patterson        M50-54      58/127     1:23:24        7:19     5:56:41        7:46       32:53     5:06:01    12:41:11
Veronica Schwarz       W45-49       32/71     1:15:27        3:55     6:27:20        3:40       31:09     4:51:09    12:41:32
Linda Newsome          W40-44      34/101     1:21:41        8:56     6:26:52        8:44       31:03     4:35:22    12:41:35
Chris Apple            M40-44     200/398     1:21:59        5:15     5:57:47        7:30       32:44     5:09:06    12:41:37
Chris Barnett          M35-39     204/360     1:40:28        8:33     6:29:19        7:07       24:34     4:16:10    12:41:38
Rebecca Hoefing        W25-29       37/89     1:25:15        6:20     6:46:23        8:46       25:42     4:14:56    12:41:40
Timothy Wiseman        M40-44     201/398     1:24:28        6:34     6:49:24        4:51       26:09     4:16:22    12:41:40
Richard Hughes         M45-49     101/224     1:31:21        9:10     6:14:56       10:20       30:56     4:35:52    12:41:40
Eileen McMahon         W45-49       33/71     1:41:52        5:47     6:01:22        5:31       28:55     4:47:13    12:41:46
Kieran Healy           M30-34     151/266     1:38:33        6:48     6:50:49        6:49       28:50     3:58:47    12:41:47
Jos Prieto Narvaez     M50-54      59/127     1:45:25        5:45     6:32:06        6:20       28:50     4:12:13    12:41:49
Steven Crabb           M40-44     202/398     1:24:20        8:21     6:42:56       10:16       26:57     4:16:06    12:42:00
Laurie Mann            W45-49       34/71     1:46:59        8:47     6:11:16        7:47       32:16     4:27:20    12:42:10
Curtis Williams        M45-49     102/224     1:36:05        7:24     6:24:27        6:57       31:48     4:27:17    12:42:11
Bernabe Gomez          M30-34     152/266     1:25:32        4:29     6:04:14        7:21       31:11     5:00:45    12:42:21
Bernie Conway          M50-54      60/127     1:07:50        7:46     5:56:32       11:29       29:06     5:18:49    12:42:27
Heather Poast          W25-29       38/89     1:03:45        5:43     6:25:28        8:56       33:00     4:58:39    12:42:31
Sandi Wethington       W40-44      35/101     1:40:30        5:20     6:23:21        7:59       28:22     4:25:28    12:42:38
Jeffrey Brainard       M45-49     103/224     1:06:55       10:08     6:33:09        7:51       30:46     4:44:48    12:42:52
Candice Raab           W18-24       10/16     1:07:12        4:47     6:45:27        5:13       30:03     4:40:15    12:42:54
Raul Herrera Sierra    M30-34     153/266     1:28:07        5:38     6:18:48        7:14       31:03     4:43:16    12:43:04
Kevin Aldrich          M45-49     105/224     1:45:20        5:03     6:28:35        6:07       27:50     4:18:00    12:43:05
Randy Birchler         M45-49     104/224     1:20:24        5:47     6:03:48        6:52       30:29     5:06:13    12:43:05
Drew Perkins           M30-34     154/266     1:22:05        4:51     6:06:15        5:41       29:40     5:04:20    12:43:13
Bill Bolton            M45-49     106/224     1:28:18        5:06     6:12:46        5:58       32:23     4:51:08    12:43:16
David Potter   Jr      M45-49     107/224     1:48:15        8:13     6:13:49        8:41       27:39     4:24:33    12:43:32
Eric Henninger         M30-34     155/266     1:08:11        7:19     6:11:02       12:40       34:04     5:04:25    12:43:37
Troy Harman            M40-44     203/398     1:21:59        5:21     5:57:19        6:43       32:24     5:12:19    12:43:41
Brian Boyes            M25-29     127/232     1:13:07        3:59     6:29:34        6:18       32:42     4:50:49    12:43:47
Charlie Stephens       M25-29     128/232     1:27:52        8:53     6:32:01        8:16       26:10     4:26:49    12:43:52
Steve Decker           M35-39     205/360     1:31:22        8:00     6:30:55        8:26       29:49     4:25:09    12:43:53
Jerry Armstrong        M30-34     156/266     1:24:54        7:26     6:24:17        8:46       27:15     4:38:37    12:44:01
Fernando Gutierrez     M30-34     157/266     1:17:11        3:50     5:56:07        7:53       29:52     5:19:25    12:44:27
Todd Shephard          M35-39     206/360     1:53:15        6:28     6:30:20        7:09       28:29     4:07:20    12:44:32
Gary Barker            M45-49     108/224     1:29:10        6:09     6:45:24        6:05       29:10     4:17:43    12:44:32
Jeff Jantz             M18-24       56/87     1:22:49        5:09     6:36:57       11:55       24:49     4:27:50    12:44:40
Christopher Ogle       M30-34     158/266     1:21:02        7:33     6:06:33        8:29       30:38     5:01:12    12:44:50
Heather Woolls         W25-29       39/89     1:41:08        6:49     6:32:25        4:27       27:11     4:20:01    12:44:51
Greg MacKlem           M35-39     207/360     1:16:09        8:31     6:16:19        7:25       29:24     4:56:26    12:44:51
Michael Elizondo       M40-44     204/398     1:38:02        5:47     5:56:44        5:25       32:38     4:58:53    12:44:52
Russell Rankin         M35-39     208/360     1:14:56        6:56     6:35:52        4:42       28:17     4:42:35    12:45:01
Dan Kurzatkowski       M35-39     209/360     1:35:41        8:12     5:54:22        7:56       35:02     4:58:55    12:45:07
Jeff Akin              M40-44     205/398     1:39:05        4:24     6:33:00        6:57       28:34     4:21:43    12:45:10
Mike Prohaska          M25-29     129/232     1:26:06        5:24     6:23:06        6:54       32:37     4:43:45    12:45:16
Matthew Kingsbauer     M45-49     109/224     1:17:19        5:19     6:28:42        6:08       27:46     4:48:01    12:45:29
Chris Camburn          M35-39     210/360     1:32:02        6:27     6:15:12        7:54       28:49     4:43:53    12:45:29
Ben Hobbs              M30-34     159/266     1:23:33        4:09     6:00:32        6:19       30:18     5:11:05    12:45:38
James Lawrence         M40-44     206/398     1:09:15        6:33     5:34:20        6:15       27:32     5:49:26    12:45:49
Daniel Banse           M50-54      61/127     1:21:47        5:45     5:57:16        5:08       31:11     5:15:53    12:45:50
Daniel Van Dongen      M25-29     130/232     1:17:56        6:30     6:31:45        5:55       27:12     4:43:51    12:45:58
Tim Keyes              M30-34     160/266     1:22:08        5:18     6:14:13       10:07       28:50     4:54:16    12:46:02
Kevin Glick            M35-39     211/360     1:12:39        5:43     6:03:30        7:55       32:58     5:16:22    12:46:09
Frank Litz             M35-39     212/360     1:36:33        5:15     6:22:49        6:32       24:39     4:35:17    12:46:27
Jonathan Newton        M18-24       57/87     1:19:37        5:54     6:40:27        8:10       29:27     4:32:22    12:46:30
Tanja Giesen           W30-34       38/91     1:21:38        5:13     6:23:47        3:55       33:06     4:52:06    12:46:40
Sean Doyle             M35-39     213/360     1:32:21        7:13     6:01:14        8:01       28:46     4:57:52    12:46:41
Laurence Lane          M30-34     161/266     1:06:57        6:37     5:35:21        5:15       39:39     5:52:37    12:46:47
Albert Handal          M25-29     131/232     1:26:15        7:17     6:15:44        8:58       29:30     4:48:34    12:46:48
Brad Kelley            M30-34     162/266     1:29:40       10:02     6:23:25       11:51       32:07     4:32:05    12:47:04
Kevin Beckman          M50-54      62/127     1:36:10        4:30     6:14:16        3:10       26:50     4:48:58    12:47:05
Ron Harris             M35-39     214/360     1:16:23        6:20     6:06:38        7:04       31:07     5:10:41    12:47:07
Jim Sinclair           M25-29     132/232     1:11:25        6:10     6:13:17        6:38       32:11     5:09:41    12:47:12
Aleksandra Urbanek     W30-34       39/91     1:29:35        8:17     6:53:28        8:06       28:26     4:07:55    12:47:22
David Brickey          M40-44     207/398     1:21:09        6:30     6:08:24        7:08       30:29     5:04:33    12:47:44
Doug Cole              M45-49     110/224     1:33:27        5:39     6:03:17        8:11       31:15     4:57:13    12:47:48
Ashli Collins          W35-39      48/114     1:03:26        4:37     6:16:30        3:41       32:53     5:19:36    12:47:50
Matthew Friedman       M30-34     163/266     1:31:18        5:45     6:13:25        8:26       29:06     4:49:05    12:48:00
Tammy Rutherford       W35-39      49/114     1:12:22        6:40     6:17:02        7:28       30:38     5:04:39    12:48:12
Ryan Vingris           M25-29     133/232     1:38:04        6:22     5:34:12        6:01       30:55     5:23:32    12:48:12
John Turbek            M40-44     208/398     1:14:12        7:34     6:17:43       12:23       31:04     4:56:21    12:48:13
Hugo Mendez            M30-34     164/266     1:24:10        7:51     6:08:07        6:33       27:49     5:01:50    12:48:32
Sarah Wilson           W25-29       40/89     1:18:00        4:26     6:22:41        3:58       34:26     4:59:28    12:48:34
Thomas Hubbs           M40-44     209/398     1:25:06        4:24     6:17:36        5:42       31:53     4:55:48    12:48:36
Ernie Castro           M45-49     111/224     1:33:35        6:11     6:10:01        8:41       29:14     4:50:12    12:48:41
Mitch Canup            M35-39     215/360     1:30:56        7:36     6:26:46       13:12       31:02     4:30:38    12:49:09
Rob Borse              M35-39     217/360     1:58:52        5:51     6:13:39        7:03       29:36     4:23:44    12:49:10
Greg Edmonds           M35-39     216/360     1:13:26        8:09     6:49:29        8:52       31:46     4:29:14    12:49:10
Ed Duba                M60-64        6/27     1:31:59        9:58     6:33:48       12:55       28:25     4:20:33    12:49:13
Matt Harville          M30-34     165/266     1:23:44        6:57     6:55:54        7:35       35:16     4:15:09    12:49:20
Daniel Tun             M25-29     134/232     1:28:28        7:11     6:23:04        9:59       28:21     4:40:46    12:49:29
Jay Ballard            M40-44     210/398     1:21:37        8:22     6:30:44        9:45       28:34     4:39:07    12:49:36
Belinda Holdsworth     W30-34       40/91     1:21:06        6:03     6:28:57        6:03       28:20     4:47:31    12:49:40
Amy Wooding            W40-44      36/101       59:40        6:21     6:38:49        8:57       30:59     4:55:59    12:49:47
Michael Digirolamo     M45-49     112/224     1:15:54        6:40     6:32:29       12:37       30:00     4:42:10    12:49:51
Nelson Watson          M55-59       12/52     1:22:11        6:54     5:50:22        7:07       33:36     5:23:46    12:50:21
Nathanael Gingrich     M25-29     135/232     1:29:35       11:37     6:18:23        5:47       27:13     4:45:01    12:50:23
Wes McCloskey          M55-59       13/52     1:26:27        8:27     6:28:20       10:41       29:05     4:36:32    12:50:27
John Dempsey           M40-44     211/398     1:21:52        7:07     6:11:28       10:33       32:45     4:59:29    12:50:29
John Planz             M45-49     113/224     1:47:27        9:12     6:08:20        9:22       29:56     4:36:08    12:50:30
Mary White             W40-44      37/101     1:23:23        4:12     6:21:33        4:56       31:11     4:56:38    12:50:43
Maria Glavanovich      W40-44      38/101     1:20:09        9:29     6:05:34       10:06       29:05     5:05:38    12:50:56
Jacob Seyb             M30-34     166/266     1:19:03        7:37     6:24:46       12:25       29:22     4:47:19    12:51:11
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Jeff Bilsky            M35-39     218/360     1:30:46        7:14     6:36:35        9:04       29:53     4:27:57    12:51:37
Gregory Larue          M40-44     212/398     1:38:34        9:28     6:18:53        7:50       29:36     4:36:58    12:51:44
Terry Dietzler         M45-49     114/224     1:48:43        7:54     6:10:13        5:01       31:33     4:39:55    12:51:47
Sean Hopper            M18-24       58/87     1:26:46        3:32     5:53:23        7:20       31:02     5:20:49    12:51:50
Kari Bradley           W35-39      50/114     1:17:04        4:33     6:14:03        5:48       32:22     5:10:23    12:51:51
Erick Jaime            M18-24       59/87     1:35:48        4:26     6:13:21        7:07       31:50     4:51:10    12:51:52
Julian Harris          M30-34     167/266     1:24:32        7:30     6:00:39        7:55       30:59     5:11:30    12:52:07
Lauren Oppenlander     W30-34       41/91     1:15:45        7:21     6:19:23        9:45       35:17     5:00:09    12:52:23
Jaclyn Smith           W25-29       41/89     1:03:33        6:20     6:36:55        5:12       28:20     5:00:26    12:52:26
Jonathan Tyrrell       M35-39     219/360     1:24:54        6:51     6:07:08        7:51       30:18     5:05:50    12:52:34
John Robinson          M40-44     213/398     1:26:24        7:52     6:01:02        9:47       29:23     5:07:40    12:52:46
Stacey Gilmore         W35-39      51/114     1:40:20        5:48     6:23:08        8:24       30:12     4:35:06    12:52:47
Eric Endean            M55-59       14/52     1:20:58        7:07     6:22:36        6:18       26:26     4:55:48    12:52:48
Thomas Dannals         M50-54      63/127     1:28:41        9:04     6:13:18        7:17       33:07     4:54:34    12:52:55
Rudy Massimo           M45-49     115/224     1:59:31        7:27     5:56:33        7:06       27:45     4:42:19    12:52:56
Marko Pavela           M25-29     136/232     1:38:11        6:42     6:28:32       12:06       28:31     4:27:29    12:53:00
Mount Davis            M65-69         1/7     1:42:17        8:40     5:49:07        7:03       32:01     5:05:54    12:53:02
John Kneubel           M40-44     214/398     1:15:02        7:27     6:21:18        5:55       30:26     5:03:27    12:53:09
Stephanie Teague       W40-44      39/101     1:28:57        8:21     6:58:42        7:24       24:59     4:09:52    12:53:16
Palle Nielsen          M30-34     168/266     1:58:36        9:19     5:58:50        7:26       26:35     4:39:09    12:53:20
Kevin Ronnenkamp       M30-34     169/266     1:43:55        8:58     6:15:38        7:55       27:57     4:37:08    12:53:34
Bryce Conway           M25-29     137/232     1:28:54        5:16     6:07:31        8:52       27:48     5:03:06    12:53:39
Gina Giordano          W40-44      40/101     1:35:07        7:34     6:36:24        8:01       30:45     4:26:40    12:53:47
Dawn Polk              W30-34       42/91     1:02:01        3:33     6:08:30        5:41       34:33     5:34:06    12:53:52
Kristine Cherbonneau   W40-44      41/101     1:22:06        8:22     6:27:21        7:23       29:16     4:48:47    12:54:00
Jeffrey Rodriguez      M35-39     220/360     1:31:26        8:01     6:28:48        8:14       28:57     4:37:57    12:54:27
Nancy Mincey           W40-44      42/101     1:22:23        5:53     6:21:20        4:06       31:45     5:00:59    12:54:41
Dee Schreur            W45-49       35/71     1:06:33        5:45     6:20:32        9:49       32:09     5:12:12    12:54:51
Daniel Letterle        M40-44     215/398     1:09:53        4:11     6:13:59        6:36       37:11     5:20:15    12:54:54
Ayax Rangel            M35-39     221/360     1:29:21        7:22     6:51:48       10:38       28:24     4:15:47    12:54:56
Brandon Ghrist         M25-29     138/232     1:12:48        5:13     6:35:57        8:28       30:07     4:52:29    12:54:56
Dan Persaud            M40-44     216/398     1:50:33        8:48     6:17:07        8:19       27:58     4:30:25    12:55:13
Lori Wenzel            W35-39      52/114     1:34:17        7:54     6:15:50        7:12       29:52     4:50:04    12:55:18
Vincent Burton         M40-44     217/398     1:24:08        8:25     5:57:06        8:37       34:58     5:17:08    12:55:24
Bob Jesser             M45-49     116/224     1:19:21        9:08     6:29:15       15:07       32:30     4:42:36    12:55:27
Nanette Luhrsen        W45-49       36/71     1:20:51        5:36     6:33:08        5:11       29:47     4:50:48    12:55:35
Dale Woods             M45-49     117/224     1:29:38       10:04     6:22:38       13:19       33:33     4:40:06    12:55:46
Richard Denny Iv       M18-24       60/87     1:21:54       10:38     6:11:59        9:45       28:17     5:01:37    12:55:53
Amy Christena          W35-39      53/114     1:30:50        4:43     6:24:47        5:33       29:03     4:50:08    12:56:01
Christopher Bove       M35-39     222/360     1:31:39        6:01     6:23:15        7:32       30:01     4:47:47    12:56:15
Michael Pultorak       M30-34     170/266     1:41:01        8:07     6:15:09        9:54       31:27     4:42:11    12:56:23
Emily Knight           W25-29       42/89     1:33:03        7:48     6:54:01        8:51       27:17     4:12:51    12:56:34
Carlos Gonzalez        M35-39     223/360     1:18:00        8:15     6:13:37        9:54       28:54     5:06:58    12:56:44
Steve Snyder           M40-44     218/398     1:21:55       10:33     6:21:46       12:06       26:13     4:50:27    12:56:47
Karen Braun            W35-39      54/114     1:31:16        6:41     6:58:38        7:53       23:22     4:12:20    12:56:49
Brandon Flippin        M25-29     139/232     1:29:53        3:59     6:16:33        6:17       29:08     5:00:07    12:56:49
Joe Cole               M40-44     219/398     1:20:23        5:20     6:19:37        8:14       29:46     5:03:17    12:56:51
Jaclyn Lowe            W25-29       43/89     1:25:48        7:09     6:16:32       12:00       30:53     4:55:24    12:56:53
Amy Miranda            W25-29       44/89       55:43        5:51     6:31:06        8:42       32:12     5:15:33    12:56:55
Roberto Posada         M40-44     220/398     2:09:58        8:37     6:29:46        9:42       27:11     3:59:01    12:57:05
Glenn Beck             M45-49     118/224     1:13:45        5:47     6:17:19        6:52       28:26     5:13:26    12:57:09
Tyler Miner            M35-39     224/360     1:15:05        5:14     6:17:51        9:46       34:10     5:09:18    12:57:14
Russell Carr           M40-44     221/398     1:39:46       11:09     5:47:41       10:23       38:13     5:08:21    12:57:20
Tony Maier             M40-44     222/398     1:27:56        8:00     6:26:51        6:44       30:21     4:48:00    12:57:31
Dirk Johnson           M45-49     119/224     1:22:47        7:50     6:28:08        7:26       28:48     4:51:22    12:57:33
Jason Pierce           M35-39     225/360     1:42:35        5:16     5:35:03        6:08       31:23     5:28:36    12:57:38
Brian Marshall         M25-29     140/232     1:27:07        7:04     7:14:05        6:24       26:30     4:03:00    12:57:40
Nicholas Meyer         M25-29     141/232     1:24:44        8:01     6:19:27       12:31       28:55     4:52:57    12:57:40
Matthew Mazzoni        M30-34     171/266     1:15:29       10:26     6:29:43       12:17       31:52     4:49:57    12:57:52
Tom Romano             M50-54      64/127     1:55:19        4:17     7:01:30        2:54       25:28     3:53:59    12:57:59
Amy Crawford           W35-39      55/114     1:27:27        7:02     6:59:37        6:01       30:19     4:18:01    12:58:08
Fred Hansen            M45-49     120/224     1:15:05        6:53     6:06:32        8:43       35:10     5:20:56    12:58:09
Meghan Glow            W25-29       45/89     1:11:41        7:52     7:00:47       10:30       31:28     4:27:20    12:58:11
Leigh Daul             W45-49       37/71     1:24:24        5:32     6:30:09        3:45       31:45     4:54:28    12:58:18
William Smith          M45-49     121/224     1:41:23        7:34     5:53:51        8:36       30:29     5:07:10    12:58:34
Stephen Kunst          M25-29     142/232     1:18:07       12:22     6:57:41       11:29       28:08     4:18:56    12:58:36
Andrew Kless           M18-24       61/87     1:46:34        6:46     6:15:37       10:11       24:53     4:39:32    12:58:41
Rachel Sengenberger    W30-34       43/91     1:18:25        9:59     6:39:00       12:33       31:23     4:38:54    12:58:51
Adam Ganderson         M30-34     172/266     1:42:26       11:40     6:24:21        8:44       30:47     4:31:54    12:59:06
Nichole Alexander      W30-34       44/91     1:08:09        4:59     6:20:06        4:48       31:22     5:21:04    12:59:07
Brian Grote            M40-44     223/398     1:23:41       11:13     6:44:28       12:01       30:04     4:27:50    12:59:13
Michael Kidd           M25-29     143/232     1:28:50        5:35     6:37:14        5:20       33:45     4:42:14    12:59:13
Michael Gonzales       M50-54      65/127     1:38:32        7:53     6:24:27        8:03       30:43     4:40:22    12:59:17
Gregory Robida Jr.     M40-44     224/398     1:28:58        8:49     6:52:24       14:06       31:05     4:15:09    12:59:26
Eugene Presto          M35-39     226/360     1:42:55        9:14     6:33:20       10:24       29:41     4:23:46    12:59:39
Edmund O'Donnell       M55-59       15/52     1:20:51        7:18     6:42:58        7:36       30:36     4:41:05    12:59:49
Joseph Passaro         M35-39     227/360     1:22:46        9:12     6:37:08        7:37       29:34     4:43:07    12:59:50
Craig Harris           M40-44     225/398     1:24:32       10:55     6:17:46       12:28       28:27     4:54:09    12:59:51
Joshua Sommerfeld      M18-24       62/87     1:15:49       11:47     6:45:39        9:52       29:00     4:36:46    12:59:54
Lyles Rudder                          0/0     1:42:56        5:22     6:11:55        7:36       33:51     4:52:08    12:59:57
Jill Reeves            W18-24       11/16     1:18:36        7:19     7:10:43        5:11       28:05     4:18:13    13:00:03
Joshua Walterscheid    M25-29     144/232     1:46:36        6:16     6:38:01        5:05       23:17     4:24:21    13:00:19
Leah Kinney            W30-34       45/91     1:18:27        6:22     6:37:48        4:02       32:44     4:53:41    13:00:21
Erin Lawry             W35-39      56/114     1:49:35        7:49     6:34:40        6:45       26:18     4:21:56    13:00:46
Carol Rockhill         W40-44      43/101     1:38:27        7:34     6:53:39        6:14       27:02     4:15:05    13:00:59
Paul Fernandez         M35-39     228/360     1:26:23        8:14     6:20:48        5:48       32:46     4:59:46    13:01:00
Rob Kent               M45-49     122/224     1:10:05        6:10     6:41:56       11:10       30:10     4:51:41    13:01:02
Brad Serf              M40-44     226/398     1:09:21        5:30     6:28:52        5:24       29:25     5:11:55    13:01:03
Thomas Traylor         M30-34     173/266     1:21:34        6:51     6:02:27        5:53       36:07     5:24:17    13:01:03
Kris Frazier           W40-44      44/101     1:38:28        5:42     6:22:10        6:16       34:30     4:48:30    13:01:06
Nicole Clarkson        W30-34       46/91     1:42:43        7:03     7:02:16        5:44       27:16     4:03:22    13:01:09
Rob Holtman            M35-39     229/360     1:07:29        5:59     5:59:15        5:46       24:22     5:42:43    13:01:12
John Depaul            M18-24       63/87     1:16:33        5:59     6:35:14        6:13       27:49     4:57:22    13:01:22
Robyn Walls            W35-39      57/114     1:36:58        7:46     6:30:52        8:38       32:11     4:37:12    13:01:26
Bobby Schaeffler       M30-34     174/266     1:18:02        6:36     6:19:13        5:56       34:05     5:11:42    13:01:30
Babs Lerner            W35-39      58/114     1:21:25        8:12     6:47:30        5:07       30:08     4:39:34    13:01:49
Jack Gustafson         M55-59       16/52     1:22:11        6:53     6:54:23        5:39       30:41     4:32:51    13:01:57
James Nabholz          M40-44     227/398     1:45:13        9:13     6:20:12        8:37       26:38     4:38:53    13:02:09
Tj Worden-Rogers       M25-29     145/232     1:32:35        6:11     6:03:49        7:36       28:23     5:12:16    13:02:28
Marie Bartoletti       W50-54        8/32     1:42:12        9:00     6:33:30        5:27       28:56     4:32:19    13:02:28
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Travis Page            M18-24       64/87     1:26:22        5:59     6:18:23        7:20       29:47     5:04:34    13:02:39
Randy Allen            M45-49     123/224     1:29:50        7:22     6:03:44        6:09       30:34     5:15:42    13:02:47
Paul Brahim            M50-54      66/127     1:17:04        8:20     6:24:11        8:39       33:15     5:04:42    13:02:57
Patricia Shafer        W50-54        9/32     1:32:25        5:20     6:34:32        6:29       31:15     4:44:29    13:03:16
Kevin Kuhns            M25-29     146/232     1:18:08        8:04     5:55:54        8:27       33:04     5:32:47    13:03:20
Alan Jaques            M35-39     230/360     1:25:46        8:25     6:36:42        9:39       28:48     4:42:49    13:03:22
Casey Dutton-Triplett  W35-39      59/114     1:35:19        7:29     6:36:52        9:06       28:52     4:34:41    13:03:27
Patrick Bourdillon     M60-64        7/27     1:38:25        7:30     6:52:03        7:55       26:32     4:17:35    13:03:29
David Napier           M35-39     231/360     1:23:51        7:09     6:32:51        9:22       32:59     4:50:19    13:03:33
Nina Dillon            W35-39      60/114     1:25:03        9:12     6:51:04        8:56       30:19     4:29:19    13:03:34
Damon Grimes           M40-44     228/398     1:36:37        9:10     6:28:44        9:25       29:59     4:39:42    13:03:39
Kevin McGann           M30-34     175/266     1:18:28        7:49     5:54:46        8:52       28:05     5:33:45    13:03:41
David Hohl             M30-34     176/266     1:22:43        5:41     6:07:21       11:36       31:24     5:16:20    13:03:42
Jeremy Mitchell        M30-34     177/266     1:26:26        9:46     6:35:53       12:19       31:22     4:39:18    13:03:43
Amy Siegel             W30-34       47/91     1:34:22        7:31     6:45:19        7:06       27:25     4:29:56    13:04:15
Emily Price            W35-39      61/114     1:23:05        9:22     6:30:45        7:20       29:50     4:53:44    13:04:16
Jp Lefebvre            M40-44     229/398     1:09:55        8:41     6:23:10        6:55       27:50     5:15:50    13:04:31
Tricia Mainil          W35-39      62/114     1:26:09        5:50     6:36:37        9:45       30:32     4:46:10    13:04:32
Jose Plaus Crespo      M45-49     124/224     1:24:37        5:36     6:51:53        8:12       28:57     4:34:21    13:04:39
Nancy Smith            W55-59         2/8     1:47:08        6:35     6:57:26        6:38       27:47     4:07:13    13:05:00
Derek De Jong          M40-44     230/398     1:48:56        9:22     6:28:35       13:08       28:24     4:24:58    13:05:00
Tony Reed              M45-49     125/224     1:26:23        9:12     6:42:29        6:50       31:19     4:40:08    13:05:02
Jeff Dodd-O            M50-54      67/127     1:22:19       11:46     6:38:27        9:33       27:51     4:43:05    13:05:10
Jennifer Bland         W25-29       46/89     1:05:04        4:06     6:46:40        5:02       32:45     5:04:57    13:05:50
Robin Giordano         W40-44      45/101     1:22:47        8:06     6:32:00       10:16       32:01     4:52:46    13:05:55
William Johnson        M35-39     232/360     1:33:59       10:43     5:57:59        3:53       29:39     5:19:25    13:06:00
Pete Byers             M50-54      68/127     1:23:32        9:09     6:35:07        9:49       29:11     4:48:24    13:06:01
Zach Howard            M25-29     147/232     1:34:32        8:33     6:25:11        9:29       34:09     4:48:17    13:06:03
Andrea Walkau          W30-34       48/91     1:11:34        6:51     6:53:44        7:59       28:49     4:45:56    13:06:05
Brian Bess             M50-54      69/127     1:20:19        4:15     6:21:18        7:18       30:11     5:13:06    13:06:16
Roger Walz             M40-44     231/398     1:24:28        6:57     6:41:32        6:49       30:18     4:47:03    13:06:49
Carl Cleveland         M40-44     232/398     1:17:19        6:34     6:25:30        5:35       30:27     5:12:10    13:07:08
Jim Barron             M40-44     233/398     1:32:25        5:58     6:18:15        6:16       31:12     5:04:20    13:07:15
Michael Andrews        M35-39     233/360     2:09:03       13:36     6:02:19       18:13       29:21     4:24:08    13:07:20
Lance Lewis            M40-44     234/398     1:11:16        5:08     6:33:52        5:45       32:26     5:11:21    13:07:23
Julie Woods            W30-34       49/91     1:15:00        4:19     6:02:23        3:33       28:31     5:42:58    13:08:14
Denise Scarbrough      W35-39      63/114     1:21:49        5:16     6:16:26        8:52       33:17     5:15:57    13:08:20
Dave Miller            M35-39     234/360     1:32:54        8:36     5:57:08        8:21       31:34     5:21:21    13:08:21
Gregory Berryman       M50-54      70/127     1:26:26        5:33     6:42:45        8:52       26:56     4:44:52    13:08:29
Michael Rist           M40-44     235/398     1:31:52        4:07     6:33:39        5:30       28:13     4:53:24    13:08:32
Christopher Omary      M30-34     178/266     1:29:59        7:58     6:26:44        7:56       34:54     4:56:00    13:08:37
Marc Liebman           M60-64        8/27     1:28:44       10:50     6:05:23       10:25       30:28     5:13:23    13:08:45
Andrea Burnes          W40-44      46/101     1:31:40        4:54     6:33:02        6:37       30:53     4:52:33    13:08:46
Trent Hicks            M40-44     236/398     1:31:51        5:51     6:03:45        4:55       34:31     5:22:29    13:08:52
Ian Pickett            M40-44     237/398     1:30:05        7:52     6:45:57        9:00       29:48     4:36:28    13:09:22
Greg Phegley           M40-44     238/398     1:38:21        9:37     6:52:56       10:20       25:26     4:18:33    13:09:48
Jami Holm              W30-34       50/91     1:32:54        7:13     6:31:46        9:51       28:08     4:48:19    13:10:03
Jenn Kerr              W30-34       51/91       59:41        5:35     6:42:32        7:08       31:34     5:15:13    13:10:10
Thomas Grygowski       M18-24       65/87     2:03:34        7:25     6:26:49        8:51       28:09     4:23:49    13:10:28
Heike Kirtzman         W45-49       38/71     1:35:42        9:35     6:38:08        7:01       31:06     4:40:04    13:10:30
Mark Elderbrock        M45-49     126/224     1:23:36       11:40     6:51:44       13:17       32:36     4:30:18    13:10:35
Jeffrey Ellis          M45-49     127/224     1:39:19       21:12     6:25:31       16:08       27:39     4:28:27    13:10:37
Ulises Vigil           M40-44     239/398     1:25:31        9:20     6:27:02       10:05       28:55     4:58:46    13:10:44
Damien Lass            M30-34     179/266     1:39:11       10:35     6:13:54        7:55       29:27     4:59:10    13:10:45
Bob Spory              M40-44     240/398     1:26:14        5:22     6:27:59        5:57       34:20     5:05:21    13:10:54
Joshua Boeve           M25-29     148/232     1:31:00        6:47     5:57:12        7:14       31:06     5:28:54    13:11:07
Brian Maguire          M30-34     180/266     1:26:38        4:17     6:10:47        9:53       35:17     5:19:34    13:11:10
Leslie Bartoshesky     W50-54       10/32     1:18:35        5:40     6:39:57        8:39       29:35     4:58:24    13:11:16
Jody Johnson           W25-29       47/89     1:37:39        6:16     6:39:46        9:34       29:59     4:38:00    13:11:16
Danny Ponder           M50-54      71/127     2:01:56        9:37     6:32:05        8:55       28:05     4:18:45    13:11:19
Jesse Greene           M18-24       66/87     1:30:01       10:08     6:29:58       12:37       28:39     4:48:52    13:11:36
Martha Edwards         W35-39      64/114     1:38:50        9:44     6:46:52       12:36       34:50     4:23:38    13:11:40
Donna Hodgert          W40-44      47/101     1:08:37        7:17     6:51:55        7:42       32:14     4:56:17    13:11:48
Don Rodgers            M40-44     241/398     1:35:00        7:14     6:46:32       10:40       29:26     4:32:31    13:11:58
Kent Nonaka            M45-49     128/224     1:21:50        6:19     6:22:35       10:11       32:26     5:11:03    13:11:58
Brian Dibattista       M30-34     181/266     1:28:32       13:55     6:46:09        7:03       29:17     4:36:20    13:12:00
Kathy Jackson          W45-49       39/71     1:37:22        7:04     6:37:50        8:04       27:57     4:41:50    13:12:11
Warren Sibilla         M45-49     129/224     1:35:17        7:58     6:06:00        7:13       32:15     5:15:44    13:12:12
Denise Novicki         W35-39      65/114     1:21:24        6:08     6:54:03        5:45       29:43     4:45:06    13:12:27
Nicolas Norton         M40-44     242/398     1:46:16        5:56     5:44:00        8:42       24:20     5:27:36    13:12:30
Jennifer Serati-Gagne  W40-44      48/101     1:15:14        4:35     6:41:10        4:54       31:38     5:06:50    13:12:43
Michael Licatino       M25-29     149/232     1:08:06        8:43     6:26:14        9:43       34:27     5:19:56    13:12:43
Doug Bristow           M25-29     150/232     1:24:41        6:47     6:34:52        8:47       32:40     4:57:37    13:12:45
Amy Krieg              W25-29       48/89     1:40:25        7:18     6:45:45        4:39       29:47     4:35:11    13:13:19
Paul Derrick           M40-44     243/398     1:25:04        7:14     6:54:18        7:14       30:29     4:39:51    13:13:41
David Williams         M25-29     151/232     1:26:03        4:56     6:03:41        8:57       32:30     5:30:08    13:13:46
Rory Gillman           M30-34     182/266     1:08:05        6:47     6:13:17       11:01       44:49     5:34:40    13:13:50
Kimberly Cleary        W35-39      66/114     1:17:04        8:21     6:48:15        7:46       29:39     4:52:41    13:14:07
Jeffrey Parry          M50-54      72/127     1:44:25        5:43     6:12:13        4:47       30:03     5:07:01    13:14:10
Greg Pittman           M40-44     244/398     1:15:13        6:57     6:16:36        7:07       31:09     5:28:16    13:14:10
Michelle Fontana       W40-44      49/101     1:27:09        4:45     6:25:29        4:56       36:21     5:11:51    13:14:10
Ronald Woloshan        M60-64        9/27     1:38:43        9:53     6:18:57        5:44       31:49     5:00:59    13:14:17
Dennis Duria           M40-44     245/398     1:49:18       11:18     6:26:35       11:18       28:38     4:35:56    13:14:25
Brenda Yawn            W35-39      67/114     1:31:03        8:19     7:04:37        8:45       28:02     4:21:53    13:14:38
Cynthia Carey          W40-44      50/101     1:21:16        9:19     6:30:46        8:24       29:13     5:05:07    13:14:52
Trevor Richmond        M30-34     183/266     1:15:43        6:37     6:38:36        9:45       35:59     5:04:12    13:14:54
Danny Pate             M55-59       17/52     1:51:02        6:59     6:37:13       10:29       29:24     4:29:20    13:15:03
Bethann Bock           W45-49       40/71     1:07:07        5:18     6:55:02        7:39       32:08     4:59:57    13:15:04
Matthew Akins          M40-44     246/398     1:35:06        6:31     6:14:27        9:24       33:02     5:09:39    13:15:07
Tom Chaney             M45-49     130/224     1:27:57        6:29     6:22:24        8:17       29:33     5:10:09    13:15:16
Beth Frackleton        W45-49       41/71     1:23:10        7:08     6:37:02        9:26       31:10     4:58:31    13:15:18
Brian Ackerman         M25-29     152/232     1:20:28        6:59     6:44:34        6:46       31:14     4:56:32    13:15:20
David Scholl           M35-39     235/360     1:04:57        7:43     6:45:26       10:40       34:28     5:06:40    13:15:26
Donna Clark            W40-44      51/101     1:57:50        5:25     6:20:49       13:14       34:26     4:38:14    13:15:32
Tim Walls              M40-44     247/398     1:22:22        5:50     6:26:41        9:51       32:48     5:10:49    13:15:34
Andre Hawkins          M25-29     153/232     1:14:52        5:29     6:18:06       12:14       36:02     5:25:06    13:15:48
Kevin Shaw             M45-49     131/224     1:19:46        7:34     6:09:21        5:33       31:16     5:33:36    13:15:51
Ryan Frankel           M25-29     154/232     1:48:24        8:41     6:43:20        5:10       26:58     4:30:27    13:16:02
Juan Carlos Zapata     M18-24       67/87     1:28:59        9:04     6:05:15       13:48       37:01     5:18:57    13:16:03
Jeano Pelletier        M45-49     132/224     1:30:42        6:18     6:23:09       10:18       31:37     5:05:47    13:16:15
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Margaret MacKey        W50-54       11/32     1:10:25        5:51     6:36:56        6:32       33:30     5:16:47    13:16:32
James Peterson         M30-34     184/266     1:26:40       11:48     6:35:33       12:17       26:48     4:50:15    13:16:34
Lulu Braunstein        W35-39      68/114     1:26:06        6:12     6:45:12       11:08       31:28     4:48:00    13:16:39
Joe Sofia              M40-44     248/398     1:29:03        5:52     6:48:02        5:58       32:52     4:47:47    13:16:42
Nancy Klutenkamper     W50-54       12/32     1:43:44        4:40     6:22:13        4:56       31:43     5:01:15    13:16:48
Ray Sharp              M50-54      73/127     1:55:03        6:52     6:12:20        9:30       28:10     4:53:04    13:16:49
Bartley Loftin         M40-44     249/398     1:24:44        7:30     6:21:39       12:26       32:11     5:10:35    13:16:54
John Spence            M50-54      74/127     1:20:22       10:58     6:38:44       12:17       32:02     4:54:40    13:17:01
Lisa Cimbala           W50-54       13/32     1:33:49        8:57     6:40:24        9:16       27:20     4:44:39    13:17:05
Jeffrey Price          M30-34     185/266     1:32:08        6:45     6:41:04        6:49       31:54     4:50:29    13:17:15
Paul Aschkenasy        M40-44     251/398     1:45:55        5:19     6:25:06       11:26       29:48     4:49:44    13:17:30
Robert McEntire        M40-44     250/398     1:32:04        4:56     6:12:07        8:32       34:57     5:19:50    13:17:30
Liza Prokop            W30-34       52/91     1:30:48        4:01     6:41:07        5:06       33:06     4:56:37    13:17:39
Bob Connelly           M45-49     133/224     1:25:49        7:18     6:26:39        5:58       29:03     5:11:58    13:17:42
David Shoulberg        M40-44     252/398     1:22:44        4:54     6:40:45        5:19       30:15     5:04:00    13:17:42
Donna Rostant          W50-54       14/32     1:39:57        7:49     6:25:38        9:01       32:44     4:55:16    13:17:42
Ken Spaeth             M50-54      75/127     2:42:10       10:57     5:48:00       11:04       28:44     4:25:34    13:17:45
Tim Pemberton          M30-34     186/266     1:39:11        5:54     6:20:06        5:15       30:08     5:07:18    13:17:45
Darron Cummings        M40-44     253/398     1:50:36        9:25     5:58:31        7:18       30:16     5:11:55    13:17:45
David Apple            M45-49     134/224     1:34:39        6:30     6:04:42        8:33       31:43     5:23:28    13:17:52
Tanya Molleker         W25-29       49/89     1:24:21        8:12     7:00:33        4:45       29:59     4:40:05    13:17:56
Frank Mazur                           0/0     1:15:08        7:03     5:39:12        6:30       27:41     6:10:05    13:17:59
Danny Dornan           M30-34     187/266     1:18:02       13:11     7:07:06       12:37       30:48     4:27:03    13:17:59
Todd Guilford          M35-39     236/360     1:26:26        6:17     6:01:35        5:49       33:49     5:37:54    13:18:02
Brad Cooper            M40-44     254/398     1:06:28        4:50     6:49:56        6:06       19:50     5:10:43    13:18:04
Brian Daugherty        M45-49     135/224     1:29:47        7:04     5:55:47       10:09       31:56     5:35:17    13:18:04
Ian Mann               M30-34     188/266     1:26:46        7:56     6:37:25       10:11       31:34     4:56:00    13:18:18
W. Greg Nickols        M50-54      76/127     1:22:38       11:18     6:09:13       11:42       32:37     5:24:01    13:18:53
Gary Bartholomai       M40-44     255/398     1:31:52        5:47     6:29:38        7:33       32:03     5:04:09    13:19:00
Chad Obermiller        M25-29     155/232     1:29:57        5:13     6:20:48        5:54       33:41     5:17:09    13:19:02
Ken Heller             M45-49     136/224     1:24:57        6:31     6:30:29        6:53       30:51     5:10:25    13:19:16
Mark Tenpenny          M35-39     237/360     1:31:08        9:09     6:30:07        6:47       28:05     5:02:14    13:19:25
Shawn Dubinsky         M25-29     156/232     1:26:16       10:27     6:27:50       11:07       33:03     5:03:51    13:19:32
Tara Kelly             W25-29       50/89     1:18:50        5:39     6:40:52        9:12       30:45     5:05:02    13:19:36
Jud Hurt               M25-29     158/232     1:21:16        8:31     6:29:27        8:11       35:09     5:12:13    13:19:38
Michael Stumpe         M25-29     157/232     1:16:17        3:02     6:09:40        3:45       35:56     5:46:54    13:19:38
Colleen Lavelle        W45-49       42/71     1:21:07        4:35     6:22:32        5:57       34:11     5:25:32    13:19:43
David Mabeus           M40-44     256/398     1:17:13        5:32     6:36:07        7:39       30:06     5:13:27    13:19:59
Brian Menz             M40-44     257/398     1:32:03        6:42     6:11:42        7:52       34:15     5:21:40    13:20:00
Logan Samson           M45-49     137/224     1:26:59        8:03     6:25:13        7:09       31:29     5:12:59    13:20:23
Mason Pooler           M30-34     189/266     1:41:39        6:50     6:26:02        8:25       30:07     4:57:35    13:20:31
John Sherwood          M40-44     258/398     1:22:51        5:30     6:26:15        5:53       29:27     5:20:17    13:20:46
Mark Peyton            M35-39     238/360     1:15:24        7:38     6:15:31        8:21       33:52     5:33:53    13:20:48
John Strang            M40-44     259/398     1:01:48        8:11     5:59:10       13:21       31:34     5:58:23    13:20:54
Lisa Carlock           W25-29       51/89     1:24:43       11:11     7:18:08       11:20       25:39     4:15:41    13:21:03
John McCracken         M35-39     239/360     1:33:07        8:12     7:10:56        6:17       27:18     4:22:37    13:21:09
Mike Allen             M40-44     260/398     2:21:35        7:23     5:43:09        8:57       29:25     5:00:05    13:21:09
Jacquelyn Owens        W35-39      69/114     1:25:17        5:48     6:28:10        5:43       30:43     5:16:20    13:21:19
Dennis Dixon           M40-44     261/398     1:10:55        6:03     6:43:58       10:26       32:54     5:10:10    13:21:33
Todd Rush              M35-39     240/360     1:31:06        9:25     6:08:27        7:12       32:53     5:25:24    13:21:34
Shannon Heath          M45-49     138/224     1:31:08        8:51     6:26:44       10:40       29:04     5:04:14    13:21:38
Maureen Kennedy        W40-44      52/101     1:23:47        9:58     6:45:20       12:12       32:14     4:50:22    13:21:40
Mark Lund              M40-44     262/398     1:15:08        7:00     5:40:44        8:12       42:14     6:10:43    13:21:47
Michael Ekbundit       M35-39     241/360     1:28:32        7:18     6:38:03        8:43       31:31     4:59:13    13:21:49
Nathan Brooks          M35-39     242/360     1:33:39        4:29     6:27:20        7:36       33:04     5:08:48    13:21:52
Pete Horvath           M30-34     190/266     1:21:25        9:12     6:12:40        8:49       45:55     5:30:01    13:22:07
Carey Gandy            M45-49     139/224     1:31:04        9:05     6:38:06        4:31       31:42     4:59:21    13:22:08
Patrick Cook           M30-34     191/266     1:21:26        9:14     6:30:19        5:58       31:05     5:15:11    13:22:09
Susan Smith            W35-39      70/114     1:27:33        7:20     6:30:42        9:57       31:07     5:06:39    13:22:12
Keith Anderson         M40-44     263/398     1:26:04        8:47     6:33:25        8:47       31:31     5:05:13    13:22:16
Simon Lemmy            M35-39     243/360     1:36:20        8:12     6:11:16        9:03       31:46     5:17:28    13:22:19
Mason Hunt             M25-29     159/232     1:41:25        4:54     6:24:17        7:35       27:07     5:04:09    13:22:21
Robert Perry           M50-54      77/127     1:46:13       11:24     6:57:43        9:45       27:15     4:17:25    13:22:30
Erica Shifflett        W30-34       53/91     1:17:13        7:22     6:56:53        9:46       30:45     4:51:18    13:22:32
Caren Eichor           W30-34       54/91     1:39:46        5:15     6:41:07        8:02       28:52     4:48:25    13:22:35
Michael Wever          M40-44     264/398     1:28:05        7:39     7:05:56        6:18       28:47     4:34:38    13:22:36
Anne Varner            W25-29       52/89     1:12:41        5:04     7:11:09        8:26       29:22     4:45:21    13:22:41
Diana Nguyen           W25-29       53/89     1:08:00        4:50     6:39:46        6:43       34:43     5:23:39    13:22:59
Mike Beifus            M50-54      78/127     1:25:41        7:11     6:21:32        4:45       37:19     5:23:56    13:23:06
Steve Miller           M30-34     192/266     1:28:06        9:52     5:50:52        7:53       37:14     5:46:25    13:23:09
Bill Jestel            M50-54      79/127     1:50:20        7:52     6:17:02        9:44       27:46     4:58:16    13:23:15
Mary Ann Trusso        W40-44      53/101     1:22:58        5:12     7:00:25        7:40       31:17     4:47:07    13:23:23
Laurel Brown           W25-29       54/89     1:17:53        7:49     6:23:00        7:20       32:08     5:27:50    13:23:52
Jay Page               M30-34     193/266     1:38:03       11:25     6:52:04        9:32       28:44     4:32:50    13:23:54
Susan Pyron            W45-49       43/71     1:43:44        8:13     6:31:39       10:04       30:13     4:50:16    13:23:57
Gregory Hallock        M25-29     160/232     2:01:11        9:09     6:19:55        9:26       29:28     4:44:18    13:23:59
Susan Dupont                          0/0     1:27:42        4:46     6:45:20        7:05       32:25     4:59:25    13:24:18
Franklin Haun          M40-44     265/398     1:19:54        7:48     6:17:25        5:56       31:12     5:33:18    13:24:21
Matthew Rowland        M25-29     161/232     1:29:26       10:06     6:31:14        6:19       25:51     5:07:22    13:24:27
Sarah Menefee          W18-24       12/16       57:19        6:09     6:38:04        7:06       32:38     5:36:06    13:24:45
Ralph Golberg          M55-59       18/52     1:35:54        8:38     6:35:37       12:10       29:53     4:52:37    13:24:56
Jim Couzins            M40-44     266/398     1:37:16        6:38     6:35:05       10:44       30:52     4:55:20    13:25:04
Jim Schuchart          M25-29     162/232     1:38:41        4:05     6:51:59        6:42       28:57     4:43:38    13:25:06
Derek Simmons          M40-44     267/398     1:30:26        4:38     6:28:08        7:51       30:20     5:14:23    13:25:26
Clay Powell            M40-44     268/398     1:30:44        9:14     6:13:27       12:12       34:58     5:19:48    13:25:26
Rhonda Lynn            W40-44      54/101     1:23:30        6:12     6:40:11        7:13       33:20     5:08:24    13:25:30
Dreama Campbell        W35-39      71/114     1:34:54        7:11     6:38:07        8:05       28:27     4:57:25    13:25:43
Leanne Zentz           W40-44      55/101     1:31:59        7:26     6:06:12       15:49       32:08     5:24:26    13:25:52
Matt Mulvey            M30-34     194/266     1:37:39        7:42     6:38:21        7:48       29:32     4:54:27    13:25:58
John Jordan            M45-49     140/224     1:13:58        4:52     5:51:37        5:00       28:36     6:10:32    13:25:59
Tyson Carroll          M25-29     163/232     1:23:44        6:59     6:03:31       11:01       32:16     5:40:45    13:26:01
John Harris            M45-49     141/224     1:31:18        6:14     6:23:24        8:24       32:53     5:16:44    13:26:04
Brett Whitehouse       M40-44     269/398     1:42:16        8:10     6:26:33       10:06       33:48     4:59:00    13:26:05
Brian Jones            M45-49     142/224     1:48:34        6:12     6:33:37        5:04       28:09     4:52:43    13:26:11
Amy Berkin             W40-44      56/101     1:35:22        5:47     6:47:09        7:14       31:13     4:50:51    13:26:24
Kennedy Simpson        M55-59       19/52     1:12:36        5:42     6:37:23        8:50       31:53     5:21:58    13:26:30
Seth Gilbertson        M30-34     195/266     1:29:51        6:01     6:48:47        7:25       30:41     4:54:36    13:26:41
Gregg Reynolds         M30-34     196/266     1:22:51        5:41     6:41:09        7:59       29:28     5:09:02    13:26:42
Sally Sawyer           W50-54       15/32     1:22:34        5:31     6:49:12        4:49       38:01     5:04:41    13:26:47
Chris Hodgkiss         M30-34     197/266     1:26:23       10:45     6:28:22        8:47       30:25     5:12:32    13:26:50
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Timothy Ritt           M40-44     270/398     2:00:56        5:22     6:27:11        8:34       29:59     4:44:48    13:26:51
Stephen Bogard         M55-59       20/52     1:25:00       10:44     6:33:44       18:16       29:25     4:59:07    13:26:52
Sabine Thurston        W40-44      57/101     1:30:40        6:36     6:39:11        8:11       33:54     5:02:26    13:27:04
Benjamin Nicholson     M30-34     198/266     1:44:57        6:27     6:30:22        7:56       25:36     4:57:38    13:27:20
Mosi Smith             M25-29     164/232     2:03:02        5:48     6:53:45        9:22       25:30     4:15:37    13:27:34
Taylor Humphrey        M25-29     165/232     1:37:31        3:57     6:27:56        7:06       32:08     5:11:10    13:27:41
Brandon Allen          M25-29     166/232     1:38:02       10:13     5:50:00        7:21       33:47     5:42:10    13:27:47
Steven Kitzmann        M50-54      80/127     1:46:04       12:40     6:25:57       12:13       29:59     4:51:03    13:27:58
Kenneth Endicott       M18-24       68/87     1:28:13        7:23     6:24:00        8:56       27:55     5:19:31    13:28:03
Jessica Rangel         W25-29       55/89     1:21:05       10:12     7:43:20        9:08       27:01     4:04:41    13:28:26
Jim Beson              M25-29     167/232     1:27:30        8:22     7:01:15        9:04       27:02     4:42:32    13:28:43
Larry Schulz           M45-49     143/224     1:35:07       11:10     7:00:03       12:57       30:20     4:29:32    13:28:50
Jackie Kramer          W30-34       55/91     1:34:01        4:29     6:46:58        5:03       30:53     4:58:45    13:29:16
Kevin Hobgood          M35-39     244/360     1:25:39        7:58     6:34:07       10:16       35:00     5:11:19    13:29:20
Alan Willbanks         M40-44     271/398     1:35:24       10:27     7:04:28        9:51       32:57     4:29:10    13:29:21
Steve Bozeman          M60-64       10/27     1:50:10       11:48     6:29:39       12:16       31:39     4:45:30    13:29:24
Alex Hagan             M40-44     272/398     1:37:13       10:11     6:37:24       10:45       29:39     4:53:57    13:29:31
Glenn Rountree         M40-44     273/398     1:32:33       10:07     7:06:47        8:25       30:59     4:31:40    13:29:32
Shawn Cardwell         M40-44     275/398     1:29:04       10:11     6:35:07       12:14       30:54     5:03:03    13:29:39
Daniel Klein           M40-44     274/398     1:19:18        5:49     6:42:38        7:51       33:58     5:14:02    13:29:39
Lynsie Gaddis          W30-34       56/91     1:21:53        7:32     6:42:33        7:44       34:52     5:10:03    13:29:45
Terry Cushing          M50-54      81/127     1:22:17        6:14     6:15:13        7:27       34:44     5:38:41    13:29:53
David Raulerson        M35-39     245/360     1:28:19        4:55     6:06:23       11:53       33:42     5:38:29    13:29:59
Sedonia Yoshida        W25-29       56/89       59:28        5:57     7:14:06        7:31       33:45     5:02:58    13:30:00
Mark Pirozzoli         M35-39     246/360     1:25:27        7:59     6:16:31       11:34       30:48     5:28:31    13:30:03
Kevin Kieffer          M35-39     247/360     1:29:24       10:12     5:52:23        8:10       31:25     5:50:04    13:30:13
Andrew Tom             M35-39     248/360     1:36:38        4:43     5:51:39        7:32       32:28     5:49:47    13:30:19
Andy Farrar            M40-44     276/398     1:37:57        8:19     6:48:11       10:20       28:29     4:45:39    13:30:26
Alan Taylor            M35-39     250/360     1:33:13        9:30     6:25:45       12:38       29:20     5:09:22    13:30:29
Joshua Rexing          M35-39     249/360     1:17:13       10:28     7:12:39       12:25       30:30     4:37:43    13:30:29
Valerie Boller         W25-29       57/89     1:28:20        6:52     6:45:02        6:51       33:23     5:03:28    13:30:33
Caitlin Durling        W25-29       58/89     1:19:04        7:00     6:38:11        6:53       34:56     5:19:31    13:30:39
Samuel Louie           M35-39     251/360     1:29:43        8:04     6:29:33        9:52       31:08     5:13:36    13:30:48
David Grundman         M25-29     168/232     1:21:35        7:42     5:46:04       10:31       38:30     6:05:03    13:30:56
Amber Brandes          W30-34       57/91     1:25:48        6:59     6:56:01       10:24       28:44     4:51:50    13:31:03
Mark Aitken            M25-29     169/232     1:28:57        3:27     6:23:27        4:35       32:37     5:30:39    13:31:06
Adam Alderson          M35-39     252/360     1:11:30        9:09     6:18:22        9:05       32:08     5:43:02    13:31:09
Steve Geller           M40-44     277/398     1:44:40        9:41     6:40:28       12:35       32:43     4:43:48    13:31:13
Shana Garland          W30-34       58/91     1:50:01        4:53     6:37:21        8:58       32:14     4:50:05    13:31:19
Sean Murphy            M25-29     170/232     1:20:26        8:28     6:45:48       10:48       29:48     5:05:59    13:31:30
Patrick Li             M18-24       69/87     1:18:10        6:52     6:37:11        8:21       33:00     5:21:13    13:31:48
Timothy Peters         M40-44     278/398     1:45:35       11:02     6:39:18       13:46       31:19     4:42:31    13:32:13
Nancy Picard           W40-44      58/101     1:38:56        8:18     7:13:35       11:14       28:32     4:20:14    13:32:18
Michael Pluimer        M35-39     253/360     1:24:23        5:34     6:40:19       20:26       30:53     5:01:39    13:32:21
Jesse Crooks           M45-49     144/224     2:02:44        5:27     6:57:21        9:19       29:09     4:17:33    13:32:24
Kevin Allee            M40-44     279/398     1:30:47        8:44     6:29:55        6:42       31:55     5:16:27    13:32:36
Tom Gruver             M45-49     145/224     1:17:23        6:53     6:54:35        9:33       30:20     5:04:22    13:32:47
Dale Morella           M30-34     199/266     1:37:04        6:01     6:44:13        6:14       26:35     4:59:21    13:32:53
John Rhoades           M50-54      82/127     1:22:37       11:15     6:22:19       15:22       32:16     5:21:25    13:32:59
Alan Priest            M65-69         2/7     1:36:09        9:42     6:39:15        8:33       34:41     4:59:23    13:33:02
Derek Ogawa            M25-29     171/232     1:25:01        4:42     6:14:37        5:56       30:56     5:42:47    13:33:03
Margo Jacobs           W25-29       59/89     1:17:51        9:14     6:41:00       11:42       33:53     5:13:18    13:33:06
Kelly Kalvelage        W25-29       60/89     1:38:59        6:17     6:28:49        7:19       30:27     5:11:52    13:33:17
Daniel O'Connell       M60-64       11/27     1:30:40        7:26     7:14:24       13:39       30:04     4:27:10    13:33:20
Aaron Berkowitz        M35-39     254/360     1:30:46        7:23     6:24:02        9:42       32:52     5:21:27    13:33:21
Sarah Fashun           W30-34       59/91     1:14:50        6:32     6:55:22        8:44       32:58     5:08:06    13:33:35
Katie Cunningham       W30-34       60/91     1:16:16        7:24     7:10:19        8:55       27:39     4:50:42    13:33:36
Walt Dries             M45-49     146/224     1:42:57       12:22     6:04:18       11:05       34:25     5:22:56    13:33:38
John Kirkman           M25-29     172/232     1:27:21        5:34     6:42:54        7:02       34:02     5:10:55    13:33:46
Adam Bush              M35-39     255/360     2:10:19        8:02     6:02:13        9:24       33:31     5:03:53    13:33:52
Tim Seay               M40-44     280/398     1:36:56       10:13     6:31:04       11:18       30:46     5:04:33    13:34:05
Robert Guidi           M45-49     147/224     1:07:16        4:25     7:07:47        5:16       34:12     5:09:40    13:34:24
Jeff Mote              M25-29     173/232     1:08:03        6:59     6:28:51        8:18       35:21     5:42:14    13:34:25
Gregory Mirocke        M30-34     200/266     1:38:54        7:43     6:32:33        9:06       29:12     5:06:16    13:34:33
Lindsay Walsh          W18-24       13/16     1:29:21        6:13     6:44:01        9:46       32:04     5:05:36    13:34:58
Vincent Brockman       M45-49     148/224     1:16:56        7:42     7:03:25        7:50       29:43     5:00:02    13:35:55
Michael Zmuda          M40-44     281/398     1:59:18        8:42     6:50:08        6:19       27:07     4:31:32    13:35:59
William Jankowski      M50-54      83/127     1:37:20        7:21     6:27:24       13:00       31:54     5:10:53    13:35:59
Scott Farroll          M40-44     282/398     1:36:48       10:08     6:30:38       13:57       31:01     5:04:29    13:36:00
Todd Wright            M45-49     149/224     1:32:42        6:05     6:52:03       10:03       32:27     4:55:26    13:36:20
Steven Fields          M35-39     256/360     1:31:06        6:16     5:56:04        4:58       32:57     5:58:04    13:36:29
Robert Laseter         M45-49     150/224     1:15:22       13:22     6:35:36       11:27       32:58     5:20:42    13:36:30
Joseph Ravenscroft     M35-39     257/360     1:56:43        8:12     6:26:08       11:11       30:00     4:54:19    13:36:34
Dick Weinbrandt        M65-69         3/7     1:20:48        5:18     6:17:21        3:54       33:36     5:49:23    13:36:45
Mike Rice              M30-34     201/266     1:25:13        6:11     6:08:11       12:01       37:58     5:45:17    13:36:53
Marne McLyman          W25-29       61/89     1:16:19        5:34     6:37:01        7:45       31:16     5:30:34    13:37:13
J Ray Wearmouth        M40-44     283/398     1:23:56       12:21     6:26:17       11:53       34:34     5:22:50    13:37:17
Terrell Ormson         M25-29     174/232     1:16:56        5:49     6:35:30        5:44       31:09     5:33:22    13:37:22
Jay Umbaugh            M35-39     258/360     1:16:32        9:14     6:10:21       12:07       34:02     5:49:22    13:37:36
Shaun Miller           M30-34     202/266     1:17:53        9:13     6:36:30       18:59       35:13     5:15:09    13:37:44
Peter Ronco            M35-39     259/360                                                                            13:37:45
Jill Miller            W30-34       61/91     1:09:08       13:17     6:41:40       18:32       35:13     5:15:09    13:37:46
Paula Malone           W25-29       62/89     1:53:22        7:40     6:54:54        8:29       30:32     4:33:32    13:37:58
Peter Sengenberger     M30-34     203/266     1:21:28       13:22     6:51:12       17:00       34:17     4:54:57    13:38:00
Mark Ericksen          M40-44     284/398     1:22:06        8:20     6:18:17        7:39       32:02     5:42:21    13:38:44
Riley Jones            M25-29     175/232     1:29:25        9:31     6:05:20        5:15       31:28     5:49:17    13:38:48
Sarah Glass            W35-39      72/114     1:58:38       11:20     6:49:09       10:46       27:32     4:29:02    13:38:56
Ann-Marie Thomas       W40-44      59/101     1:38:11        7:52     6:58:07       11:20       31:57     4:43:27    13:38:57
Joe Coffey             M50-54      84/127     1:23:34        6:55     5:35:55        7:56       38:02     6:24:40    13:39:01
Jon Lovett             M35-39     260/360     1:42:02       10:07     6:35:08       10:08       33:55     5:01:41    13:39:06
Megan Kruth            W35-39      73/114       58:54        4:22     6:56:05        8:05       36:06     5:31:41    13:39:07
Megan Woods            W35-39      74/114     1:25:38        8:25     6:50:50        6:53       30:06     5:07:23    13:39:10
Kyle Coughlin          M40-44     285/398     1:35:18        7:22     6:31:00        8:56       30:35     5:16:36    13:39:12
Michael Felts          M25-29     176/232     1:28:36        6:30     6:52:27        5:40       27:53     5:06:22    13:39:35
Caprice McGrail        W35-39      75/114     1:39:13        9:09     7:14:04       10:05       30:19     4:27:13    13:39:45
Michael Wellman        M50-54      85/127     1:42:30       10:26     6:55:03       11:21       33:20     4:40:24    13:39:45
Scott Miller           M40-44     286/398     1:40:08       13:02     6:12:34       10:58       30:58     5:23:08    13:39:51
Amy Ahner              W40-44      60/101     1:33:32        7:10     7:33:46        4:48       29:49     4:20:36    13:39:53
Jessica Abrams         W25-29       63/89     1:27:00        7:57     7:15:03       10:38       32:23     4:39:18    13:39:57
Michael Demko          M50-54      86/127     1:55:46        6:24     6:42:31        5:28       28:47     4:49:49    13:39:58

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:32 PM 16/24



Ford Ironman Louisville - Overall Age Group - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Jon Newsome            M45-49     151/224     1:22:09        8:19     6:26:55        8:40       31:03     5:33:58    13:40:01
Jill Carey             W30-34       62/91     1:13:13        7:17     6:39:10        7:36       32:32     5:32:51    13:40:07
Courtney Moormann      W30-34       63/91     1:15:21        5:16     6:46:10        7:57       33:12     5:25:38    13:40:23
Aj Perisho             M40-44     287/398     1:27:55        9:29     6:27:35       13:25       33:50     5:22:13    13:40:38
Thomas Finsand         M45-49     152/224     1:41:49        7:40     6:27:44       11:49       30:59     5:11:38    13:40:41
Mark Chappell-Lakin    M35-39     261/360     1:34:43       12:58     6:38:23        9:58       30:12     5:04:40    13:40:42
Michael Taylor         M40-44     288/398     1:40:03        7:32     6:33:42        7:37       32:19     5:11:58    13:40:53
Martin Tyson           M40-44     289/398     1:52:34        6:20     6:19:18        7:46       30:37     5:14:56    13:40:55
John Little            M55-59       21/52     1:35:40       11:25     6:28:28       10:21       33:35     5:15:06    13:41:00
John Akeroyd           M25-29     177/232     1:37:39       10:23     7:01:39        6:48       27:11     4:44:36    13:41:06
Kenneth McNeilly       M40-44     290/398     1:32:05       11:24     7:03:19        9:12       27:58     4:45:31    13:41:31
David Strauss          M45-49     153/224     1:23:54        7:25     6:53:19        8:05       31:24     5:08:52    13:41:35
Alvaro Cuenca          M30-34     204/266     1:20:55        5:01     6:26:15        7:55       33:52     5:41:36    13:41:43
David Ritter           M40-44     291/398     1:35:19       13:51     6:41:35       13:12       29:31     4:57:54    13:41:52
Samuel Hill            M55-59       22/52     2:05:44        8:42     6:29:56        7:39       30:25     4:49:53    13:41:55
Richard Novomesky      M35-39     262/360     1:51:31        9:38     7:03:45        9:09       27:51     4:27:58    13:42:02
Alicia Watson          W45-49       44/71     1:35:16        5:39     6:46:08        7:16       33:07     5:07:46    13:42:05
David Johnson          M40-44     292/398     1:54:38        5:40     7:08:15        8:39       25:13     4:24:57    13:42:09
Susan Eckstein         W40-44      61/101     1:25:37        7:54     6:51:32        6:54       33:34     5:10:19    13:42:17
Dave Joseph            M25-29     178/232     1:26:46       14:33     6:35:15       12:11       31:20     5:13:36    13:42:22
Shirlee Finch          W45-49       45/71     1:27:39        3:56     6:16:04        5:17       33:44     5:49:26    13:42:22
Sinta Tan              W35-39      76/114     1:37:52        6:16     6:35:54        8:47       34:17     5:13:36    13:42:25
Russell Udowitz        M45-49     154/224     1:44:37       12:54     6:53:23       10:36       33:02     4:40:58    13:42:29
Darrell Fawley         M25-29     179/232     1:24:45        6:51     6:45:55        6:05       32:37     5:18:56    13:42:33
Joseph Szymanski       M45-49     155/224     1:33:18       14:11     6:48:55       13:22       33:05     4:53:03    13:42:49
Rob Jacob              M45-49     156/224     1:42:56       11:59     6:41:31       11:16       30:58     4:55:20    13:43:02
Kimberly Penzone       W35-39      77/114     1:29:09        7:06     6:58:04       10:28       31:15     4:58:38    13:43:25
John Yusko             M45-49     157/224     1:29:08        6:54     6:34:44        7:51       32:51     5:24:47    13:43:25
Juan Iparraguirre      M30-34     205/266     1:39:14       10:05     6:58:37       10:53       32:30     4:44:46    13:43:35
Christian Espinosa     M35-39     263/360     1:34:48        6:31     6:07:55        8:04       33:09     5:46:38    13:43:57
Louis Decarlo          M25-29     180/232     1:30:22       13:41     7:00:15       15:13       31:21     4:44:30    13:44:01
Barry Clements         M45-49     158/224     1:28:46       10:06     6:49:08       12:49       32:45     5:03:12    13:44:01
Russell Burke          M25-29     181/232     1:17:05        8:43     7:32:39        7:47       27:15     4:37:57    13:44:11
Eric Marendt           M35-39     264/360     1:31:05        9:11     6:30:03       13:00       33:02     5:21:03    13:44:23
Angel Colon-Perez      M35-39     265/360     1:22:32        5:51     6:41:22        8:29       34:13     5:26:09    13:44:23
Tom Counts             M45-49     159/224     1:44:10        8:43     6:43:43       15:47       31:49     4:52:13    13:44:36
Terrie Tillman         W40-44      62/101     1:19:05        6:31     6:57:49       10:38       34:37     5:10:38    13:44:41
Marc Ensign            M45-49     160/224     1:25:59        6:25     6:43:58        8:24       32:40     5:20:05    13:44:52
Shaun Trenholm         M50-54      87/127     1:39:05       12:55     6:41:43       12:42       27:49     4:58:29    13:44:54
Thomas Scherger        M35-39     266/360     1:48:51        7:57     6:57:02        8:16       30:55     4:42:59    13:45:05
Daryl Payton           M35-39     267/360     1:34:09        6:18     6:03:12        8:53       34:08     5:52:36    13:45:09
Brandy Newlin          W25-29       64/89     1:21:19        7:34     6:33:52        9:29       38:26     5:33:05    13:45:19
Kathy Watern           W50-54       16/32     1:30:42        6:22     6:41:06        5:50       34:06     5:21:22    13:45:22
Kyran Derx             W40-44      63/101     1:29:33        8:59     6:19:50        8:12       39:41     5:38:50    13:45:25
Paul Wolfson           M35-39     268/360     1:31:08       10:19     6:58:26        8:29       31:44     4:57:18    13:45:40
David Wonn             M55-59       23/52     1:46:09        4:57     5:54:29        5:27       32:45     5:54:48    13:45:51
Lawrence Smith         M35-39     269/360     1:24:08       11:05     6:29:12       14:42       29:50     5:26:50    13:45:58
Ronny Guerrero         M35-39     270/360     1:39:53        5:18     6:31:55        7:48       29:00     5:21:05    13:45:59
Susan Howell           W50-54       17/32     1:29:24        9:21     6:56:12        6:08       32:27     5:04:53    13:45:59
Eric Fried             M40-44     293/398     1:30:52        9:07     6:35:27       13:28       32:09     5:17:11    13:46:05
Bert Chaffin           M45-49     161/224     1:27:58       10:43     6:53:56       13:04       31:40     5:00:37    13:46:18
Marc Falardeau         M35-39     271/360     1:42:23       10:09     6:33:15       14:39       31:16     5:05:53    13:46:20
Timothy Leddy          M50-54      88/127     1:34:17       12:15     6:33:12       13:22       31:36     5:13:14    13:46:20
Ryan Oliver            M40-44     294/398     1:27:00        5:32     6:22:09        7:11       34:43     5:44:33    13:46:26
Brian Ruter            M35-39     272/360     1:32:41        9:33     6:32:09        8:45       33:03     5:23:22    13:46:30
Joshua Scoll           M40-44     295/398     1:16:31        6:49     6:25:17        9:54       33:15     5:48:08    13:46:40
Timothy Neubauer       M45-49     162/224     1:41:42       10:11     6:35:02       10:15       30:46     5:09:42    13:46:52
Tim Lankes             M50-54      89/127     1:34:59        9:39     6:53:21        7:16       28:15     5:01:44    13:47:00
Eric Blumenthal        M40-44     296/398     1:22:00       13:31     6:39:52       13:29       32:09     5:18:13    13:47:05
Steve Reed             M45-49     163/224     1:23:15        7:53     6:40:32       11:42       31:09     5:23:45    13:47:07
Chad Mollema           M35-39     273/360     1:19:19        8:56     6:24:59       15:07       32:57     5:38:49    13:47:11
Michael Strezinski     M35-39     274/360     1:36:45        5:43     6:37:07       10:22       35:03     5:17:13    13:47:11
Jeffrey Decker         M40-44     297/398     1:26:53        9:27     6:38:11       14:21       34:00     5:18:23    13:47:15
Bob Light              M45-49     164/224     1:50:48       11:07     6:36:50        9:32       31:57     4:59:08    13:47:26
Dana Jordison          M50-54      90/127     1:46:16        8:36     5:56:07       11:26       34:49     5:45:05    13:47:31
Jake Dijulio           M35-39     275/360     1:52:46        9:32     6:50:11       10:36       31:52     4:44:31    13:47:36
Brian Murphy           M30-34     206/266     1:20:53        3:59     6:24:35        4:06       31:35     5:54:57    13:48:31
Dan Melamed            M45-49     165/224     1:15:32        6:49     7:17:17        9:57       35:08     4:59:07    13:48:43
Karl Wiederwohl        M30-34     207/266     1:39:02       12:16     6:49:16       16:11       25:04     4:51:59    13:48:45
Patricia Deyoung       W55-59         3/8     1:53:01        4:51     6:54:37        7:23       31:47     4:48:59    13:48:52
Dale Wheeler           M45-49     166/224     1:29:52        8:06     6:17:28       10:52       41:04     5:42:38    13:48:57
Ron Behl               M45-49     167/224     1:36:12       11:35     7:08:44       15:48       32:46     4:36:48    13:49:07
Teri Popp              W50-54       18/32     1:31:12        8:08     6:49:46        8:03       28:00     5:12:52    13:50:01
C.C. Wilkins Ll        M45-49     168/224     1:28:04        8:57     6:14:07        7:41       33:23     5:51:12    13:50:02
David Foley            M40-44     298/398     1:16:52        8:20     6:55:15        8:39       33:53     5:21:10    13:50:16
Robert Gazella         M55-59       24/52     1:35:49       10:48     6:32:27       10:04       31:08     5:21:14    13:50:23
Jeffrey Shoemaker      M45-49     169/224     1:25:05        5:09     6:37:41        7:05       33:22     5:35:25    13:50:25
Darryl Sowell          M50-54      91/127     1:36:49        9:03     6:15:35       14:14       30:19     5:34:48    13:50:30
Jeff Rabith            M35-39     276/360     1:21:43        5:43     6:37:25       10:03       35:37     5:35:42    13:50:36
Chris Fischer          M40-44     299/398     1:37:06        7:59     6:40:19        9:01       29:59     5:16:12    13:50:37
Kathryn MacKinnon      W40-44      64/101     1:29:56        7:03     7:15:47        7:17       32:40     4:50:37    13:50:40
Brent Cecil            M30-34     208/266     1:39:55        6:27     6:39:15       10:55       31:40     5:14:10    13:50:43
Thomas Shaffer         M18-24       70/87     1:08:05        4:47     6:23:35        6:08       33:17     6:08:27    13:51:02
Heidi Videto           W35-39      78/114     1:32:42        8:38     6:43:56        7:27       33:42     5:18:24    13:51:07
Patty Pino             W40-44      65/101     1:40:13        7:53     7:18:29        9:36       29:28     4:34:56    13:51:08
John Bowman            M50-54      92/127     1:41:52        9:18     6:51:41       12:02       30:45     4:56:15    13:51:09
John Pierce            M45-49     170/224     1:37:46        9:16     6:38:08       11:44       31:57     5:14:44    13:51:38
W. Payton              M45-49     171/224     1:29:56        6:35     6:09:57        9:09       40:26     5:56:21    13:51:59
Jesse Walker           M25-29     182/232     1:30:22        6:30     6:20:12       10:57       32:35     5:44:02    13:52:04
Christopher Mayor      M25-29     183/232     1:37:43       10:18     6:36:26        8:15       36:29     5:19:25    13:52:08
Jose Salas             M50-54      93/127     1:28:36       12:00     6:40:43       15:12       35:21     5:15:40    13:52:11
Erik Morgan            M30-34     209/266     1:31:26        9:36     6:14:38       11:59       33:53     5:44:57    13:52:36
Daniel Williams        M45-49     172/224     1:09:18        9:05     6:54:09        8:18       34:00     5:31:55    13:52:45
Eric Harris            M30-34     210/266     1:18:41        6:21     7:00:48        8:05       30:12     5:18:54    13:52:49
Timothy Weadick        M45-49     173/224     1:13:56        8:00     6:41:42       10:43       34:08     5:38:33    13:52:54
Ryan Norris            M30-34     211/266     1:27:45        7:13     7:07:41        7:01       28:45     5:03:19    13:52:59
Christopher Rochford   M30-34     212/266     1:31:51        6:55     7:09:10        5:12       31:11     4:59:58    13:53:07
Nathaniel Fellows      M25-29     184/232     1:31:46        8:44     6:36:44        7:50       30:27     5:28:19    13:53:23
Tom Partipilo          M50-54      94/127     1:21:18        6:59     6:45:15       12:48       35:42     5:27:07    13:53:28
John Gadola            M40-44     300/398     1:10:02        7:10     6:35:30       10:04       37:48     5:50:46    13:53:32
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Patrick Fernald        M35-39     277/360     1:27:02       10:48     7:32:36       15:33       30:38     4:27:39    13:53:38
Scott Castle           M25-29     185/232     1:39:46       13:37     6:43:20       15:43       28:00     5:01:20    13:53:46
Elroy Hartman          M50-54      95/127     1:19:22        7:36     6:38:10       11:23       32:17     5:37:16    13:53:48
Sheppard Sanford       M50-54      96/127     1:20:01       10:14     7:03:53       11:27       35:41     5:08:14    13:53:50
Art Picus              M45-49     174/224     1:12:05        8:01     6:33:25        8:22       36:56     5:52:35    13:54:28
Monika Gibson          W40-44      66/101     1:38:44        5:02     6:44:35        8:28       31:57     5:17:51    13:54:40
Daniel Wesley          M35-39     278/360     1:22:13        7:56     6:38:18       10:31       34:35     5:35:43    13:54:42
Bishop Leatherbury     M55-59       25/52     1:51:23        9:09     6:34:43       11:30       35:46     5:07:59    13:54:45
Debi Hatton            W40-44      67/101     1:25:44        9:04     6:25:18        6:34       34:40     5:48:06    13:54:47
Dave Metzgar           M40-44     301/398     1:47:33        8:22     6:58:20        9:01       32:03     4:51:31    13:54:48
John Steed             M35-39     279/360     1:26:40       11:05     7:06:41        9:57       31:18     5:00:28    13:54:51
Rosalba Munive         W40-44      68/101     2:05:40        6:18     6:45:27       11:25       33:59     4:46:07    13:54:57
Timothy Herrera        M25-29     186/232     1:44:56       15:11     6:23:15       11:35       32:15     5:20:04    13:55:02
Joanne Furu            W55-59         4/8     1:54:35        7:10     6:56:24        6:30       34:40     4:50:22    13:55:02
Peter Sheldon          M40-44     302/398     1:50:03        8:20     7:03:42       13:01       27:34     4:40:04    13:55:10
Steve Leland           M40-44     303/398     1:42:13        8:36     6:56:12        8:53       28:28     4:59:20    13:55:14
Anita Dudnick          W35-39      79/114     1:29:31        6:52     6:40:06       10:16       39:02     5:28:40    13:55:25
Greg Shotts            M40-44     304/398     1:50:50        7:54     6:38:41        9:51       34:54     5:08:11    13:55:27
Dennis Scribner        M40-44     305/398     1:16:28        7:17     6:51:53       10:59       33:02     5:28:56    13:55:34
Reyes Lopez            M55-59       26/52     1:42:05        6:24     6:18:47        6:36       36:03     5:41:44    13:55:36
Michael Hatton         M35-39     280/360     1:39:18        6:10     7:11:26        8:58       33:20     4:49:51    13:55:44
Jeff Rivers            M45-49     175/224     1:44:10        6:50     6:32:31        8:28       36:09     5:23:47    13:55:47
Kenneth Kollasch Jr.   M40-44     306/398     1:26:18        4:59     6:10:18        9:08       37:45     6:05:35    13:56:18
John MacCulloch        M45-49     176/224     2:16:46       11:11     6:22:24       11:52       29:59     4:54:23    13:56:37
Steve Werner           M50-54      97/127     1:30:29       11:29     7:17:01        9:32       32:35     4:48:07    13:56:38
Brad McVetta           M35-39     281/360     1:17:55        6:01     7:14:57        8:07       28:22     5:09:43    13:56:44
Tony Marlow            M40-44     307/398     1:39:39        7:31     7:03:55        8:14       29:18     4:57:30    13:56:49
Christine Stotler      W40-44      69/101     1:33:56        8:21     6:46:57        8:48       33:21     5:18:59    13:57:02
Cj Werley              M30-34     213/266     1:53:22        5:00     6:26:43        8:35       35:38     5:23:22    13:57:03
Bernie Keene           M45-49     177/224     1:44:01       15:41     6:28:55       11:54       35:24     5:16:44    13:57:15
Shannon McHale         W35-39      80/114     1:22:48        9:20     6:53:06       13:10       28:08     5:18:55    13:57:19
Tom Pierce             M45-49     178/224     1:22:16        7:13     6:54:45        7:06       35:27     5:26:02    13:57:23
Krista McGruder        W35-39      81/114     1:35:21        7:51     7:39:02        4:12       29:59     4:31:00    13:57:26
Staci Benton           W40-44      70/101     1:42:50        9:32     7:12:25        9:09       31:39     4:43:51    13:57:47
Anthony Hughes         M30-34     214/266     1:11:40        7:55     7:14:13        8:12       32:13     5:15:47    13:57:47
Peter Lubinskas        M35-39     282/360     1:30:48        8:27     7:10:13       10:16       30:04     4:58:25    13:58:10
Lloyd Henry            M35-39     283/360     1:45:01        9:21     7:16:44        7:50       25:06     4:39:30    13:58:26
Robert Desmarais       M45-49     179/224     1:25:49       13:33     6:34:03        8:54       29:56     5:36:19    13:58:39
Dawnie Amado-Desmarais W40-44      71/101     1:29:46       10:33     6:34:21        7:42       29:54     5:36:17    13:58:40
Sompong Sombati        M60-64       12/27     1:24:41       12:57     6:52:50       11:35       36:15     5:16:50    13:58:53
Michelle Gilman        W35-39      82/114     1:46:09        5:02     6:43:02        8:04       33:52     5:17:28    13:59:45
Janine Schuliger       W45-49       46/71     1:07:01        7:00     7:16:02        9:28       34:32     5:20:21    13:59:53
Chris Emmerson         M40-44     308/398     1:31:28        5:51     6:55:37        7:37       32:05     5:19:22    13:59:56
Steven Silverman       M45-49     180/224     1:40:04       11:23     6:55:05        9:01       31:03     5:04:31    14:00:05
Buck McNeill           M40-44     309/398     1:26:30        7:58     7:14:15        5:52       32:47     5:05:37    14:00:12
Mark Jones             M25-29     187/232     1:36:00        9:43     6:40:29        7:34       30:42     5:26:35    14:00:22
Peter Rosenthal        M40-44     310/398     1:14:03        6:42     6:56:15        9:13       34:38     5:34:22    14:00:36
Kevin Brown            M30-34     215/266     1:31:21       13:24     7:08:12       17:29       31:14     4:50:22    14:00:49
Shannon Mosley         W30-34       64/91     1:53:40        9:13     6:51:49       11:20       33:28     4:55:04    14:01:07
Jane Roberts           W45-49       47/71     1:29:09        8:53     6:59:47       11:31       32:33     5:12:10    14:01:31
Joshua Kovich          M35-39     284/360     1:34:11        7:43     6:57:26        8:57       30:04     5:13:22    14:01:39
Dan McCann             M35-39     285/360     1:29:31       11:35     7:17:11       11:46       30:40     4:51:42    14:01:46
David Frederick        M45-49     181/224     1:38:45        8:13     6:37:50        7:08       31:36     5:29:52    14:01:48
Ellen Sarantos         W45-49       48/71     1:26:59        7:45     7:14:23        7:53       32:32     5:04:47    14:01:48
Ryan Chittester        M30-34     216/266     1:09:38        6:13     6:42:27        7:06       32:27     5:56:26    14:01:50
Kristen Melter         W30-34       65/91     1:08:32        6:34     7:06:39        7:46       32:25     5:32:20    14:01:52
Luke Luther            M30-34     217/266     1:27:46       10:31     6:36:54       10:27       33:52     5:36:26    14:02:05
Diamond Vrocher        M30-34     218/266     1:51:16        5:05     6:41:56        5:03       31:44     5:18:50    14:02:10
Melanie Davis          W40-44      72/101     1:30:07        5:47     6:18:56        6:46       31:07     6:00:54    14:02:31
Kristofer Kinser       M25-29     188/232     1:33:09        8:30     6:38:59       14:39       32:02     5:27:25    14:02:43
Joanne Kent            W45-49       49/71     1:17:54        8:47     6:44:20        7:36       33:02     5:44:09    14:02:46
David Lambert          M35-39     286/360     1:38:28        9:31     6:19:31        9:28       33:55     5:46:03    14:03:01
Brian Dillenberger     M25-29     189/232     1:48:39        7:49     6:30:52       17:28       28:59     5:18:31    14:03:19
Jennifer Martin        W25-29       65/89     1:20:24        7:44     7:10:05       12:01       30:02     5:13:29    14:03:43
Adan Revilla           M25-29     190/232     1:35:32        8:34     6:43:56       11:03       29:29     5:24:42    14:03:47
Rodrigo Garcia         M35-39     287/360     1:46:25        4:50     7:02:31       10:44       40:57     4:59:17    14:03:47
M Priscilla Otto       W25-29       66/89     1:33:30        7:49     7:28:19        7:34       27:45     4:46:39    14:03:51
Dean Lhospital         M25-29     191/232     1:19:47        9:00     6:19:14       15:42       36:37     6:00:37    14:04:20
Michael Ball           M30-34     219/266     1:29:13        5:53     6:38:24        6:45       39:15     5:44:36    14:04:52
Jeff Schmitt           M30-34     220/266     1:25:01        8:43     6:40:30       11:09       35:34     5:39:51    14:05:14
Rebecca Keever         W45-49       50/71     1:54:08        5:42     6:40:52        6:57       32:14     5:17:42    14:05:22
Noah Mabry             M18-24       71/87     1:39:19        6:43     5:50:36        7:31       33:53     6:21:25    14:05:34
Debbie Van Der Sanden  W35-39      83/114     1:49:06        9:26     7:05:11        8:34       29:42     4:53:37    14:05:54
Thomas Chandler        M30-34     221/266     1:28:36        9:57     7:10:33       12:52       32:21     5:03:58    14:05:57
Bill Deweese           M45-49     182/224     1:28:34       12:05     7:04:10       11:04       30:35     5:10:09    14:06:02
Michael Reed           M40-44     311/398     1:28:35       12:05     7:04:06       11:07       30:36     5:10:11    14:06:05
Joshe Peruti           M35-39     288/360     1:25:11        6:27     6:30:44       10:38       33:56     5:53:04    14:06:05
Beth Gilday            W45-49       51/71     1:29:57        9:34     7:40:48        9:25       28:45     4:36:21    14:06:06
Carlos Ortiz           M40-44     312/398     1:34:49        6:55     6:54:27       10:20       27:42     5:19:58    14:06:29
Raymond Hale           M40-44     313/398     1:16:06        8:46     7:10:15       10:03       33:34     5:21:26    14:06:37
Robert Spence          M50-54      98/127     1:22:56       17:33     7:10:06       17:57       35:58     4:58:19    14:06:51
Susan Zody             W40-44      73/101     1:29:10        5:34     7:22:32        6:55       32:19     5:02:48    14:06:59
Jonathan Kusnitz       M40-44     314/398     1:54:58        7:11     6:27:03       11:28       33:25     5:26:28    14:07:08
Lesmond Saunders       M45-49     183/224     2:04:09        7:08     6:43:56        5:58       31:23     5:05:59    14:07:11
Chris Clement          M30-34     222/266     1:37:40        6:08     7:00:01        8:18       29:41     5:15:05    14:07:13
Scott Shields          M40-44     315/398     1:28:55        7:03     6:50:32        8:13       36:23     5:32:45    14:07:28
Ernest Wright          M25-29     192/232     1:22:19       13:40     6:44:44       17:44       33:15     5:29:04    14:07:31
Bill Whelan            M40-44     316/398     1:16:40        8:16     6:21:16       11:02       35:54     6:10:41    14:07:55
Derek Garcia           M25-29     193/232     1:05:31        2:45     5:20:08        3:26       30:08     7:36:19    14:08:09
John Rougeux           M25-29     194/232     1:39:00       10:08     6:25:23        9:36       34:02     5:44:02    14:08:10
William Hrabik         M40-44     317/398     1:45:45        9:39     6:48:00       12:34       37:18     5:12:14    14:08:13
Jennifer Horton        W30-34       66/91     1:34:38        6:23     6:40:41        8:06       36:28     5:38:41    14:08:30
Steve Van Schouwen     M40-44     318/398     1:30:59       12:08     6:53:26       12:20       31:07     5:19:42    14:08:35
Kevin Blake            M40-44     319/398     1:37:13       10:34     6:23:44       10:36       41:37     5:46:28    14:08:36
Justin Farinelli       M18-24       72/87     1:26:25        6:05     7:26:53        5:45       28:37     5:03:29    14:08:38
Ned Payne              M35-39     289/360     1:45:05        6:41     6:43:42        9:52       33:42     5:23:46    14:09:07
Danielle Culp          W35-39      84/114     1:36:16        6:34     7:10:49       10:28       33:57     5:05:06    14:09:14
Ryan Halley            M25-29     195/232     1:23:40        6:50     7:17:39        7:16       35:21     5:13:59    14:09:25
Adam Myers             M40-44     320/398     1:32:00        6:53     6:39:01       10:11       32:46     5:41:25    14:09:30
Kevin Marinkovich      M30-34     223/266     1:49:44       10:11     7:13:01        9:53       31:51     4:46:42    14:09:31

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:32 PM 18/24



Ford Ironman Louisville - Overall Age Group - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Mike Copher            M40-44     321/398     1:41:03        6:40     7:22:38        7:37       34:04     4:51:36    14:09:34
Lisa Standish          W35-39      85/114     1:46:45        7:46     7:07:59        8:00       33:11     4:59:06    14:09:37
John Guyer             M40-44     322/398     1:44:45        8:22     6:42:05       11:44       30:53     5:23:01    14:09:58
Paul Lentini           M30-34     224/266     1:34:21        4:08     5:51:59        7:24       39:16     6:32:13    14:10:05
Jeff Carr              M45-49     184/224     1:30:53        7:45     7:01:19       10:00       34:23     5:20:17    14:10:15
Shannon Weber          M35-39     290/360     1:21:21        7:29     6:41:09       11:51       35:52     5:49:09    14:10:59
Michael Merrell        M25-29     196/232     1:37:24        8:18     6:33:18       10:35       37:42     5:41:37    14:11:12
Will Rishovd           M25-29     197/232     1:25:49        9:22     6:30:34       12:40       31:12     5:52:54    14:11:20
David Hill             M35-39     291/360     1:32:13        8:18     7:00:37       12:09       33:57     5:18:28    14:11:45
Ken Fanelli            M40-44     323/398     1:15:28       11:45     7:11:44       12:00       30:53     5:21:02    14:11:59
Timothy Furiate        M45-49     185/224     1:34:21        7:39     5:53:13        9:02       32:17     6:27:44    14:11:59
James  jimmy  Wilson,  M45-49     186/224     1:39:17       11:51     6:53:50       14:44       31:25     5:12:18    14:12:01
Matt Farrell           M30-34     225/266     1:44:07        9:52     7:39:05        7:02       27:29     4:32:08    14:12:14
Shelly Collins         W35-39      86/114     1:23:37       12:54     6:34:33        9:29       36:07     5:51:47    14:12:20
Doreen Hoffman         W45-49       52/71     1:37:28        7:41     6:43:59       11:06       34:17     5:32:17    14:12:32
Jeremy Brilliant       M35-39     292/360     1:50:20        5:53     6:57:18        8:37       31:07     5:10:28    14:12:36
Bradford Jordan        M35-39     293/360     1:24:30        7:16     6:59:27        8:48       32:07     5:32:45    14:12:47
Matthew Brinkman       M25-29     198/232     1:26:48        7:16     6:39:03        7:44       30:54     5:51:58    14:12:49
Gregory Johnson        M40-44     324/398     1:40:58        6:37     6:51:35        9:53       29:57     5:23:49    14:12:53
Dan Benintendi         M30-34     226/266     1:18:09        8:09     6:19:13       11:57       39:05     6:15:45    14:13:14
Robert Peck            M25-29     199/232     1:19:31        9:26     6:54:47       11:59       37:36     5:37:45    14:13:29
Lori Krzciok           W35-39      87/114     1:36:11        5:46     7:19:25        7:26       36:44     5:04:47    14:13:36
Larry Kutler           M55-59       27/52     1:51:33       13:48     7:21:55        6:19       30:56     4:40:19    14:13:55
Jodi Harbin            W45-49       53/71     1:45:48        8:08     6:40:26       10:54       35:07     5:28:46    14:14:03
Nicholas Johnson       M25-29     200/232     1:18:14       13:49     6:09:52       15:00       30:23     6:17:41    14:14:36
James Bodine           M45-49     187/224     1:37:59       10:05     7:28:01       12:58       30:43     4:45:48    14:14:52
Ashley Carter          W25-29       67/89     1:34:35        8:52     7:06:14       12:22       33:49     5:12:53    14:14:56
Matthew Dudziak        M35-39     294/360     1:26:00        5:34     7:34:35        6:06       30:13     5:02:43    14:14:58
Bradley Armould        M35-39     295/360     1:56:32       12:10     6:35:59       13:35       34:26     5:16:46    14:15:02
Henry Avink            M55-59       28/52     1:22:33        8:39     6:50:40        8:56       34:04     5:44:17    14:15:05
Joe Hendrix            M40-44     325/398     1:29:05        9:08     6:28:50       13:43       33:53     5:54:21    14:15:08
Robert Stauble         M45-49     188/224     1:46:01        9:31     7:12:03       10:39       30:49     4:56:54    14:15:09
Rachel Fenton          W30-34       67/91     1:40:34        7:01     7:18:19        8:34       32:44     5:00:51    14:15:20
Andrew Harris          M25-29     201/232     1:38:33        7:07     6:35:47        6:59       31:21     5:47:03    14:15:30
Keith Hagman           M50-54      99/127     1:49:55        9:46     6:41:03       13:59       29:24     5:21:01    14:15:44
Patrick Sendera        M40-44     326/398     1:27:00       14:15     6:42:17       12:10       36:43     5:40:10    14:15:53
Jim Epik               M50-54     100/127     1:24:41        8:22     6:52:55       12:40       41:29     5:37:16    14:15:55
Jamie Ochsner          M40-44     327/398     1:32:23        7:41     6:48:11       12:39       31:46     5:35:20    14:16:15
Rian Shinnock          M25-29     202/232     1:36:07        7:13     7:08:48       10:10       30:49     5:14:16    14:16:35
Franz Messner          M40-44     328/398     1:20:40       10:02     6:36:01       24:39       28:44     5:45:20    14:16:42
S Michael Harrill      M50-54     101/127     1:20:28        8:26     7:02:05       14:17       34:38     5:31:31    14:16:47
Jim Tognozzi           M45-49     189/224     1:41:43        8:50     7:14:41        6:42       34:25     5:05:04    14:17:00
Phil Lowe              M18-24       73/87     1:32:19        7:03     7:11:13        7:40       29:18     5:18:56    14:17:12
Deanne Aavang          W25-29       68/89     1:37:26       10:56     7:21:15       13:59       26:27     4:53:37    14:17:14
James Birch            M65-69         4/7     2:01:22       11:40     6:29:45        7:50       41:28     5:26:46    14:17:24
Milutin Smiljanic      M45-49     190/224     1:41:30       18:49     7:16:31       14:52       29:08     4:45:44    14:17:26
Jeff Lyon              M40-44     329/398     1:26:29        6:25     7:01:21       12:09       32:24     5:31:05    14:17:29
Todd Butcher           M45-49     191/224     1:19:04        6:48     6:43:56        7:30       35:16     6:00:17    14:17:35
Stephen Slight         M55-59       29/52     1:37:42        8:49     6:44:53        8:19       40:02     5:38:12    14:17:55
Don Herborn            M40-44     330/398     1:42:05        6:25     6:39:03        9:49       36:40     5:40:49    14:18:11
Stefan Densmore        M40-44     331/398     1:45:26        9:57     6:43:54       18:25       41:38     5:20:34    14:18:17
Lawrence Jacobs        M55-59       30/52     1:51:39        8:07     6:56:09       11:18       34:08     5:11:15    14:18:28
Mark Hemmig            M40-44     332/398     1:36:57        6:56     7:25:53        8:47       27:55     5:00:10    14:18:43
Dale Blunk             M30-34     227/266     1:29:11       11:15     6:29:10       13:44       36:38     5:55:22    14:18:43
Mike Herb              M35-39     296/360     1:41:30       11:12     6:39:11       14:59       31:55     5:32:00    14:18:52
Henry Kirkland         M40-44     333/398     1:41:00        7:54     6:07:09        9:30       31:40     6:13:31    14:19:05
Dale Benedict          M40-44     334/398     1:38:21        7:40     6:14:27       13:24       27:29     6:05:13    14:19:06
Chris Ciarrocchi       M35-39     297/360     1:26:22        7:56     7:03:20       11:58       37:50     5:29:30    14:19:06
Kim Andriole           W35-39      88/114     1:17:17        6:52     6:55:32       11:31       33:20     5:48:06    14:19:18
Ivy Hammons            W40-44      74/101     1:19:22        6:56     7:24:31       12:21       33:43     5:16:31    14:19:41
Sean Hobbs             M40-44     335/398     1:44:25        8:46     6:51:10       11:31       31:28     5:24:04    14:19:57
Judi Rothenberg        W35-39      89/114     1:29:10       12:42     6:47:39       13:11       34:07     5:37:35    14:20:18
Alissa Mitchell        W25-29       69/89     1:30:34        5:58     6:50:13        8:28       35:37     5:45:25    14:20:38
Gary Kessler           M55-59       31/52     1:25:31        8:40     6:38:55        7:57       37:26     5:59:41    14:20:44
John Drosner           M35-39     298/360     1:39:53        8:48     6:44:49       12:22       36:24     5:35:02    14:20:54
David Whitridge        M40-44     336/398     1:26:19       11:19     7:30:10       12:22       31:38     5:00:51    14:21:02
Robert Mars            M45-49     192/224     1:55:23        7:44     6:03:48        9:43       29:06     6:04:28    14:21:06
John Eddlemon          M35-39     299/360     1:39:59        6:18     6:20:16        7:10       32:01     6:07:22    14:21:06
Alan Kinsler           M55-59       32/52     1:45:49        7:19     7:21:36       12:16       47:53     4:54:42    14:21:43
Robin Valeri           W40-44      75/101     1:35:21       10:58     6:51:47       12:49       37:02     5:30:50    14:21:46
Tiffany Irwin          W40-44      76/101     1:31:40       10:57     6:41:01       17:05       34:06     5:41:07    14:21:50
Jennifer Summe         W45-49       54/71     1:38:25        8:15     7:51:35        8:03       27:57     4:35:44    14:22:02
Joseph McGinley        M35-39     300/360     1:43:36        8:32     6:49:48       12:00       30:39     5:28:07    14:22:03
Daniel Root            M30-34     228/266     2:01:59        7:36     7:01:37        9:39       28:58     5:01:28    14:22:20
M. Todd Brandt         M35-39     301/360     1:11:37        8:27     6:59:35        9:56       36:39     5:53:25    14:23:00
Zach Hadfield          M25-29     203/232     1:46:45        8:08     7:08:06       10:44       32:03     5:09:21    14:23:05
Kimberly Simmons       W40-44      77/101     1:28:08        4:58     6:38:51        9:27       36:00     6:01:41    14:23:06
Allison Stoll          W25-29       70/89     1:35:06       11:14     6:50:22       12:31       33:22     5:34:16    14:23:29
Christopher Swanson    M35-39     302/360     1:59:05        5:21     6:50:33       23:21       34:10     5:05:09    14:23:29
Dawn Haworth           W40-44      78/101     1:33:54        9:59     7:06:40       10:24       35:17     5:22:37    14:23:35
Nicholas Unaphum       M25-29     204/232     1:14:10        8:20     7:03:28        6:24       31:21     5:51:16    14:23:39
Todd Taranto           M40-44     337/398     1:25:45       11:17     6:39:42       13:49       29:39     5:53:15    14:23:49
Mauricio Lopez         M35-39     303/360     1:47:59        9:43     6:59:51       10:39       34:01     5:15:39    14:23:52
Larry Branagin         M60-64       13/27     1:32:06        5:02     6:59:32       10:06       36:13     5:37:18    14:24:04
Jesse Gray             M25-29     205/232     1:27:07        9:43     7:11:51       14:22       35:01     5:21:44    14:24:48
Dung hero  Nguyen      M35-39     304/360     1:39:46        8:53     7:24:08        9:08       31:06     5:02:56    14:24:51
Nicholas Nielsen       M25-29     206/232     1:11:41        6:53     6:55:35       12:25       33:40     5:58:20    14:24:54
Laurie Belcher         W40-44      79/101     1:28:27        8:38     7:18:00        8:23       33:23     5:22:00    14:25:29
Michael Frank          M45-49     193/224     1:39:18        5:38     6:51:18        9:27       36:50     5:39:55    14:25:37
Allen Slight           M50-54     102/127     1:24:50        8:23     6:57:41        8:59       40:02     5:45:47    14:25:41
Laurel Darren          W30-34       68/91     1:54:22        6:49     6:47:44        8:28       31:02     5:28:22    14:25:46
Jesus Trinidad         M35-39     305/360     1:47:22        9:18     6:41:55       12:11       35:20     5:35:00    14:25:46
Patrick Salcedo        M40-44     338/398     1:22:43       10:01     7:04:08       11:58       33:30     5:37:15    14:26:06
Robert Werderitsch     M45-49     194/224     1:33:43       10:26     7:04:33        9:35       33:41     5:27:53    14:26:11
Fernando David         M40-44     339/398     1:56:35        9:59     7:01:05        8:48       38:19     5:09:46    14:26:13
Ken Robinson           M55-59       33/52     1:30:28        7:47     6:23:04       11:54       42:02     6:13:03    14:26:17
Chris Polette          W50-54       19/32     1:36:01       13:06     7:05:16       11:53       33:16     5:20:03    14:26:19
Candice Green          W30-34       69/91     1:47:13        7:04     8:07:01        6:54       25:09     4:18:13    14:26:26
Rachel Chambers        W40-44      80/101     1:27:22        9:58     7:36:10       15:33       30:51     4:57:47    14:26:51
Scott Dickson          M55-59       34/52     1:17:47        9:41     6:49:26        9:13       35:04     6:00:48    14:26:56
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Jennifer Bristow       W35-39      90/114     1:23:36        6:19     6:49:47        6:53       34:08     6:00:24    14:27:00
Scott Harrison         M35-39     306/360     1:25:35        8:49     6:35:15       11:57       41:50     6:05:27    14:27:03
Sabrina Steele         W30-34       70/91     1:25:16        8:43     7:32:54        7:48       33:23     5:12:28    14:27:10
Jose Roche             M40-44     340/398     1:41:44        6:28     6:50:44       11:52       34:18     5:37:13    14:28:02
Kevin Mahan            M50-54     103/127     1:08:00        6:06     6:33:53       11:48       39:37     6:28:17    14:28:04
Charles Plaskon        M-PC           0/0     1:39:12       10:16     5:50:59       11:37       40:42     6:36:26    14:28:30
Nate Birdsall          M-PC           0/0     1:39:12       10:16     5:50:59       11:37       40:42     6:36:25    14:28:30
Justin Hurley          M25-29     207/232     1:36:58        5:56     6:52:26        7:21       31:25     5:46:01    14:28:42
Shannon McWilliams     W30-34       71/91     1:07:28        9:50     7:22:22       14:12       30:17     5:34:54    14:28:47
Stacey Kaiser          W25-29       71/89     1:12:21        6:49     7:12:48       13:05       36:33     5:43:48    14:28:52
Wade Fischer           M45-49     195/224     2:03:40       11:20     7:14:12        7:03       30:27     4:53:04    14:29:19
Abbie Feibush          W35-39      91/114     1:32:47        5:44     6:50:43        5:12       35:53     5:54:55    14:29:21
Kent Edwards           M45-49     196/224     1:40:52        8:58     6:58:10       15:46       31:00     5:25:40    14:29:26
Matthew Berens         M30-34     229/266     1:24:57       13:15     6:29:10       21:52       39:53     6:00:22    14:29:36
William Lombardi       M55-59       35/52     1:35:26        8:36     7:19:03       13:14       30:55     5:13:19    14:29:39
Roberto Maldonado      M35-39     307/360     2:00:40       10:16     6:17:53       11:44       40:48     5:49:06    14:29:40
Dan Mangers            M45-49     197/224     1:37:52        8:26     6:56:05       10:27       33:55     5:37:09    14:30:00
Jeff Przybylak         M45-49     198/224     1:42:59       13:39     7:10:53        8:43       32:01     5:13:50    14:30:05
Jeff Tanguay           M30-34     230/266     1:40:44        6:59     6:38:30        8:07       31:46     5:55:51    14:30:12
Thomas Dowd            M50-54     104/127     1:55:09       14:59     6:49:22       17:54       28:32     5:12:52    14:30:16
Beth Casper            W45-49       55/71     1:53:37       14:37     6:53:36        9:00       33:06     5:19:26    14:30:16
Darren Fagan           M40-44     341/398     1:48:30        7:21     6:58:17        7:58       32:56     5:28:12    14:30:19
Chris Harris           M35-39     308/360     1:21:30        7:37     6:25:51       10:29       32:33     6:25:09    14:30:37
Steven Livingston      M35-39     309/360     1:28:05        6:58     6:18:48       14:32       33:50     6:22:18    14:30:41
Eric Duda              M25-29     208/232     1:26:01       10:23     6:28:01        7:46       31:39     6:18:46    14:30:58
Ernie Yarborough       M35-39     310/360     1:23:08       12:00     6:40:54       12:35       37:24     6:02:32    14:31:09
Daniel Streb           M50-54     105/127     1:27:05       10:54     6:57:34       15:25       33:39     5:40:23    14:31:21
David Allred           M40-44     342/398     1:36:05       14:05     6:53:56       19:26       33:09     5:28:04    14:31:37
Luis Montanaro         M40-44     343/398     1:35:57       15:09     7:24:04       14:18       32:14     5:02:27    14:31:55
Bernard Childs         M25-29     209/232     1:38:10        7:44     7:10:12       11:15       35:27     5:24:44    14:32:05
Frank Sames            M40-44     344/398     1:39:16        8:14     7:11:08        8:58       35:38     5:24:29    14:32:05
Jessica Leonard        W25-29       72/89     1:42:41       14:52     7:06:54       11:27       30:27     5:16:14    14:32:09
Abbie Casper           W25-29       73/89     1:12:57        7:12     7:18:05        9:52       35:19     5:44:28    14:32:35
Lisa Weis              W45-49       56/71     1:57:14        6:38     7:04:24        6:25       35:25     5:18:02    14:32:44
Chris Baumgardner      M35-39     311/360     1:27:15        4:51     6:38:33       10:40       31:35     6:11:37    14:32:57
Sean Bennett           M35-39     312/360     1:23:32        8:56     6:53:54       11:52       39:10     5:54:50    14:33:05
Troy Thorne            M35-39     313/360     1:40:29       16:58     6:54:53       10:58       30:13     5:29:53    14:33:12
Rebecca Irons          W35-39      92/114     1:42:00       10:46     7:21:10       18:22       32:49     5:00:59    14:33:18
Robert McFarland       M45-49     199/224     1:23:03        5:08     7:01:22        9:51       36:45     5:54:28    14:33:52
Kristin Cuta           W30-34       72/91     1:16:57        7:50     7:10:53       10:16       35:08     5:48:01    14:33:57
Dwayne Pendley         M35-39     314/360     1:49:20        7:41     7:00:07       14:06       37:36     5:22:42    14:33:57
Brian Dodson           M45-49     200/224     1:39:45       10:13     6:41:22        8:25       42:42     5:54:16    14:34:02
Floyd Bosworth         M55-59       36/52     1:42:21       10:55     6:49:26       15:29       35:11     5:36:21    14:34:33
David Ryan             M35-39     315/360     1:32:25        8:14     7:00:44       11:51       37:00     5:41:19    14:34:34
James Cruikshank       M30-34     231/266     1:48:28        9:21     7:00:08       13:44       30:20     5:22:54    14:34:35
Jennifer Cole          W50-54       20/32     1:35:53       12:36     7:39:48       10:26       33:15     4:56:00    14:34:43
Brittany Klimowicz     W18-24       14/16     1:38:12        7:13     7:57:02        9:06       34:13     4:43:17    14:34:51
Leah Kadetz            W35-39      93/114     1:40:37       13:57     7:16:40       11:22       31:04     5:12:22    14:34:58
Charlene Alcorn        W45-49       57/71     1:37:41        9:22     6:40:20       12:28       35:14     5:55:13    14:35:04
Chad Johnston          M30-34     232/266     1:39:41        7:36     7:06:04       10:47       37:58     5:30:59    14:35:08
Massimo Bianco         M35-39     316/360     1:45:40        9:57     6:57:26       11:13       34:18     5:30:59    14:35:15
Jeffrey Wehmueller     M45-49     201/224     1:30:14        7:37     7:10:16        8:23       35:37     5:39:06    14:35:36
Scot McColl            M40-44     345/398     2:13:12       16:03     6:33:18       18:55       37:20     5:14:34    14:36:02
Jack Zaremski          M45-49     202/224     1:32:18        9:34     6:38:10       17:36       37:19     5:58:32    14:36:11
Jason Smith            M35-39     317/360     2:15:06        8:08     6:39:38        8:45       32:00     5:24:36    14:36:14
Allen Kulwin           M55-59       37/52     1:47:40        8:47     6:59:58       10:34       32:30     5:29:33    14:36:32
Matthew Leiz           M25-29     210/232     1:35:09        7:48     7:09:52        9:52       37:06     5:34:08    14:36:49
Stephen Cooper         M35-39     318/360     1:38:05       11:35     7:24:39       11:50       36:08     5:11:18    14:37:28
Thor Thordarson        M45-49     203/224     1:33:31        6:27     7:12:26        8:49       36:06     5:36:21    14:37:34
Phil Dass              M25-29     211/232     1:24:58        5:01     6:54:57       10:40       48:18     6:02:19    14:37:56
Ryan Jackson           M30-34     233/266     1:48:10       11:06     6:45:51       11:28       32:21     5:41:46    14:38:22
Maura Douglas          W30-34       73/91     1:28:05        7:34     7:51:04       11:05       34:38     5:00:33    14:38:22
Eric Haunn             M35-39     319/360     1:51:07        5:15     6:57:08        6:45       26:59     5:38:10    14:38:25
Charlie Dixon          M40-44     346/398     1:34:01        9:59     6:31:49       14:07       32:14     6:08:36    14:38:33
Ryan Sharpe            M30-34     234/266     1:28:44       14:44     7:08:32       17:06       33:10     5:29:28    14:38:34
John Azar-Dickens      M40-44     347/398     1:28:16       13:46     7:22:00        9:56       33:28     5:24:47    14:38:45
Matthew Shaw           M25-29     212/232     1:21:37        8:32     6:44:26       11:31       32:36     6:12:49    14:38:55
Billy Litgen           M30-34     235/266     1:30:35       14:55     7:36:02       11:33       34:35     5:06:04    14:39:10
Dan Reffitt            M35-39     320/360     1:48:28        8:55     7:16:06       15:59       40:33     5:09:51    14:39:20
Yechiel Miller         M65-69         5/7     1:30:56       10:01     7:07:40       11:18       35:11     5:39:33    14:39:28
Weston Grubb           M25-29     213/232     1:44:04        5:20     6:56:56        6:06       37:33     5:47:16    14:39:43
Matthew Johnson        M35-39     321/360     1:36:44       11:11     6:07:46       13:46       33:06     6:30:20    14:39:48
Madelyn Blue           W25-29       74/89     1:45:46       11:52     7:06:17       11:49       29:21     5:24:12    14:39:56
James Coll             M35-39     322/360     2:01:38       10:10     7:39:47       10:43       28:39     4:38:32    14:40:51
Kelly Kanter           W30-34       74/91     1:33:53        8:34     7:01:30        9:33       37:03     5:47:29    14:41:00
Max Kanter             M30-34     236/266     1:27:27        8:34     7:14:49        5:28       34:19     5:44:46    14:41:04
Tex Lindsey            M35-39     323/360     1:31:16       10:17     7:03:25       10:39       36:27     5:45:27    14:41:04
Regina Fowler          W45-49       58/71     1:27:50        4:43     7:17:04        6:53       34:45     5:44:37    14:41:08
Gregory Gray           M40-44     348/398     1:34:19        9:55     7:02:24       11:39       29:37     5:42:53    14:41:11
Sean Quigley           M30-34     237/266     1:39:20       11:04     6:59:12       29:06       32:58     5:22:31    14:41:13
Jim Reed               M45-49     204/224     1:32:29        8:14     7:02:11       20:03       38:19     5:38:38    14:41:36
Paul Rusk              M50-54     106/127     1:50:46       14:18     6:32:31       20:49       33:46     5:43:13    14:41:37
Tim Kirst              M40-44     349/398     1:46:06        9:28     6:38:49       13:22       35:46     5:53:55    14:41:40
Jerry Huhn             M60-64       14/27     1:43:13        8:13     6:35:24        8:40       34:41     6:06:17    14:41:47
William Gorman         M45-49     205/224     1:36:20        8:57     7:17:18       17:01       30:25     5:22:16    14:41:52
Darin Epperly          M40-44     350/398     1:35:54        6:44     7:39:22       10:03       31:33     5:09:55    14:41:59
Joanna Crooks          W40-44      81/101     1:41:43       10:42     7:31:33        8:21       32:27     5:09:40    14:41:59
Tres Garcia            M35-39     324/360     1:38:58        6:36     6:52:43        9:38       33:44     5:54:10    14:42:06
David Carpenter        M40-44     351/398     1:18:26        5:24     7:07:29       14:51       42:12     5:56:30    14:42:40
Marjie Hemstreet       W45-49       59/71     1:35:04       11:46     7:39:39       10:48       33:05     5:05:39    14:42:56
Catherine Maum         W25-29       75/89     1:27:30        8:26     7:20:03       10:39       36:26     5:36:29    14:43:07
Don Yohman             M55-59       38/52     2:01:48       10:02     7:31:53       10:10       34:39     4:49:18    14:43:11
Steve Ponte            M40-44     352/398     1:44:08       12:42     7:12:46       12:47       32:15     5:20:50    14:43:14
Jo An Grane            W50-54       21/32     1:51:17        9:34     6:45:03        9:47       41:21     5:47:46    14:43:27
Dawn Dietrich          W35-39      94/114     1:41:02        9:51     6:59:14       10:54       36:36     5:42:37    14:43:38
Paula Heron            W30-34       75/91     1:35:46        4:55     7:13:57        4:03       35:20     5:45:40    14:44:21
Todd Whyte             M35-39     325/360     1:29:28        5:30     6:59:15       11:10       34:21     5:59:16    14:44:40
Rufino Gomez           M40-44     353/398     2:02:29       10:23     6:41:56       12:52       29:54     5:37:03    14:44:44
Brian Miller           M30-34     238/266     1:46:01        8:51     6:44:25       10:23       33:36     5:55:22    14:45:02
Bonnie Busch           W50-54       22/32     1:48:08       11:52     7:26:38        9:37       32:56     5:08:47    14:45:03
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John MacDonald         M65-69         6/7     1:37:11        6:23     6:53:00        8:26       36:25     6:00:03    14:45:03
Marc Rizzo             M25-29     214/232     1:39:31       11:06     6:37:08       10:52       33:46     6:06:36    14:45:13
Christina Martin       W25-29       76/89     1:33:40       10:18     6:54:08        9:56       30:21     5:57:24    14:45:27
David Robinson         M40-44     354/398     1:43:29       10:07     7:31:21       14:20       33:03     5:06:37    14:45:55
Paul McIntosh          M40-44     355/398     1:38:54        7:36     6:49:37       12:03       39:31     5:57:52    14:46:02
Russell Pigatto        M18-24       74/87     1:14:14       12:32     7:25:46       16:38       37:16     5:37:09    14:46:19
Scott Snyder           M40-44     356/398     1:35:06        7:10     7:28:06        9:57       31:01     5:26:09    14:46:29
Collin Tatusko         M35-39     326/360     1:11:01        7:13     6:18:07        7:00       37:55     7:03:11    14:46:32
Cynthia Whitehurst     W35-39      95/114     1:20:22       12:15     7:11:40       11:57       31:36     5:50:21    14:46:36
John Stanfield         M25-29     215/232     1:26:01        6:55     6:32:14        8:37       31:39     6:33:34    14:47:22
Tamlyn Baker           M45-49     206/224     1:32:57       12:34     7:13:53       15:40       34:23     5:32:26    14:47:30
Trish Hylton           W25-29       77/89     1:22:04        8:34     7:19:27       15:46       37:30     5:42:22    14:48:14
Stephen Nally          M40-44     357/398     1:41:42        6:01     6:43:41        9:16       38:54     6:07:46    14:48:27
Stephen Smith          M40-44     358/398     1:47:20        8:59     7:23:54       13:18       35:33     5:14:58    14:48:29
David Scobey           M30-34     239/266     1:35:20        8:22     6:32:10       12:42       40:48     6:20:01    14:48:35
Natalie Kik_brown      W45-49       60/71     1:49:11        9:51     7:04:03        7:29       33:41     5:38:10    14:48:45
Jason Maloy            M25-29     216/232     1:27:27        7:36     6:54:11        9:29       34:16     6:10:10    14:48:54
Mahendra Babu Arugundr M30-34     240/266     1:56:57        7:33     6:42:21        9:45       32:17     5:53:09    14:49:45
John Reeder            M40-44     359/398     1:45:57       10:49     6:51:41       11:05       34:17     5:50:37    14:50:09
Rebecca Lillywhite     W30-34       76/91     1:28:22        5:21     7:39:52        8:52       30:24     5:28:43    14:51:10
Julie Ardner           W45-49       61/71     1:28:01        6:44     7:14:22        6:10       34:04     5:56:06    14:51:24
Lori Erickson          W35-39      96/114     2:13:44        8:16     7:04:26        7:16       29:28     5:17:51    14:51:34
Jessica Kemeny         W30-34       77/91     1:19:18        9:52     7:17:58       14:14       37:13     5:50:11    14:51:34
Bryan Paine            M40-44     360/398     1:23:32        8:41     6:31:33       10:21       36:32     6:37:33    14:51:40
Jon Ray                M45-49     207/224     1:55:41        6:45     6:42:01       13:26       34:27     5:53:56    14:51:50
Richard Roberts        M35-39     327/360     1:28:25        7:13     7:02:48        9:11       33:38     6:04:54    14:52:32
Betty Holder           W50-54       23/32     1:53:25       15:44     7:10:28       11:01       36:39     5:22:20    14:52:59
Thomas Roehlk          M55-59       39/52     2:00:40        7:27     6:53:28       10:40       34:59     5:40:45    14:53:01
Melodie Cronenberg     W60-64         1/2     1:32:22       11:25     6:45:59       13:46       37:33     6:09:36    14:53:08
Basil Hansen           M50-54     107/127     2:24:57        4:48     6:42:19        8:05       32:27     5:33:38    14:53:47
Kyle Dunn              M25-29     217/232     1:45:49        6:55     7:17:53       11:29       35:10     5:31:41    14:53:48
Keith Pinckard         M40-44     361/398     1:28:25       14:57     7:17:16       21:41       36:47     5:31:45    14:54:05
Nicole Walter          W40-44      82/101     1:16:41        5:27     7:18:40        8:42       34:07     6:05:17    14:54:48
Garik Misenar          M35-39     328/360     1:28:29        8:13     7:14:51       12:05       38:30     5:51:30    14:55:08
Eric Edge              M40-44     362/398     1:29:07        9:16     6:54:00       10:35       39:39     6:12:41    14:55:39
Joe Hykle, Jr.         M55-59       40/52     1:25:30       10:20     7:04:14        9:26       32:59     6:06:12    14:55:42
Deborah Lasala         W50-54       24/32     1:21:52        7:43     7:28:25        9:45       36:59     5:48:23    14:56:08
David Moston           M40-44     363/398     1:43:21       15:21     6:43:48       16:11       36:21     5:57:30    14:56:12
Melissa Jarboe         W18-24       15/16     1:23:54        6:48     7:46:44       12:12       36:55     5:26:52    14:56:31
Michael Shifrin        M40-44     364/398     1:26:41       14:39     7:04:56       10:48       42:41     5:59:45    14:56:49
Kristin Anderson       W35-39      97/114     1:33:26        8:44     7:38:36        9:16       37:50     5:26:57    14:57:00
Jeff Blank             M35-39     329/360     1:23:35       13:12     6:40:42       12:15       41:03     6:27:22    14:57:07
Kathy Cooper           W50-54       25/32     1:24:53       10:08     7:34:22       11:01       41:45     5:36:51    14:57:16
Kelli Lipps Palm       W25-29       78/89     1:24:15        4:51     7:27:08        9:18       30:17     5:52:32    14:58:05
Kevin Peter            M45-49     208/224     1:49:33        5:29     7:19:12        6:29       32:13     5:37:24    14:58:07
Amy Shay               W45-49       62/71     1:28:33        7:25     7:25:04        9:44       35:17     5:47:23    14:58:09
Andrea Maisonneuve     W40-44      83/101     1:23:54        9:33     6:49:50       10:47       33:55     6:24:08    14:58:12
Johnie Sanfratello     M30-34     241/266     1:26:59        7:21     7:11:38       14:11       35:22     5:58:11    14:58:20
Domenico Bass          M35-39     330/360     2:08:50       14:13     7:01:25       10:22       33:26     5:23:56    14:58:46
Joe Jones              M35-39     331/360     1:31:49        7:17     7:29:33        7:14       33:33     5:42:59    14:58:52
Denis Schmitt          M30-34     242/266     1:42:11        7:23     6:35:44       10:35       37:36     6:23:40    14:59:33
Robert Shenigo         M40-44     365/398     1:30:35       12:05     6:41:05       11:59       40:49     6:23:52    14:59:37
Brian Hickey           M30-34     243/266     1:13:12        7:29     7:12:58       15:49       35:43     6:10:15    14:59:43
James Griffin          M40-44     366/398     1:26:52        5:20     6:33:00       13:41       44:50     6:40:53    14:59:47
Cheryl Pike            W55-59         5/8     1:52:14        9:06     7:21:53        9:13       35:23     5:27:31    14:59:57
James McGowan          M55-59       41/52     1:21:21       12:18     7:27:44       21:11       36:09     5:37:39    15:00:13
Holly Gillum           W40-44      84/101     1:27:50       10:38     7:36:18       13:23       33:20     5:32:39    15:00:48
Wendi Hawn             W30-34       78/91     1:33:36        9:01     7:35:48       11:31       37:11     5:31:23    15:01:20
Susan Zocher           W45-49       63/71     1:31:04        8:22     7:19:34       10:16       32:27     5:52:25    15:01:42
Bob Valdez             M60-64       15/27     1:51:36        7:05     6:49:28       11:48       35:23     6:01:46    15:01:43
Ray Boggs              M50-54     108/127     1:58:19        9:54     6:47:23       18:46       39:05     5:48:04    15:02:26
Christopher Tharp      M40-44     367/398     1:34:02       12:48     6:52:28       15:44     1:43:57     6:08:11    15:03:13
Kimberly Basala        W35-39      98/114     1:30:09        5:34     7:05:17        7:43       39:51     6:14:33    15:03:17
Thomas Grant           M55-59       42/52     1:24:19       11:49     6:25:57       14:13       37:43     6:48:08    15:04:26
Chris Martino          M30-34     244/266     1:56:08        4:43     6:58:36        9:50       35:22     5:55:24    15:04:42
Robbie Guilfoyle       M18-24       75/87     1:25:37        8:41     6:36:59        4:48       37:44     6:48:54    15:05:00
John Golder            M40-44     368/398     1:35:55        7:25     7:09:35       14:06       43:15     5:58:35    15:05:36
Eric Chaney            M40-44     369/398     1:52:33        7:37     7:19:59       14:05       35:28     5:32:56    15:07:11
David Landry           M50-54     109/127     1:20:31       10:34     7:11:20       12:58       36:30     6:11:54    15:07:18
Michael Bowen          M50-54     110/127     1:49:33        9:22     7:44:54        8:43       33:57     5:14:50    15:07:22
Rachel Kuck            W25-29       79/89     1:22:26        6:21     7:51:44       11:03       35:25     5:35:59    15:07:34
Sherri Lee             W40-44      85/101     1:30:05       11:23     7:14:50        9:55       41:59     6:01:34    15:07:47
Chris Conn             W45-49       64/71     1:22:59        7:47     7:11:27       14:27       40:50     6:11:07    15:07:48
Linda Manzer           W50-54       26/32     1:49:59        8:16     6:58:19        8:40       46:55     6:02:57    15:08:12
David Lain             M50-54     111/127     1:41:01        9:41     6:35:09       11:38       39:38     6:30:50    15:08:19
Scott Ogledzinski      M35-39     332/360     1:54:57        6:09     7:12:45        6:30       37:15     5:48:12    15:08:34
Barbara Kauffman       W45-49       65/71     1:15:13        4:51     7:11:34        8:59       42:25     6:28:17    15:08:54
Caleb Hargesheimer     M18-24       76/87     2:02:51        7:30     7:34:46       13:55       29:51     5:11:09    15:10:11
Brian Weiser           M35-39     333/360     1:44:39       12:19     6:48:46       14:52       37:27     6:10:21    15:10:57
Alan Hill              M55-59       43/52     1:53:07        9:19     7:07:22        8:52       32:07     5:52:31    15:11:11
Byongdoo Kim           M60-64       16/27     1:44:17       11:17     7:19:18        4:38       36:24     5:52:01    15:11:32
Elizabeth Fowler       W40-44      86/101     1:34:04       10:29     7:40:49        9:01       36:27     5:37:19    15:11:42
Carrie Warren          W40-44      87/101     2:19:18        5:53     7:03:38       11:02       36:10     5:32:12    15:12:04
William McNally        M45-49     209/224     1:48:47       12:36     6:48:36       18:21       31:27     6:04:00    15:12:21
Edward Dillon          M35-39     334/360     1:38:35        9:39     7:15:11        9:21       32:02     6:00:07    15:12:53
Allen Fowler           M35-39     335/360     2:19:26        8:57     7:05:10        6:26       36:06     5:33:36    15:13:35
Crystal Rhodes         W30-34       79/91     1:27:02        9:16     7:17:35        7:34       37:47     6:12:14    15:13:41
Christine Stamper      W40-44      88/101     1:35:15       11:08     7:21:15       12:47       35:14     5:53:20    15:13:45
Gary Stamper           M50-54     112/127     1:20:53       25:34     7:21:16       12:47       35:12     5:53:18    15:13:49
Rachel Kohl            W35-39      99/114     1:26:08        9:24     7:15:35       10:11       42:40     6:12:31    15:13:49
Christopher Mikell     M40-44     370/398     1:58:16        9:19     7:38:49       12:06       31:48     5:15:20    15:13:50
Ryan Campbell          M30-34     245/266     1:37:06        4:25     6:33:29        9:49       32:16     6:49:29    15:14:18
Adam Willis            M30-34     246/266     1:30:18        9:00     7:03:56        9:08       38:54     6:22:01    15:14:24
Sean Stringer          M40-44     371/398     1:38:14       16:36     6:47:58       16:54       34:25     6:14:44    15:14:27
Tommy Quinlan          M60-64       17/27     1:49:55        7:59     6:41:16       11:29       38:02     6:24:03    15:14:42
Robert Hanle           M55-59       44/52     1:48:48       10:14     7:01:04       10:46       39:34     6:04:12    15:15:04
Francisco Artley       M45-49     210/224     1:59:13       12:29     7:01:13       14:04       35:06     5:48:11    15:15:10
James Penman           M55-59       45/52     1:51:35        8:27     7:32:55       14:01       37:01     5:28:24    15:15:22
Terrence Timko         M60-64       18/27     1:42:59       12:19     6:41:23       14:14       39:43     6:24:41    15:15:37
Anne Weil              W35-39     100/114     1:53:53       13:19     7:30:38        9:45       35:57     5:28:13    15:15:49
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Staci Brode            W30-34       80/91     1:12:46        7:24     8:04:05       11:33       33:12     5:40:01    15:15:50
George Selix           M50-54     113/127     1:31:21        8:59     6:55:52       13:39       33:53     6:26:23    15:16:14
Jennifer Dretzka       W45-49       66/71     1:18:20        7:01     7:50:53        8:37       36:18     5:52:09    15:17:01
Eldon Frazier          M35-39     336/360     1:21:42        5:53     6:28:02        9:11       40:44     7:12:35    15:17:24
Mark Bunch             M40-44     372/398     1:33:10        8:38     6:42:08       10:24       35:46     6:43:24    15:17:44
Chris Parsons          M30-34     247/266     1:46:19        8:32     7:20:45        8:34       32:28     5:54:09    15:18:20
Douglas Wied           M45-49     211/224     1:34:13        7:19     7:42:36        7:37       34:18     5:46:50    15:18:35
Anthony Gerakos        M35-39     337/360     1:01:40        6:51     7:32:36       12:52       36:44     6:24:39    15:18:39
Andy MacDonald         M35-39     338/360     1:30:50       11:40     6:46:10       16:03       37:41     6:34:11    15:18:54
Frankie Allen          M50-54     114/127     1:44:56       17:08     6:41:35       11:29       43:18     6:23:51    15:19:00
Hyungsik Kim           M40-44     373/398     1:28:39        6:14     6:09:51     1:21:57       42:35     6:12:26    15:19:08
Jason Meszaros         M30-34     248/266     1:17:14        7:34     7:15:22       11:02       33:05     6:28:08    15:19:20
Jaimie Johnson         W40-44      89/101     1:34:26       10:20     7:32:17       14:50       36:13     5:47:44    15:19:38
Leslie McLeod          W30-34       81/91     1:29:51        3:55     7:09:37        7:10       41:04     6:29:35    15:20:08
Wesley Hickle                         0/0     1:37:49       10:48     8:00:09       12:14       37:14     5:19:20    15:20:20
Della Giles            W30-34       82/91     1:54:47        5:11     7:25:19        9:56       30:28     5:45:08    15:20:22
Mike Bennett           M40-44     374/398     1:26:51       12:10     7:24:44       13:47       36:35     6:03:09    15:20:41
Rick Branchaud         M50-54     115/127     1:47:02        7:09     6:55:06        8:15       31:37     6:23:11    15:20:43
Missy Terry            W40-44      90/101     1:25:02        7:36     6:53:31       10:12       44:39     6:45:01    15:21:22
Gerald Cram            M70-74         1/3     1:58:51        9:48     7:29:04        8:28       37:16     5:35:18    15:21:30
Garrett Gover          M40-44     375/398     1:28:19       21:52     7:12:15       18:41       36:24     6:00:44    15:21:52
Britt Allen            W35-39     101/114     2:01:52        4:46     7:58:47        6:24       33:41     5:10:22    15:22:12
Jacob Martinez         M40-44     376/398     1:39:50        9:49     8:03:23       13:59       35:55     5:15:41    15:22:42
Nathaniel Gorski       M25-29     218/232     1:44:39        4:31     7:01:32        8:34       37:21     6:24:48    15:24:05
Scott Gibbs            M18-24       77/87     1:29:42       14:29     7:35:10        9:50       38:08     5:54:56    15:24:07
Allie Haertling        W18-24       16/16     1:35:09        9:02     7:35:07        9:54       38:07     5:54:56    15:24:09
Rachael Ghrist         W25-29       80/89     1:26:15        5:33     7:32:47        7:20       34:24     6:12:14    15:24:10
Brett McNeill          M18-24       78/87     1:28:30        9:21     7:36:43       19:28       34:23     5:50:10    15:24:12
Tommy Harris           M70-74         2/3     2:10:37       13:15     7:08:37       11:07       34:25     5:40:53    15:24:29
John Lowery            M40-44     377/398     1:32:48        8:28     6:49:07       10:53       36:35     6:44:31    15:25:47
Mark Montgomery        M45-49     212/224     1:49:40        7:53     7:20:35        8:32       34:38     5:59:21    15:26:02
Chris Glew             M35-39     339/360     1:42:13        7:22     6:40:24       14:15       41:33     6:42:02    15:26:16
Phil Jolliff           M25-29     219/232     1:43:56        8:13     6:58:50       10:28       37:40     6:25:19    15:26:47
Danielle Jolliff       W25-29       81/89     1:15:31        6:59     7:17:12        9:33       38:39     6:37:32    15:26:47
Adrien Larsen          M30-34     249/266     1:46:46        8:32     7:21:07       11:48       34:00     6:00:40    15:28:53
Zachary Aters          M40-44     378/398     1:20:45        7:32     7:04:21        7:03       41:21     6:49:18    15:29:00
Matthew Ervin          M25-29     220/232     1:35:44       11:20     5:05:29       10:52       49:11     8:25:44    15:29:09
Katherine Rhaesa       W25-29       82/89     1:29:09       11:48     7:19:42       15:48       41:13     6:12:56    15:29:23
Heather Frank          W35-39     102/114     1:19:56        5:35     7:19:46        9:08       36:08     6:35:24    15:29:50
John Nelson            M30-34     250/266     1:25:42       11:38     7:02:44       15:11       36:35     6:35:11    15:30:26
Zach Callaway          M30-34     251/266     1:29:05        6:02     7:01:39       14:56       33:08     6:38:52    15:30:34
Phil Rogers            M25-29     221/232     1:36:34        6:10     7:22:46        5:51       32:48     6:20:21    15:31:42
Charles Beery          M40-44     379/398     1:36:09        8:08     7:41:04        8:05       37:38     5:58:50    15:32:16
James Dwyer, Iii       M40-44     380/398     1:37:36        8:16     7:35:11       11:26       34:44     5:59:54    15:32:23
Bruce Edwards          M60-64       19/27     1:43:00        9:14     7:31:18       11:24       44:20     5:57:59    15:32:56
Mark Griffin           M-PC           0/0     1:47:33       10:23     7:04:00       13:00       35:39     6:18:05    15:33:01
Megan Schofield        W30-34       83/91     1:28:08        7:47     7:30:16       12:10       37:07     6:14:40    15:33:02
Brian Chew             M18-24       79/87     2:01:14        8:43     7:09:08       10:58       34:22     6:03:19    15:33:23
Stephen Mitchell       M18-24       80/87     1:44:00       13:16     7:44:43       15:18       34:19     5:36:21    15:33:39
Orlando Pichardo       M40-44     381/398     1:36:33        9:54     7:24:19       10:15       39:35     6:12:38    15:33:39
Beckie Perkins         W40-44      91/101     1:43:17        9:06     7:36:13       14:21       35:09     5:51:08    15:34:06
Neal Victor            M60-64       20/27     1:37:42        6:04     7:07:18       10:25       40:28     6:32:38    15:34:08
Barry Leshinsky        M45-49     213/224     2:02:58       10:31     7:32:16        8:52       35:39     5:39:37    15:34:14
Huck Dewitt            M60-64       21/27     1:48:57       24:54     7:01:06       18:13       41:25     6:01:14    15:34:24
Ashley Keith           M40-44     382/398     1:37:41       11:51     6:57:18       16:11       44:17     6:31:54    15:34:55
Michael Reilly         M35-39     340/360     1:51:45        8:19     7:07:45        8:24       44:50     6:19:07    15:35:20
Spence Smith           M35-39     341/360     1:21:49       10:51     7:25:24       10:55       47:44     6:26:43    15:35:42
Kevin Brown            M45-49     214/224     1:48:09       12:45     6:40:38       12:16       34:02     6:42:39    15:36:27
Robin Adair            W40-44      92/101     1:38:24        8:56     8:21:27        7:11       34:18     5:20:38    15:36:37
Kelly Gofron           W25-29       83/89     1:40:40        8:04     7:53:20       10:04       37:20     5:44:35    15:36:44
Laura Berry            W40-44      93/101     1:52:15        6:39     7:27:31       11:52       37:52     5:58:31    15:36:48
Stewart Fischer        M45-49     215/224     2:12:28       10:42     6:45:58       15:13       32:18     6:12:32    15:36:54
Jenny Wagnon           W40-44      94/101     1:43:36       11:50     7:26:04       11:27       39:16     6:04:12    15:37:10
Brian Michaud          M30-34     252/266     2:17:33       29:10     7:19:44       23:43       36:08     5:07:23    15:37:34
Dwight Clayton         M45-49     216/224     1:40:12       11:43     7:13:31       10:16       41:38     6:22:07    15:37:49
Thomas Dubrule         M40-44     383/398     1:05:18        6:40     6:59:00       16:20       39:40     7:10:36    15:37:54
Tamara Weimer          W35-39     103/114     1:30:07        8:57     7:16:14       15:51       38:20     6:27:52    15:39:01
Chin-Tsan Yu           M55-59       46/52     1:44:16       12:40     7:35:06       12:57       44:15     5:54:23    15:39:22
Joseph Boyle           M60-64       22/27     1:49:34       13:02     7:07:34       13:56       45:13     6:15:20    15:39:27
Melanie Neumann        W35-39     104/114     1:39:46       10:22     7:45:25       14:52       35:06     5:49:15    15:39:41
Kwame Monthrope        M35-39     342/360     1:36:17       12:25     7:35:27       16:38       34:58     5:59:18    15:40:06
Jeffrey Noll           M40-44     384/398     1:26:49       12:22     7:08:37       17:35       41:44     6:35:04    15:40:28
Susan Hecht            W40-44      95/101     1:41:42       10:06     7:27:22       11:39       40:28     6:09:46    15:40:36
Kasi Hornback          W40-44      96/101     1:43:16       10:01     7:53:40       17:46       37:02     5:36:39    15:41:22
Douglas Mitchell       M50-54     116/127     1:20:58        9:03     7:45:14       14:26       38:23     6:11:43    15:41:24
Lester Martinez-Ramire M30-34     253/266     1:33:39        9:47     6:52:47       17:14       44:21     6:48:28    15:41:55
Scott Duffy            M40-44     385/398     1:26:50       10:48     8:04:21       14:03       32:52     5:46:00    15:42:03
Rick Arnold            M50-54     117/127     1:32:37        8:10     7:45:04        8:56       34:26     6:07:33    15:42:21
Dustin Harryman        M25-29     222/232     1:52:37        8:17     7:54:51        5:36       30:29     5:41:04    15:42:25
Kent Boies             M50-54     118/127     2:08:03        8:44     6:50:49        8:13       39:16     6:27:13    15:43:02
Lesley Kruzel          W35-39     105/114     1:23:31        8:18     7:40:18       10:46       37:24     6:20:11    15:43:05
Billy Rackley          M30-34     254/266     1:55:30       11:17     7:10:39       15:39       32:37     6:10:18    15:43:23
Keith Kober            M45-49     217/224     1:33:50        8:01     7:13:14        9:58       41:53     6:38:25    15:43:28
Laura MacK             W25-29       84/89     1:44:05        8:58     7:37:53       10:37       36:50     6:01:55    15:43:29
Lawrence Czarnecki     M40-44     386/398     1:53:02        8:06     7:08:38        8:26       34:21     6:25:21    15:43:34
David Darr             M45-49     218/224     1:49:40       10:21     6:58:39       15:16       46:34     6:30:33    15:44:29
James Fackler          M60-64       23/27     1:16:06        7:38     7:58:53       10:08       38:56     6:12:06    15:44:52
Kelly Butler           W45-49       67/71     1:24:51       13:22     7:56:12       12:14       43:42     5:58:23    15:45:03
Frank Andrews Jr.      M35-39     343/360     1:30:42       18:05     7:27:49       17:42       50:24     6:11:04    15:45:22
Corey Clevenger        M25-29     223/232     1:50:10        7:49     7:01:24        9:54       34:53     6:36:15    15:45:33
Catherine Ryan         W35-39     106/114     1:24:15        8:39     7:34:29       10:24       45:26     6:27:53    15:45:41
Douglas Richards       M50-54     119/127     2:01:35        8:10     6:42:15       11:37       40:28     6:42:33    15:46:10
Brian Thompson         M35-39     344/360     1:33:25       10:38     7:16:05       20:19       40:55     6:25:42    15:46:10
Blake Smith            M35-39     345/360     1:34:40        9:08     7:34:36       20:24       34:38     6:07:28    15:46:17
Nila Boyce             W25-29       85/89     1:30:15        6:59     7:02:27       15:06       37:30     6:52:00    15:46:48
Robert Harlow, Jr.     M50-54     120/127     2:03:46       12:57     7:45:40       16:31       28:37     5:27:56    15:46:51
John Martin            M60-64       24/27     1:36:09        9:19     7:00:18       10:58       36:52     6:50:07    15:46:51
John Donnelly          M35-39     346/360     1:54:32        8:18     7:15:12        9:20       39:47     6:20:11    15:47:33
Rudy Christian         M35-39     347/360     2:05:57       11:01     7:35:11        9:43       40:09     5:45:54    15:47:47
Croix Sather           M35-39     348/360     1:40:21       10:02     7:40:43       10:03       36:54     6:07:14    15:48:23
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Jared Knight           M18-24       81/87     1:56:19        7:10     7:16:36        7:54       38:44     6:20:51    15:48:50
Judith Weller          W50-54       27/32     1:52:11        9:48     7:56:54       11:16       39:33     5:40:13    15:50:22
Michael McCluskey      M60-64       25/27     1:22:01        8:53     7:31:33       15:31       53:16     6:32:24    15:50:22
Beth Carlson           W45-49       68/71     1:42:13       12:20     7:30:25       11:36       41:46     6:14:10    15:50:45
Maite De La Morena     W50-54       28/32     1:21:42       11:58     7:25:44       14:46       42:47     6:37:29    15:51:40
William Skubik         M45-49     219/224     1:23:45       14:43     7:01:57       11:17       38:05     7:00:33    15:52:15
Ian Meggarrey          M45-49     220/224     2:02:52       11:15     7:25:02        7:45       35:22     6:05:42    15:52:37
Deborah Lewis          W55-59         6/8     1:46:22       11:59     7:34:40       14:50       37:53     6:05:05    15:52:56
Michelle Frazier       W35-39     107/114     1:45:58        6:49     6:57:46       11:11       42:56     6:51:21    15:53:06
Joseph Ravago          M35-39     349/360     1:42:29        9:54     6:48:17       14:18       38:07     6:58:56    15:53:54
Alexis Webb            W30-34       84/91     1:26:09        6:20     7:21:28        9:25       38:39     6:50:46    15:54:08
Mark Westemeier        M35-39     350/360     1:45:10        8:02     8:00:49        9:18       32:27     5:51:04    15:54:23
Barry Faust            M50-54     121/127     1:40:35       10:11     7:27:00       10:55       39:03     6:26:30    15:55:11
Robert Tigchelaar      M65-69         7/7     2:24:39       14:54     7:31:32       18:38       35:06     5:25:43    15:55:27
Mark Pietz             M50-54     122/127     1:24:21        7:33     7:49:17       12:37       41:47     6:22:47    15:56:35
Brian Norman           M30-34     255/266     1:39:39        6:42     7:28:00        7:59       42:41     6:34:18    15:56:39
Diane Roller           W45-49       69/71     1:23:36       10:26     7:28:18        9:20       40:15     6:45:20    15:57:00
Gail Cookson           W55-59         7/8     1:32:10        8:11     7:25:13       14:58       43:37     6:36:31    15:57:03
William Liberio        M55-59       47/52     1:46:10        7:36     7:20:17       10:04       41:14     6:33:12    15:57:19
Lance Payne            M30-34     256/266     1:38:20        7:57     7:35:07       15:23       33:12     6:21:02    15:57:49
David Mills            M30-34     257/266     1:39:26        6:07     7:36:00        9:52       36:38     6:26:35    15:58:01
Susie Crossland-Dwyer  W25-29       86/89     1:45:24        8:49     7:57:46        8:31       36:22     5:58:04    15:58:35
Joe Vickery            M18-24       82/87     2:20:12        8:35     7:17:33        5:56       37:46     6:06:23    15:58:40
Gwen Phillips          W25-29       87/89     1:35:09       13:51     7:50:32       12:58       40:28     6:06:11    15:58:42
Casey Tafoya           M35-39     351/360     1:21:24       41:54     6:52:35       21:21       36:32     6:41:29    15:58:43
Jeff Spain             M35-39     352/360     1:33:31        8:33     7:08:07       13:39       44:38     6:55:11    15:59:01
Neeraj Gonela          M30-34     258/266     1:52:05       10:59     6:58:14       12:40       37:28     6:45:23    15:59:22
Lauren Foster          W35-39     108/114     1:46:49        9:49     7:41:37        8:30       41:21     6:12:51    15:59:36
Michael Mothes         M30-34     259/266     2:00:38       15:19     7:46:13       13:00       36:48     5:44:51    16:00:02
Jennifer Pinckard      W30-34       85/91     1:40:54        7:42     7:30:39        8:57       37:06     6:31:59    16:00:11
Ralph Crowley          M18-24       83/87     1:46:36        6:06     7:32:30        4:46       40:16     6:30:19    16:00:17
Todd Engen             M40-44     387/398     1:45:08       10:09     7:24:09       12:36       32:54     6:28:36    16:00:38
Allen Mercer           M30-34     260/266     1:43:55       14:45     7:25:05       12:27       41:39     6:24:35    16:00:48
Mark Pflum             M50-54     123/127     1:39:58       44:56     7:10:05       14:06       47:54     6:12:22    16:01:27
Nick Castiglia         M25-29     224/232     1:43:40        9:01     7:25:34       15:55       41:50     6:27:27    16:01:37
Michael Vitek          M25-29     225/232     1:30:10        9:47     7:29:52        9:56       43:25     6:41:52    16:01:37
Jeff Frazier           M45-49     221/224     1:22:06        7:11     7:57:26       13:31       35:25     6:21:45    16:02:00
Bradley Jones          M25-29     226/232     1:41:35       10:19     7:58:24       13:21       34:25     5:59:26    16:03:06
Kimberly Cessna        W35-39     109/114     1:34:45       11:19     7:41:57        9:03       40:29     6:26:16    16:03:20
Chad Turner            M25-29     227/232     1:30:28        9:13     7:31:46        9:23       40:30     6:42:31    16:03:21
Lindy Buckman          W45-49       70/71     1:58:54        7:56     8:06:39        9:36       33:19     5:40:18    16:03:23
Paul Layton            M40-44     388/398     1:55:08       12:50     7:34:36       10:57       33:13     6:10:54    16:04:26
Timothy Muldovan       M45-49     222/224     1:52:53       12:23     7:46:35       11:12       35:47     6:01:24    16:04:28
David Ellsworth        M25-29     228/232     1:15:46        7:06     8:03:50        9:40       40:04     6:28:16    16:04:39
Joshua Barrett         M18-24       84/87     1:26:52        8:09     7:33:24        7:59       36:48     6:48:26    16:04:51
Cynthia Fligel         W55-59         8/8     1:37:18        8:01     7:47:50        8:15       34:16     6:23:28    16:04:53
Douglas Sahm           M18-24       85/87     1:49:45       10:15     8:07:30        7:50       35:28     5:49:37    16:04:57
Craig Johnson          M30-34     262/266     1:20:34        8:54     7:46:20       11:46       41:56     6:37:34    16:05:08
Bradley Wedemeyer      M30-34     261/266     1:20:52       11:24     7:43:15       12:01       41:57     6:37:35    16:05:08
Kristin Wedemeyer      W30-34       86/91     1:21:42        9:53     7:43:54       12:05       41:57     6:37:35    16:05:09
Heidi Hogan            W35-39     110/114     1:24:41        6:53     7:43:57       12:04       41:56     6:37:34    16:05:10
Christ Medina          M40-44     389/398     1:57:02        4:28     7:28:59       12:04       34:00     6:22:58    16:05:32
Keith Balch            M25-29     229/232     1:43:14        9:53     7:07:25       12:48       40:09     6:53:14    16:06:35
Stacy Brown            W30-34       87/91     1:44:29        8:43     7:33:59       10:48       39:57     6:28:48    16:06:47
Vance Derryberry       M35-39     353/360     2:07:49        7:13     7:14:36        6:53       33:24     6:30:25    16:06:57
Lisa Matocha           W40-44      97/101     1:46:26        9:27     7:39:17       14:14       35:32     6:19:17    16:08:41
Lindsey Lyerly         M30-34     263/266     1:46:59       10:09     7:42:46        7:10       42:41     6:21:43    16:08:47
Christopher Norman     M25-29     230/232     1:59:05        6:38     7:20:35       14:32       43:19     6:29:27    16:10:17
Barry Gordon           M50-54     124/127     1:44:45       10:56     7:44:11       14:08       35:36     6:16:25    16:10:25
Darren Peterson        M40-44     390/398     1:41:07       11:09     7:08:11        9:10       34:09     7:01:05    16:10:42
Tara Ratzel            W35-39     111/114     1:41:41        9:16     7:55:03       12:43       41:26     6:12:28    16:11:11
Matt Holtry            M30-34     264/266     2:25:09        7:06     7:50:42        4:29       32:18     5:44:51    16:12:18
Adrienne Zawojski      W50-54       29/32     2:06:00        7:50     7:32:14        9:28       37:01     6:16:48    16:12:21
Timothy Shutes         M55-59       48/52     1:37:45       10:41     7:48:24       12:19       41:31     6:23:54    16:13:04
Dawn Myers             W30-34       88/91     1:16:57        7:13     7:17:22        9:50       46:04     7:21:43    16:13:05
Jennifer Hatcher       W40-44      98/101     1:37:37        8:00     7:45:22       12:37       41:04     6:30:20    16:13:57
Summer Irvin           W25-29       88/89     1:56:40        7:39     7:42:27       12:16       41:11     6:15:30    16:14:32
Kevin Brooks           M40-44     391/398     2:02:36        8:08     7:20:30       10:57       41:13     6:32:38    16:14:49
Nick Scarcella         M25-29     231/232     1:52:55       11:22     7:54:50        9:29       44:16     6:06:23    16:14:59
Katie Moran            W30-34       89/91     1:19:09       15:11     7:59:39       12:36       37:57     6:28:37    16:15:13
Christopher Irons      M35-39     354/360     1:48:54       13:23     6:54:28       17:26       42:53     7:01:23    16:15:34
Jill Cerami            W30-34       90/91     1:31:02       12:04     7:42:30       10:27       40:40     6:39:40    16:15:43
Donald Crider          M60-64       26/27     2:08:05        8:59     7:34:14        9:32       49:24     6:15:57    16:16:48
Steven Hochman         M40-44     392/398     1:19:42        6:45     6:59:06       10:35       41:06     7:41:09    16:17:17
John Ganslen           M35-39     355/360     2:21:41       10:03     7:41:19       11:26       43:49     5:53:36    16:18:05
Francis Esguerra       M30-34     265/266     2:15:10       10:50     7:24:48        9:49       37:58     6:17:30    16:18:08
Charles Raska          M40-44     393/398     1:59:09                                                                16:18:12
John Hook              M55-59       49/52     1:51:08        9:09     8:09:35        6:38       36:37     6:02:22    16:18:53
Dianna Richards        W40-44      99/101     2:10:21       13:36     8:07:23       13:27       33:55     5:34:27    16:19:14
Sarah Maloney          W35-39     112/114     1:20:56        8:01     8:33:38        7:22       42:23     6:10:26    16:20:23
Rich Berard            M35-39     356/360     1:55:50       10:56     7:38:30       15:04       45:36     6:20:08    16:20:29
Jim Simone             M55-59       50/52     2:00:05       13:05     7:33:56       12:32       40:23     6:21:15    16:20:53
Jason Timpe            M30-34     266/266     1:56:34        9:42     7:26:01       12:07       32:28     6:37:07    16:21:31
Teresa White           W50-54       30/32     2:10:33        9:31     7:36:46       13:11       42:11     6:11:44    16:21:46
Lee Stevens Md         M60-64       27/27     2:10:34        9:12     7:37:06       11:12       44:09     6:13:42    16:21:46
Lawton De Lisser       M45-49     223/224     2:00:00        6:52     8:04:19       10:52       38:40     6:02:22    16:24:25
Kurt Kahl              M70-74         3/3     2:06:20        7:56     7:47:34        6:41       43:11     6:15:54    16:24:26
Donna Mitchell         W50-54       31/32     1:52:19       14:05     8:03:01       17:40       45:31     5:58:07    16:25:12
Dale Niemi             M50-54     125/127     1:58:27       13:06     7:35:27       15:34       45:04     6:24:23    16:26:58
Brenda Slatter         W45-49       71/71     1:22:44        7:37     7:37:36       11:34       47:01     7:07:41    16:27:13
Richard Bernstein      M50-54     126/127     1:57:42       17:18     8:00:14       11:06       37:54     6:02:33    16:28:53
David Beckman          M55-59       51/52     1:59:50       12:52     7:47:53       10:21       37:39     6:18:27    16:29:23
Mark Edmunds           M40-44     394/398     1:17:57       12:15     7:48:52       17:09       44:36     6:53:11    16:29:24
John Felkins           M35-39     357/360     1:38:14        9:44     7:51:02        9:13       44:01     6:41:28    16:29:41
Sarah Petre-Mears      W35-39     113/114     1:55:23        9:14     8:05:59        7:28       45:37     6:11:46    16:29:51
Tim Barnaby            M35-39     358/360     1:25:38        7:49     7:32:55       10:49       45:44     7:14:12    16:31:24
Jess Borysiewicz       M18-24       86/87     1:27:11       16:25     7:41:40       11:31       42:31     6:54:46    16:31:33
Cathy Hill             W50-54       32/32     2:07:16        9:38     6:58:58       16:23       45:31     6:59:23    16:31:39
Tamara Downes          W30-34       91/91     1:12:59        9:37     8:38:30       14:47       42:31     6:17:13    16:33:07
Terry Schaefer         M40-44     395/398     2:39:19        7:45     5:57:41       14:13       50:05     7:34:29    16:33:27
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Mark Mason             M35-39     359/360     1:42:44       11:33     7:33:54       13:54       38:09     6:51:27    16:33:33
Jim Hodgson            M35-39     360/360     1:31:02       10:22     6:56:14       13:08       45:07     7:42:50    16:33:37
Anica Rivera           W35-39     114/114     1:54:44        6:14     8:03:49        7:51       44:04     6:22:23    16:35:01
Nancy Lieberman        W60-64         2/2     1:36:57       10:27     7:31:50       13:16       40:46     7:02:33    16:35:04
Mark Bukoski           M40-44     396/398     1:43:08       12:45     7:51:27       18:41       48:03     6:32:06    16:38:08
Kristy Peterson        W25-29       89/89     1:44:32        9:06     8:14:00        8:36       38:52     6:21:58    16:38:13
Lisa Howell            W40-44     100/101     2:07:54        9:47     8:11:17       11:26       40:12     5:58:00    16:38:24
David Weinsweig        M50-54     127/127     2:07:43       12:27     7:41:03       15:04       40:28     6:22:17    16:38:35
James Kohlenberg       M55-59       52/52     1:25:38       17:30     7:41:58       14:35       45:54     6:59:34    16:39:16
Rodney Stevens         M40-44     397/398     1:41:06       10:21     8:31:04       10:56       35:50     6:09:43    16:43:11
David Goularte         M40-44     398/398     1:27:09       10:32     8:24:26       11:21       42:22     6:32:32    16:46:01
Brandon Hargesheimer   M25-29     232/232     1:55:43       12:53     8:24:24        8:42       38:50     6:04:25    16:46:07
Barbara Grohmann       W40-44     101/101     1:43:52        7:23     8:06:05        8:09       51:11     6:41:12    16:46:41
James Bradley          M45-49     224/224     2:00:35        9:10     7:41:50        9:57       46:48     6:48:38    16:50:11
Christopher Kremer     M18-24       87/87     2:14:02        5:38     8:21:16        8:25       42:10     6:06:51    16:56:13
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